
Active Code Enforcement 
Cases

Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE01-0138 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0021

TCE01-2234 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0021

TCE01-2784 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2123      FLIPPER  ST    Parcel ID  410127  O0070

TCE01-2795 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement612  W    6TH  AVE    Parcel ID  2125202210000

TCE01-2856 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE01-3024 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  S0110

TCE01-3274 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3193  N    RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  411175  B0140

TCE02-0194 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement910      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0150

TCE02-0251 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410144  M0030

TCE02-1397 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  B0130

TCE02-3319 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411132  C0150



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE02-3405 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1447      NASHVILLE  DR    Parcel ID  213061  A0180

TCE03-0115 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement218      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  J0030

TCE03-0371 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126206310000

TCE03-0467 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212595  B0260

TCE03-1338 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2550      EDDIE  RD    Parcel ID  111612  C0060

TCE03-1363 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement406      ALPHA  AVE    Parcel ID  311840  A0080

TCE03-2022 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411240  A0240

TCE03-2639 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0025

TCE03-2821 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411155  D0270

TCE03-2942 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126206310000

TCE03-2999 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3103      ADKINS FOREST  LN    Parcel ID  310328  A0050

TCE03-3300 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2977      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109200360000

TCE03-3391 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212533  A0050

TCE03-3463 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE04-0221 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE04-0484 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2740      SAM GOVERNOR  LN    Parcel ID  1109204160000

TCE04-0637 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410516  A0090

TCE04-0714 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410516  A0090

TCE04-0740 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2332      SAINT MARKS  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE04-1077 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411132  C0150

TCE04-1918 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3097      ADKINS FOREST  LN    Parcel ID  310328  A0040

TCE04-2477 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212533  A0050

TCE04-2598 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE04-2801 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement801      GOODBREAD  LN    Parcel ID  2125050000180

TCE04-3583 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125320000021

TCE04-3668 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212533  A0070

TCE04-3993 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000151

TCE05-0046 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3024      MOCK  DR    Parcel ID  310740  C0120

TCE05-0128 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311880  G0290



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE05-0462 AE-C-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0503 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0512 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0546 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126204670000

TCE05-0571 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126206310000

TCE05-0610 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0611 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0612 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0613 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0614 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0615 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0616 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0617 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0618 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0619 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE05-0674 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-0929 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  G0050

TCE05-1176 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111700000070

TCE05-1854 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE05-2286 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE05-2503 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement412      LEWIS  ST    Parcel ID  410152  B0020

TCE05-3077 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement679  W    6TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212522  C0130

TCE05-4025 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1310      COVINGTON  DR    Parcel ID  1117510000010

TCE05-4800 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement910      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0150

TCE05-5329 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement816  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  2125450000290

TCE05-5512 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE05-5756 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      LANRELL  DR    Parcel ID  212233   0001

TCE06-0153 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0021

TCE06-0171 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE06-0189 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE06-0193 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2509  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE06-0194 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2509  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE06-0316 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE06-0317 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410516   0001

TCE06-0464 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement637      PRESTON  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0080

TCE06-1052 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2266      CLARA  ST    Parcel ID  4111700000013

TCE06-1083 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2955      CERCY  TRCE    Parcel ID  1433060000260

TCE06-1105 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement116      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0400

TCE06-1405 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3512      SHIRLEY  DR    Parcel ID  3103200430000

TCE06-1414 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1039      SHIRLEY  DR    Parcel ID  3103200730000

TCE06-1605 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  J0030

TCE06-1874 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1407      WEKEWA NENE      Parcel ID  310550 DD0040

TCE06-1875 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1115      BIRMINGHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  A0250

TCE06-2087 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE06-3085 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410516   0001

TCE06-3762 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE06-3933 DEMO-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE06-4400 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212865  B0081

TCE06-4635 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1105  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  310550  A0020

TCE06-4946 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3435      LAURA  ST    Parcel ID  311840  H0090

TCE06-5229 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212533  A0050

TCE06-5570 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE07-0191 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement824      GOODBREAD  LN    Parcel ID  2125050000090

TCE07-0579 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1025      DELAWARE  ST    Parcel ID  2126204740000

TCE07-0851 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1314      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0030

TCE07-1063 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3490      SUNBURST  LOOP    Parcel ID  411480   0001

TCE07-1529 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3208      BEAUMONT  DR    Parcel ID  110250 BS0030

TCE07-1990 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1617      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  E0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE07-2340 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement726      DENT  ST    Parcel ID  2126530070080

TCE07-2871 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  G0050

TCE07-3066 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1102      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126200650000

TCE07-3346 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE07-3461 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement835      BREWER  ST    Parcel ID  212655  C0050

TCE07-3528 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  B0130

TCE07-3573 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1102      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126200650000

TCE07-3703 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  O0230

TCE07-4857 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement539      COLLINSFORD  RD    Parcel ID  1133170020180

TCE07-4979 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE07-5508 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE07-5753 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement801      GOODBREAD  LN    Parcel ID  2125050000180

TCE07-6085 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1025      DELAWARE  ST    Parcel ID  2126204740000

TCE07-6175 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0002

TCE07-6394 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2253      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  411160  A0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE08-0278 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE08-0499 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement726      DENT  ST    Parcel ID  2126530070080

TCE08-0611 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3100      MOCK  DR    Parcel ID  310740  C0140

TCE08-2511 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement704      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  E0080

TCE08-2742 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE08-2987 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement718      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  2126204510000

TCE08-3114 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement318  N    COPELAND  ST    Parcel ID  2136600000020

TCE08-3153 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113119   0001

TCE08-3491 AE-N-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113312   0001

TCE08-3647 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133170020001

TCE08-3690 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3212      JIM LEE  RD    Parcel ID  3118050000111

TCE08-3861 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement727      EUGENIA  ST    Parcel ID  4101750070060

TCE08-4062 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4049      ARDARA  DR    Parcel ID  110250 AW0010

TCE08-4074 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2721      LAKE MUNSON  ST    Parcel ID  411155  A0110



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE08-4128 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE08-4150 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0080

TCE08-4180 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE08-4660 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  S0110

TCE08-4859 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement910      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0150

TCE08-4866 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement824      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2125280000651

TCE08-5010 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement539      COLLINSFORD  RD    Parcel ID  1133170020180

TCE08-5047 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212655  C0070

TCE08-5080 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2928      CERCY  TRCE    Parcel ID  1433060000090

TCE08-5223 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE08-5725 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement834      DELAWARE  ST    Parcel ID  2126530150010

TCE09-0195 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE09-0242 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE09-0265 AE-C-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement701  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2135750010010

TCE09-0811 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2979      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109200360000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE09-1352 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement918      CARRAWAY  ST    Parcel ID  112940  F0100

TCE09-1384 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement508      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  C0030

TCE09-1632 DEMO-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1324      ARKANSAS  ST    Parcel ID  212685  A0040

TCE09-1775 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2509  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE09-1980 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2719      LAKE MUNSON  ST    Parcel ID  411155  A0100

TCE09-1985 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2115  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  410142  G0041

TCE09-2364 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement606      WHITTAKER  RD    Parcel ID  4124206820000

TCE09-2414 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1513      HALFTRACK  ST    Parcel ID  410516  A0240

TCE09-3247 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1335      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  O0010

TCE09-3447 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1720      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE09-3489 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1921      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  N0101

TCE09-3620 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1547      COOMBS  DR    Parcel ID  112017  A0030

TCE09-3672 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE09-3928 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  R0240



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE09-4289 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2514      WILLAMETTE  RD    Parcel ID  211530  A0130

TCE09-4523 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement504  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136500506065

TCE09-4569 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  B0130

TCE09-4571 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0100

TCE09-4909 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2122      WILLIE VAUSE  RD    Parcel ID  2121510692700

TCE09-5073 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement222      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0250

TCE09-5518 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE09-5681 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0100

TCE09-5705 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE10-0108 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement912      TAYLOR  ST    Parcel ID  411132  D0090

TCE10-0146 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4644      RAMSGATE  DR    Parcel ID  142740  N0140

TCE10-0340 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4423      GRANADA  BLVD    Parcel ID  4124206420000

TCE10-0452 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement609      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  212534  B0020

TCE10-0495 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2005      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410327  B0020

TCE10-0532 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement137  N    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  1131202110000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE10-0618 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  G0050

TCE10-0679 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement315      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE10-0680 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0080

TCE10-0703 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212865  B0081

TCE10-0719 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1679      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108030000010

TCE10-0720 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1679      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108030000010

TCE10-0919 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE10-1668 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2977      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109200360000

TCE10-1740 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3524      SUNKISSED  RD    Parcel ID  411480  F0100

TCE10-1837 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1013  S    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000360

TCE10-1974 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1694      JAYDELL  CIR    Parcel ID  1128200580000

TCE10-2344 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  A0180

TCE10-2358 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3756      ROSWELL  DR    Parcel ID  410480  E0320

TCE10-2777 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1935      NANTICOKE  CIR    Parcel ID  212235  U0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE10-2853 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410144  K0010

TCE10-3187 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE10-3355 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4644      RAMSGATE  DR    Parcel ID  142740  N0140

TCE10-3575 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE10-3576 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2145      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410127 AA0060

TCE10-3716 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE10-3903 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement504  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136500506065

TCE10-4121 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement137  N    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  1131202110000

TCE10-4313 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1922      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  N0120

TCE10-4459 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE10-4547 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2017      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE10-4802 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1971      NICKLAUS  DR    Parcel ID  3108650000208

TCE10-5265 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement546      TEAL  LN    Parcel ID  112036  A0231

TCE10-5348 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  G0100

TCE10-5531 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1624      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  410125  Q0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE10-5664 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101750220020

TCE10-5726 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112060  A0180

TCE10-5811 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310519   0001

TCE10-5837 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement435      TALAFLO  ST    Parcel ID  1131860060100

TCE10-5860 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE10-5882 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2610      HAYWARD  DR    Parcel ID  212840  C0051

TCE11-0152 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE11-0396 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2657      FARINGDON  CT    Parcel ID  2116070000020

TCE11-0538 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement824      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2125280000651

TCE11-0684 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement840  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2125050000250

TCE11-0690 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  K0150

TCE11-0692 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement313      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0050

TCE11-0805 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement504  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136500506065

TCE11-0843 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE11-0886 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1636      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  D0010

TCE11-0913 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410142  F0041

TCE11-1091 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107030000070

TCE11-1287 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2141      DAISY  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0080

TCE11-1534 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0030

TCE11-1606 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE11-1975 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410127  B0030

TCE11-2029 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212105  B0080

TCE11-2091 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213061  B0230

TCE11-2104 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  A0500

TCE11-2165 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE11-2227 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE11-2290 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement615  W    4TH  AVE    Parcel ID  2125320000143

TCE11-2425 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1302      WARRIOR  WAY    Parcel ID  2135120000150

TCE11-2557 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  B0130



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE11-2569 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE11-2750 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2250      ARMISTEAD  RD    Parcel ID  111730  X0020

TCE11-2761 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0100

TCE11-2845 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2432      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128100000440

TCE11-2989 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1220      ELBERTA  DR    Parcel ID  410255  C0430

TCE11-3331 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101800000120

TCE11-3601 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE11-3678 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE11-3697 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  G0100

TCE11-3865 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0100

TCE11-3967 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE11-4032 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2327      CUMBERLAND  CT    Parcel ID  212105  C0190

TCE11-4057 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107202930000

TCE11-4058 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1211      RUSSELL  ST    Parcel ID  4102100000120



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE11-4390 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE11-4394 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212666  B0070

TCE11-4592 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2019      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0330

TCE11-4646 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410422  C0001

TCE11-4782 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  D0010

TCE11-4819 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1523      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  4102060000020

TCE11-4934 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE11-5164 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement910      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0150

TCE11-5276 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement861      DOVER  ST    Parcel ID  2126530090110

TCE12-0008 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2524      LIMERICK  DR    Parcel ID  110250  N0230

TCE12-0045 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE12-0047 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0450

TCE12-0460 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement408      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0120

TCE12-0477 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement504  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136500506065

TCE12-0538 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2302      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  4109200060000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE12-0551 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4002      ARDARA  DR    Parcel ID  110250 AO0020

TCE12-0590 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement5634      MEMPHIS  RD    Parcel ID  213061  C0580

TCE12-0645 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement407      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0090

TCE12-0956 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement685  W    6TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212522  C0120

TCE12-1104 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0100

TCE12-1320 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411155  D0260

TCE12-1361 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202480000

TCE12-1610 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1950      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410127  E0050

TCE12-1640 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement304      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0220

TCE12-1644 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement115      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410144  K0050

TCE12-1646 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement708      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  4101750000120

TCE12-1812 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement315      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0040

TCE12-1907 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE12-2016 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement715      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  C0430



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE12-2047 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2227      SAINT MARKS  ST    Parcel ID  411132  C0090

TCE12-2049 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1527      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  4102060000040

TCE12-2087 AE-N-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1025      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  4102204520000

TCE12-2126 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement408      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0120

TCE12-2199 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1406      DANIELS  ST    Parcel ID  411036  E0110

TCE12-2272 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3116      FAIRVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  310740  B0170

TCE12-2340 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement439      MERCURY  DR    Parcel ID  411290  A0030

TCE12-2406 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4102100000040

TCE12-2562 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411132  C0150

TCE12-2575 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1667      SHARKEY  ST    Parcel ID  410226  G0030

TCE12-2615 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE12-2616 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement793      CALIFORNIA  ST    Parcel ID  212680  C0010

TCE12-2619 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212666  B0070

TCE12-2636 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-2654 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE12-2661 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-2834 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3051 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3055 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3084 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3150 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3182 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3215 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3239 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE12-3495 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3530 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3579 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE12-3670 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-3782 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE12-3801 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      LANRELL  DR    Parcel ID  212233   0001

TCE12-4217 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-4455 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1002      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  H0090

TCE12-4489 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  D0010

TCE12-4695 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-4698 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-4812 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-4982 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-5147 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-5165 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE12-5181 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-5230 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-5286 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE12-5326 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0106 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE13-0149 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE13-0169 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0231 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0291 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0353 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0361 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0416 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0419 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0699 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0715 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-0882 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1039 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1148 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1204 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE13-1300 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1370 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1371 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1786 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE13-1817 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1920 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-1939 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2026 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  D0010

TCE13-2140 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2305 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement406      ALPHA  AVE    Parcel ID  311840  A0080

TCE13-2311 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2329 AE-C-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2403 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2545 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-2740 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE13-2959 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement205  N    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  1131780000072

TCE13-3107 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212145   0002

TCE13-3151 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-3439 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE13-3517 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212595  A0150

TCE13-3519 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE13-3538 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2509  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  3107202890000

TCE13-3609 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3180      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000270

TCE13-3628 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1931      DAISY  ST    Parcel ID  410127  E0110

TCE13-3671 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2062      HOLMES  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0140

TCE13-3788 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212670  B0070

TCE13-3829 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118600000260

TCE13-3869 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1407      WEKEWA NENE      Parcel ID  310550 DD0040

TCE13-3953 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202230000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE13-4147 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE13-4596 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1310      COVINGTON  DR    Parcel ID  1117510000010

TCE14-0150 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0450

TCE14-0209 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1406      DANIELS  ST    Parcel ID  411036  E0110

TCE14-0242 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement840  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2125050000250

TCE14-0394 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310542   0001

TCE14-0417 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1407      WEKEWA NENE      Parcel ID  310550 DD0040

TCE14-0420 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310542   0001

TCE14-0421 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310542   0001

TCE14-0422 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310542   0001

TCE14-0480 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1207      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  K0070

TCE14-0595 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  B0090

TCE14-0675 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0021

TCE14-0677 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE14-1036 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1431      COLORADO  ST    Parcel ID  212664  H0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE14-1199 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2853      OLSON  RD    Parcel ID  1116200020000

TCE14-1340 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3180      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000270

TCE14-1375 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement312      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0170

TCE14-1381 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement400      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0110

TCE14-1453 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2419      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0130

TCE14-1454 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310786  B0140

TCE14-1471 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1601      HERNANDO  DR    Parcel ID  410255  B0070

TCE14-1519 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3055      ADKINS FOREST  LN    Parcel ID  310328  D0090

TCE14-1536 AE-C-PAID 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1513      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  P0072

TCE14-1539 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1638      HERNANDO  DR    Parcel ID  410255  A0400

TCE14-1649 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement609      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  212534  B0020

TCE14-1750 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement503      PARK  AVE  W  Parcel ID  2136800257435

TCE14-1880 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3206      BEACON  ST    Parcel ID  311830  A0260

TCE14-1920 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE14-2206 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2419      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0130

TCE14-2319 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2266      CLARA  ST    Parcel ID  4111700000013

TCE14-2732 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  G0010

TCE14-2787 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1634      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  4102030000050

TCE14-2809 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3431  N    RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  411450  D0030

TCE14-2917 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  D0010

TCE14-2980 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE14-3025 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0450

TCE14-3048 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement400      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0110

TCE14-3164 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE14-3190 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE14-3256 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2818      TARTARY  DR    Parcel ID  310775  C0110

TCE14-3563 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement831      RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  411480  A0050

TCE14-3631 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1506      RUSSELL  ST    Parcel ID  4101750220051

TCE14-3754 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement728      DOVER  ST    Parcel ID  2126530120080



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE14-3939 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1542      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0270

TCE14-3992 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement503  E    CALL  ST    Parcel ID  1131202110000

TCE14-3998 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1421      VICTORIA  ST    Parcel ID  411185  F0020

TCE14-4179 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1206      CROSS CREEK  WAY    Parcel ID  310404  400B0

TCE14-4207 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1207      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  K0070

TCE14-4278 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE14-4304 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1406      DANIELS  ST    Parcel ID  411036  E0110

TCE14-4355 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1462      VALLEY GREEN  DR    Parcel ID  212880  B0050

TCE14-4375 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2419      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0130

TCE14-4447 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2512      COLLEEN  DR    Parcel ID  211530  J0030

TCE14-4572 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement769      CALIFORNIA  ST    Parcel ID  212680  C0050

TCE14-4761 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement439      MERCURY  DR    Parcel ID  411290  A0030

TCE14-4847 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement902      DUNN  ST    Parcel ID  212660  D0040

TCE14-4921 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3537      SUNDOWN  RD    Parcel ID  411480  C0220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE14-4935 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  D0010

TCE14-4989 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1301      COLEMAN  ST    Parcel ID  411185  H0090

TCE14-5013 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement831      RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  411480  A0050

TCE14-5047 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement755      WAILES  ST    Parcel ID  4101750120063

TCE14-5111 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0080

TCE14-5270 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2721      LAKE MUNSON  ST    Parcel ID  411155  A0110

TCE14-5469 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0025

TCE14-5583 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  G0140

TCE14-5629 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2266      CLARA  ST    Parcel ID  4111700000013

TCE14-5638 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2253      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  411160  A0060

TCE15-0007 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement700      APACHE  ST    Parcel ID  310725  C0500

TCE15-0008 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE15-0052 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE15-0068 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126530120110

TCE15-0167 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0450



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-0172 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE15-0224 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement838      RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  4114204300000

TCE15-0232 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1679      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108030000010

TCE15-0335 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement292      CARTERWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  411325  C0270

TCE15-0401 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1319  S    BRONOUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410135  B0010

TCE15-0506 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement824      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2125280000651

TCE15-0537 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement159      DAWN LAUREN  LN    Parcel ID  113316  A0270

TCE15-0547 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410127  S0040

TCE15-0566 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement271      CARTERWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  411325  B0090

TCE15-0579 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2818      TARTARY  DR    Parcel ID  310775  C0110

TCE15-0691 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement218      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  J0030

TCE15-0718 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126202060000

TCE15-0942 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement408      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0120

TCE15-0944 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement313      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0050



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-0960 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement207      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0330

TCE15-0968 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1673      MAYHEW  ST    Parcel ID  410226  H0060

TCE15-0983 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212657  B0030

TCE15-1041 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2066      HOLMES  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0160

TCE15-1076 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement850      RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  4114204330000

TCE15-1098 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement701      TUCKER  ST    Parcel ID  411180  A0010

TCE15-1183 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3108      DOWLING  DR    Parcel ID  142740  I0220

TCE15-1232 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1251      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3107030000190

TCE15-1322 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3289      OLSON  RD    Parcel ID  1109200340000

TCE15-1384 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1957      DARRYL  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE15-1478 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement627      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  410156  C0070

TCE15-1514 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement803      DELAWARE  ST    Parcel ID  2126530110150

TCE15-1529 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2524      LIMERICK  DR    Parcel ID  110250  N0230

TCE15-1560 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2131      MAIN  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0033

TCE15-1694 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2657      FARINGDON  CT    Parcel ID  2116070000020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-1722 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1957      DARRYL  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE15-1723 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1957      DARRYL  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE15-1724 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1957      DARRYL  DR    Parcel ID  31055500000D0

TCE15-1841 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2249      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  411160  A0070

TCE15-1989 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE15-2072 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1406      DANIELS  ST    Parcel ID  411036  E0110

TCE15-2078 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2721      LAKE MUNSON  ST    Parcel ID  411155  A0110

TCE15-2322 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement409      PRINCE  ST    Parcel ID  213444  C0070

TCE15-2394 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1103      BASIN  ST    Parcel ID  212635  R0110

TCE15-2446 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1562      THREE LANTERN  LN    Parcel ID  3108110000040

TCE15-2596 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement413      OMEGA  AVE    Parcel ID  311840  B0010

TCE15-2738 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3980      PINTA  CT    Parcel ID  211660  B0370

TCE15-3110 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE15-3117 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement515      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  B0120



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-3332 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2327      MOON  LN    Parcel ID  2121511213490

TCE15-3377 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2029      HAROLD  CT    Parcel ID  2134650000050

TCE15-3434 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement408      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0120

TCE15-3502 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0080

TCE15-3507 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1501      WILLOW WICK  DR    Parcel ID  111790  L0100

TCE15-3551 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2512      COLLEEN  DR    Parcel ID  211530  J0030

TCE15-3643 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  E2146

TCE15-3821 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3078      HONOR  LN    Parcel ID  310435  A0310

TCE15-3822 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1911      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410330  A0110

TCE15-4008 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3164      HUTTERSFIELD  CIR    Parcel ID  211640 BB0330

TCE15-4033 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3104      PASCO  ST    Parcel ID  411150  B0110

TCE15-4124 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2702      LAKE HENRIETTA  ST    Parcel ID  411155  D0050

TCE15-4176 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1418      ELBERTA  DR    Parcel ID  410255  C0290

TCE15-4180 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101800000041

TCE15-4186 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement641      STILES  AVE    Parcel ID  212360  E0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-4279 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1637      STUCKEY  AVE    Parcel ID  4102030000070

TCE15-4332 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement210      ARDEN  RD    Parcel ID  411352  C0120

TCE15-4397 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  B0210

TCE15-4450 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101750220050

TCE15-4454 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1636      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  D0010

TCE15-4456 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  D0011

TCE15-4464 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement819      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  410125  C0050

TCE15-4532 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126530100130

TCE15-4637 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3955      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  410480  K0070

TCE15-4661 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1150      GOVERNORS COURT  PL    Parcel ID  310435  A0230

TCE15-4700 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3107      GARFIELD  ST    Parcel ID  310789  B0290

TCE15-4786 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200640000

TCE15-4790 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2116206140000

TCE15-4816 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement817      DOVER  ST    Parcel ID  2126530080120



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE15-4969 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3530      CARNATION  CT  S  Parcel ID  2109470000133

TCE15-4977 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126200520000

TCE15-4983 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3229      SAWTOOTH  DR    Parcel ID  211726  A0450

TCE15-5067 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2516  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2121510241540

TCE15-5426 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1933      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  410127  B0030

TCE15-5577 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement608      LAURA LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  310789  D0030

TCE15-5663 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement730  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  A0150

TCE16-0029 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement819      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  410125  C0050

TCE16-0031 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement210      ARDEN  RD    Parcel ID  411352  C0120

TCE16-0038 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement609      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  212534  B0020

TCE16-0039 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement609      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  212534  B0020

TCE16-0046 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1236      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  I0050

TCE16-0094 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE16-0288 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126204940000

TCE16-0321 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1503      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212664  P0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-0362 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0450

TCE16-0430 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement511      YAEGER  ST    Parcel ID  310745  B0050

TCE16-0514 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212645  A0100

TCE16-0572 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2318      SAN MATEO  CT    Parcel ID  2122180000050

TCE16-0607 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212524  F0130

TCE16-0714 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3203      CASTLE  CT    Parcel ID  110203  B0040

TCE16-0783 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3160      HUTTERSFIELD  CIR    Parcel ID  211640 BB0310

TCE16-0832 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2403      HIDEAWAY  CT    Parcel ID  2122740000230

TCE16-0913 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128750020140

TCE16-0981 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2337      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  411180  C0180

TCE16-1013 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212127   0001

TCE16-1072 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement729      WESTCOTT  DR    Parcel ID  212595  C0080

TCE16-1096 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement912      DOVER  ST    Parcel ID  212657  B0090

TCE16-1278 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2016      RAIN VALLEY  CT    Parcel ID  1122150000150



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-1352 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2305      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  A0110

TCE16-1402 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement206      FLEETWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  411316  I0120

TCE16-1414 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement218      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  J0030

TCE16-1500 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1313      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000250

TCE16-1538 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2514      WILLAMETTE  RD    Parcel ID  211530  A0130

TCE16-1587 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3356      SUGAR BERRY  WAY    Parcel ID  211726  D0100

TCE16-1700 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1324      DISSTON  ST    Parcel ID  4101750090011

TCE16-1812 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0140

TCE16-1831 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2530      VEGA  DR    Parcel ID  2128100000050

TCE16-1840 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement313      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0050

TCE16-1899 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3137      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000160

TCE16-1982 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2702      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000500

TCE16-1995 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3702      SHORELINE  DR    Parcel ID  311880  M0090

TCE16-2061 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1038      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0220

TCE16-2120 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1424      TAMI  TRL    Parcel ID  3103500000740



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-2163 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement934      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0210

TCE16-2173 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2465      TALCO HILLS  DR    Parcel ID  212280  B0100

TCE16-2229 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3535      SUNDOWN  RD    Parcel ID  411480  C0230

TCE16-2283 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410256  D0250

TCE16-2321 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3052      GRADY  RD    Parcel ID  2113202200000

TCE16-2443 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3520      SUNBURST  CT    Parcel ID  411480  E0070

TCE16-2685 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2413      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0100

TCE16-2847 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1978      VILLAGE GREEN  WAY    Parcel ID  110875  A0050

TCE16-2896 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1321      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212605  B0050

TCE16-2981 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2663      OLSON  RD    Parcel ID  111680  K0080

TCE16-2982 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410125  E0040

TCE16-3002 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement687      LIBERTY  ST    Parcel ID  410125  H0011

TCE16-3160 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement412      ALPHA  AVE    Parcel ID  311840  B0040

TCE16-3284 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1627      WILLOW BEND  WAY    Parcel ID  3108170000251



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-3288 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1437      LYNN  LN    Parcel ID  3103500001140

TCE16-3295 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1038      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0220

TCE16-3305 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement730  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  A0150

TCE16-3393 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement500      CASTLEWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  310775  B0010

TCE16-3405 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001380

TCE16-3612 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement646  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206120000

TCE16-3648 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4010      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  410480  A0030

TCE16-3765 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1418      COLORADO  ST    Parcel ID  212664  E0290

TCE16-3986 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement731      WESTCOTT  DR    Parcel ID  212595  C0070

TCE16-4033 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2133      MAIN  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0033

TCE16-4147 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1025      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  4102204520000

TCE16-4183 AE-C-PAID 05/28/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE16-4211 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2902      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250 EE0080

TCE16-4318 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2325      TINA  DR    Parcel ID  113317  E0020

TCE16-4353 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3030      RICHVIEW PARK  CIR  N  Parcel ID  113318  A0191



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-4394 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135750010170

TCE16-4462 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2227      SAINT MARKS  ST    Parcel ID  411132  C0090

TCE16-4464 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE16-4465 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  G0050

TCE16-4581 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2516  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2121510241540

TCE16-4585 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1417      JANET  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000990

TCE16-4686 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3205      BALDWIN  DR  W  Parcel ID  111025  D0210

TCE16-4692 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  M0240

TCE16-4739 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411460  F0030

TCE16-4937 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3507      SOUTHLAND  DR    Parcel ID  311880  C0041

TCE16-5243 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement4423      GRANADA  BLVD    Parcel ID  4124206420000

TCE16-5279 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1013  S    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000360

TCE16-5371 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1303      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  212595  C0020

TCE16-5392 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3980      PINTA  CT    Parcel ID  211660  B0370



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-5536 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5550 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5587 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5621 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5705 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5732 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5751 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126530120110

TCE16-5753 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126204940000

TCE16-5885 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5888 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-5955 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6056 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6078 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6094 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6098 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-6136 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6140 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6183 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4102050000110

TCE16-6193 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6224 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6251 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6259 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6279 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6297 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410135  C0010

TCE16-6343 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6347 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6374 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6420 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6426 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE16-6428 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6457 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6471 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3202  N    RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  411175  A0180

TCE16-6570 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6573 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6627 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  D0080

TCE16-6654 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6687 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6706 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6730 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6743 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE16-6778 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0001 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0050 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0053 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-0058 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0061 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0120 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0128 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0178 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0179 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0181 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0196 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0228 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0229 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0250 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0272 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0287 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0299 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-0306 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-0368 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2018      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410127  J0050

TCE17-0388 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2021      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0320

TCE17-0415 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement712      CAMPBELL  ST    Parcel ID  410127 DD0070

TCE17-0416 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement646      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  41017000000D0

TCE17-0432 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2325      TINA  DR    Parcel ID  113317  E0020

TCE17-0511 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3507      SOUTHLAND  DR    Parcel ID  311880  C0041

TCE17-0522 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2125      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410127 AA0010

TCE17-0551 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2230      SAINT MARKS  ST    Parcel ID  411132  F0050

TCE17-0692 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE17-0708 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1802      MERIADOC  RD    Parcel ID  212160  A0381

TCE17-0730 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1438      LYNN  LN    Parcel ID  3103500001110

TCE17-0853 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2249      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  411160  A0070

TCE17-0908 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1019      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  G0030

TCE17-0910 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135750030020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-0913 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE17-1027 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2014  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  410144  J0080

TCE17-1079 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  G0010

TCE17-1186 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement911      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000550

TCE17-1215 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1003      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0330

TCE17-1242 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE17-1322 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-1334 COMP-FINE 07/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3517      LAKEWOOD  DR  N  Parcel ID  311880  E0020

TCE17-1339 DEMO-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement233  S    LIPONA  RD    Parcel ID  213450  B0010

TCE17-1436 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2349      YORKSHIRE  DR    Parcel ID  213426  J0020

TCE17-1441 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3195      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000840

TCE17-1590 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1340      IDAHO  ST    Parcel ID  212666  B0051

TCE17-1600 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2849      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104204110000

TCE17-1622 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement302      GAWAIN  LN    Parcel ID  113350  N0200



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-1677 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212635  H0090

TCE17-1859 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1911      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410330  A0110

TCE17-1945 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement287      CARTERWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  411325  B0150

TCE17-2044 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1827      DORIC  DR    Parcel ID  211530  L0160

TCE17-2053 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement810  W    GEORGIA  ST    Parcel ID  2135750020270

TCE17-2090 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1219      HERNANDO  DR    Parcel ID  410255  C0110

TCE17-2102 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1451      HUDSON  ST    Parcel ID  410136  C0130

TCE17-2169 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement5450      BUCK LAKE  RD    Parcel ID  1124204110000

TCE17-2245 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1301      COLEMAN  ST    Parcel ID  411185  H0090

TCE17-2340 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE17-2367 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128209510000

TCE17-2428 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2240      ARMISTEAD  RD    Parcel ID  111730  X0030

TCE17-2557 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement815      WAILES  ST    Parcel ID  4101750100060

TCE17-2570 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101750210061

TCE17-2578 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement838      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  4101750230020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-2579 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement840      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  4101750230020

TCE17-2582 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement847      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  410125  Q0010

TCE17-2592 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1506      RUSSELL  ST    Parcel ID  4101750220051

TCE17-2643 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement730  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  A0150

TCE17-2674 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1631      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  P0092

TCE17-2685 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1320      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212638  A0030

TCE17-2713 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement813      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000310

TCE17-2776 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement609      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  212534  B0020

TCE17-2823 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410270  B0080

TCE17-2929 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410450 CC0100

TCE17-2941 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211525   0001

TCE17-3022 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1103      BASIN  ST    Parcel ID  212635  R0110

TCE17-3096 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement730  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  A0150

TCE17-3114 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  G0100



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-3162 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1218      BASIN  ST    Parcel ID  212670  A0010

TCE17-3171 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212524  F0130

TCE17-3173 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement321      FAIRFIELD  AVE    Parcel ID  311880  D0110

TCE17-3176 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement626      DENT  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000610

TCE17-3211 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410127  S0040

TCE17-3223 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1421      COLORADO  ST    Parcel ID  212664  H0110

TCE17-3230 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement510      DUPONT  DR    Parcel ID  4112206520000

TCE17-3274 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1490      NASHVILLE  DR    Parcel ID  213061  B0230

TCE17-3308 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2729      LAKE HENRIETTA  ST    Parcel ID  411155  C0280

TCE17-3316 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement412      ALPHA  AVE    Parcel ID  311840  B0040

TCE17-3433 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2328      OLIVER  ST    Parcel ID  411165  G0050

TCE17-3434 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE17-3585 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement905      BRIARCLIFF  RD    Parcel ID  113123  A0010

TCE17-3611 COMP-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement738      GOLD NUGGET  TRL    Parcel ID  2127190000130

TCE17-3616 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement109      CACTUS  ST    Parcel ID  212840  D0210



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE17-3637 AE-C-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  E0024

TCE17-3648 CB-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement701      TUCKER  ST    Parcel ID  411180  A0010

TCE17-3682 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1401      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  N0010

TCE17-3698 AE-N-PAID 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1709      VERINA  CT    Parcel ID  212235  A0080

TCE17-3707 CM-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1324      DISSTON  ST    Parcel ID  4101750090011

TCE17-3738 MOW-FINE 05/21/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410256  A0510

TCE180013 AE-N-PAID 01/03/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Inadequate Egress
Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Occupancy ~ Limitations
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing - Responsibility
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Water System
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Duct Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Heating Facilities Required
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement608      LAURA LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  310789  D0030

TCE180050 COMP-FINE 01/08/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement522      CAMPBELL  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0050

TCE180118 COMP-FINE 01/16/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1118      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  N0170



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE180199 AE-C-PAID 01/24/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement413      MERCURY  DR    Parcel ID  411290  A0150

TCE180242 CB-FINE 01/25/2018 Inadequate Light, Air and Sanitation
Inadequate Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas

Private Property Code Enforcement515      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  B0120

TCE180259 AE-N-PAID 01/29/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Private Property Code Enforcement923      DELORES  DR    Parcel ID  113162  E0090

TCE180267 CB-FINE 01/30/2018 Unlocked/Missing Doors and WindowsPrivate Property Code Enforcement1003      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0330

TCE180277 CB-FINE 01/31/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement4423      GRANADA  BLVD    Parcel ID  4124206420000

TCE180283 AE-C-PAID 01/31/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement925      TUCKER  ST    Parcel ID  411165  E0020

TCE180369 COMPLETE 02/09/2018 Sign Code Enforcement625  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900909310

TCE180407 AE-N-PAID 02/13/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2016      WARWICK  ST    Parcel ID  410280  B0140

TCE180458 AE-N-PAID 02/16/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating VPrivate Property Code Enforcement1404      DANIELS  ST    Parcel ID  411036  E0100

TCE180510 AE-N-PAID 02/22/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1116      LINWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  212860  A0080

TCE180529 CB-FINE 02/23/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2413      DOZIER  DR    Parcel ID  310786  B0100



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE180733 MOW-FINE 03/12/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410256  D0250

TCE180868 AE-C-PAID 03/19/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement3122      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000060

TCE180873 AE-N-PAID 03/20/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement2292      HAMPSHIRE  WAY    Parcel ID  110480  K0020

TCE180880 CB-HEAR 03/20/2018 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement2431  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134220000010

TCE180983 AE-N-PAID 03/23/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1410      JANET  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000850

TCE181088 AE-N-PAID 03/29/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas

Private Property Code Enforcement701  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2135750010010

TCE181125 AE-N-PAID 03/30/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement1113      BUCKINGHAM  DR    Parcel ID  112980  B0020

TCE181262 CM-FINE 04/05/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating VPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126204210000

TCE181285 COMP-FINE 04/06/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement5661      BRAVEHEART  WAY    Parcel ID  113628  B0050

TCE181286 CM-FINE 04/09/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & GPrivate Property Code Enforcement1041      DOVER  ST    Parcel ID  2126204920000

TCE181361 AE-N-PAID 04/11/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement218      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  J0030

TCE181416 AE-C-PAID 04/12/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement311      WALLIS  ST    Parcel ID  411250  G0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE181452 AE-C-PAID 04/16/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement2403      HIDEAWAY  CT    Parcel ID  2122740000230

TCE181659 AE-N-PAID 04/30/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1421      OLDFIELD  DR    Parcel ID  111790  I0060

TCE181680 AE-N-PAID 05/01/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Swimming PoolsPrivate Property Code Enforcement2124      BERKSHIRE  DR    Parcel ID  213426  B0120

TCE181806 DEMO-FINE 05/10/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement911      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000550

TCE181831 CB-FINE 05/11/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement1230      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127030000480

TCE181948 APPROVED 05/22/2018 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE181974 COMP-FINE 05/23/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement3208      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000340

TCE182016 AE-N-PAID 05/25/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Sanitary Drainage

Private Property Code Enforcement2727      LAKE HENRIETTA  ST    Parcel ID  411155  C0270

TCE182276 AE-C-PAID 06/13/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE182294 AE-N-PAID 06/13/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1437      TAMI  TRL    Parcel ID  3103500000780

TCE182311 AE-C-PAID 06/13/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE182419 AE-N-PAID 06/20/2018 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement2955      CERCY  TRCE    Parcel ID  1433060000260

TCE182600 MOW-FINE 06/28/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1638      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  410450 CC0100



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE182621 ORDERS 07/02/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Private Property Code Enforcement1204      CROSS CREEK  WAY    Parcel ID  310404  300A0

TCE182671 AE-C-PAID 07/03/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1510      VOGUE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000610

TCE182719 MOW-FINE 07/06/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement2012      WARWICK  ST    Parcel ID  410280  B0150

TCE182768 APPROVED 07/10/2018 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE182808 MOW-FINE 07/11/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE182880 COMP-FINE 07/18/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310406   0001

TCE183006 AE-N-PAID 07/27/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & WallsPrivate Property Code Enforcement3515      LAKEWOOD  DR  N  Parcel ID  311880  E0010

TCE183030 DEMO-FINE 07/30/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1922      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  N0120

TCE183122 CM-FINE 08/02/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & GPrivate Property Code Enforcement1002      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0290

TCE183241 CM-FINE 08/09/2018 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement3433      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113202070000

TCE183262 AE-N-PAID 08/09/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1802      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  K0010

TCE183263 AE-N-PAID 08/09/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V

Private Property Code Enforcement1205      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  K0011



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE183272 CB-FINE 08/09/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement603      PUTNAM  DR    Parcel ID  3107202660000

TCE183278 CB-FINE 08/10/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Dilapidated, Unsanitary and Unsafe
Order to Demolish
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement815      WAILES  ST    Parcel ID  4101750100060

TCE183458 CB-FINE 08/16/2018 Accessory Structures
Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical Facilities
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement914      KENDALL  DR    Parcel ID  310725  G0230

TCE183509 CM-FINE 08/21/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating VPrivate Property Code Enforcement1417      JANET  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000990

TCE183552 CM-FINE 08/21/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building NumbersPrivate Property Code Enforcement2022      WAHNISH  WAY    Parcel ID  410156  D0240

TCE183563 AE-N-PAID 08/22/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement763      VIOLET  ST    Parcel ID  112883  F0210

TCE183597 COMP-FINE 08/23/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1817      BROWN  ST    Parcel ID  112025  D0050

TCE183676 COMP-FINE 08/27/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1301      COLEMAN  ST    Parcel ID  411185  H0090



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE183691 AE-N-PAID 08/28/2018 Floors/Roofs Unsafe

Dilapidated, Unsanitary and Unsafe
Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Order to Demolish
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical Facilities

Private Property Code Enforcement925      TUCKER  ST    Parcel ID  411165  E0020

TCE183745 COMP-FINE 08/30/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1633      PEPPER  DR    Parcel ID  410256  D0110

TCE183800 AE-N-PAID 09/05/2018 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement292      CARTERWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  411325  C0270

TCE184035 CB-FINE 09/14/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical & Electrical - R
Z-DO NOT USE Heating Facilities Required
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Water System
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination

Private Property Code Enforcement2125      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410127 AA0010

TCE184116 COMP-FINE 09/19/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement808      DUNN  ST    Parcel ID  2126530050030

TCE184158 AE-N-PAID 09/20/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411133  H0040

TCE184168 AE-N-PAID 09/20/2018 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2012      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  H0030

TCE184285 ORDERS_CEB 10/01/2018 Fire Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE184403 AE-N-PAID 10/16/2018 Floors/Roofs Unsafe

Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind
Order to Demolish
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement3059      ADKINS FOREST  LN    Parcel ID  310328  D0100

TCE184407 MOW-FINE 10/16/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1425  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE184532 AE-C-PAID 10/30/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement711  W    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212595  C0180

TCE184548 AE-N-PAID 10/31/2018 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1301      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000280

TCE184549 AE-N-PAID 10/31/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers

Private Property Code Enforcement1303      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000270

TCE184553 AE-N-PAID 10/31/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1313      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000250

TCE184560 AE-N-PAID 10/31/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1310      DURA  CIR    Parcel ID  2128700000810

TCE184574 MOW-FINE 11/02/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement409      ALL SAINTS  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000060

TCE184582 CB-FINE 11/06/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement424      DUPONT  DR    Parcel ID  411290  E0050

TCE184685 AE-C-PAID 11/20/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement4435      BAY SHORE  CIR    Parcel ID  110250 CE0090

TCE184761 MOW-FINE 12/05/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212670  B0080

TCE184795 APPROVED 12/10/2018 Maintenance RequirementsStormwater Code Enforcement2618  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE184806 CB-FINE 12/10/2018 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement3108      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000110

TCE184826 APPROVED 12/12/2018 Stormwater Code Enforcement3320      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108206300000

TCE184837 COMP-FINE 12/12/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101800000230

TCE184862 AE-C-PAID 12/14/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement2189      PARROT  LN    Parcel ID  2121860000830

TCE184873 APPROVED 12/18/2018 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1271      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108060000010

TCE184877 APPROVED 12/18/2018 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE184878 COMP-FINE 12/18/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1407      ARKANSAS  ST    Parcel ID  212664  D0050

TCE184880 AE-C-PAID 12/18/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE184888 COMP-FINE 12/19/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement834      DELAWARE  ST    Parcel ID  2126530150010

TCE185020 MOW-FINE 12/27/2018 Private Property Code Enforcement1501      SHARON  RD    Parcel ID  212230  C0180

TCE190001 CB-FINE 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement5011      MINT HILL  CT    Parcel ID  1428300000370

TCE190027 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190028 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190029 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190030 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190031 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190032 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190033 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190034 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190035 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190036 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190037 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190038 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190039 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190040 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190041 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190042 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190043 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190044 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190045 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190046 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190047 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190048 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190049 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190050 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190051 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190052 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190053 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190054 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190055 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190056 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190057 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190058 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190059 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190060 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190061 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190062 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190063 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190064 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190065 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190066 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190067 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190068 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190069 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190070 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190071 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190072 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190073 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190074 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190075 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190076 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190077 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190078 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190079 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190080 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190081 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190082 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190083 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190084 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190085 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190086 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190087 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190088 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190089 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190090 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190091 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190092 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190093 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190094 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190095 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190096 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190097 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190098 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190099 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190100 PENDING 01/02/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190146 MOW-FINE 01/07/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1638      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  410450 CC0100

TCE190172 CB-FINE 01/08/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411240  B0410



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190203 APPROVED 01/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010

TCE190205 AE-N-PAID 01/10/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3524      CARNATION  CT  S  Parcel ID  2109470000130

TCE190218 APPROVED 01/11/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE190225 CM-FINE 01/13/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411132  B0130

TCE190244 APPROVED 01/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE190252 APPROVED 01/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3109      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  

TCE190257 APPROVED 01/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202440000

TCE190261 APPROVED 01/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE190290 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE190291 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE190292 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE190293 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020

TCE190295 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118208530000

TCE190296 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190298 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE190299 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010020

TCE190300 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE190301 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE190302 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE190303 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE190304 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101208510000

TCE190305 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000

TCE190308 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3220      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202200000

TCE190311 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE190312 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190313 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE190314 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE190315 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE190316 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190317 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE190318 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE190319 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE190320 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE190322 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE190324 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE190325 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE190326 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE190327 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE190328 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE190330 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE190331 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE190332 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200100000

TCE190333 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190334 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202660000

TCE190335 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE190336 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103209010000

TCE190337 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000010

TCE190338 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1134208520000

TCE190339 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3115      CONNER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1134209020000

TCE190340 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1134208520000

TCE190341 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE190342 APPROVED 01/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE190352 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190354 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190355 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190356 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190359 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190360 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190361 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190362 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190364 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190365 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190366 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190367 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190368 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190369 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190371 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190372 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190373 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190374 APPROVED 01/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190441 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000

TCE190442 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190445 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000

TCE190447 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000

TCE190450 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202340020

TCE190451 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202160000

TCE190452 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE190453 APPROVED 01/25/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133204030000

TCE190457 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020060

TCE190460 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1827      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  2134810002473

TCE190466 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE190467 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190468 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE190471 APPROVED 01/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190488 APPROVED 01/29/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202050000

TCE190493 APPROVED 01/29/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204660000

TCE190501 APPROVED 01/30/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190503 APPROVED 01/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212935   0001

TCE190509 APPROVED 01/30/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE190515 APPROVED 01/31/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110340000002

TCE190516 AE-N-PAID 01/31/2019 Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows

Private Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE190530 AE-N-PAID 02/01/2019 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE190534 CM-FINE 02/01/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1003      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0330

TCE190537 APPROVED 02/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1018      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  

TCE190538 APPROVED 02/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204210000

TCE190621 CB-HEAR 02/11/2019 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2702      LAKE HENRIETTA  ST    Parcel ID  411155  D0050

TCE190622 MOW-FINE 02/11/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement818      EDGEWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  1130690130180

TCE190650 AE-N-PAID 02/13/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement2128      OXFORD  RD    Parcel ID  213426  C0140

TCE190659 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190660 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000
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TCE190661 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190662 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190663 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190664 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190666 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190667 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190668 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190669 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190670 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190671 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190672 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190673 APPROVED 02/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE190747 CB-FINE 02/20/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement2401      NANCY  DR    Parcel ID  310772  F0010

TCE190765 CB-FINE 02/21/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement3208      BEAUMONT  DR    Parcel ID  110250 BS0030
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TCE190773 COMP-FINE 02/22/2019 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3537      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1105070000120

TCE190781 AE-N-PAID 02/22/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1702      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  410125  Q0090

TCE190785 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105070000030

TCE190786 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190787 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE190788 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE190789 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE190791 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE190792 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510421070

TCE190794 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104202010000

TCE190795 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE190798 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031

TCE190799 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121209020000
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TCE190800 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121209020000

TCE190801 APPROVED 02/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121209020000

TCE190808 OPEN 02/25/2019 Fire Code Enforcement2218      MAGNOLIA  CIR    Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE190836 CM-FINE 02/28/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1542      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0270

TCE190837 AE-N-PAID 02/28/2019 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1545      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  D0040

TCE190842 MOW-FINE 02/28/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE190854 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103110000280

TCE190856 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110891   0001

TCE190858 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE190859 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040

TCE190865 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE190867 APPROVED 03/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0480

TCE190936 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE190937 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190938 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE190939 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE190940 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030

TCE190941 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125209810000

TCE190942 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125209810000

TCE190943 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114209010000

TCE190944 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114209010000

TCE190945 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000040

TCE190946 APPROVED 03/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE190950 COMP-FINE 03/11/2019 Environmental Code Enforcement821      EPPES  ST    Parcel ID  410259  J0003

TCE190955 COMP-FINE 03/11/2019 Environmental Code Enforcement2401  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE190956 COMP-FINE 03/11/2019 Environmental Code Enforcement1849      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE190962 CB-FINE 03/12/2019 Environmental Code Enforcement1980      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121202040000

TCE190965 AE-N-PAID 03/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1123      IDLEWILD  DR    Parcel ID  3103200640000

TCE190967 MOW-FINE 03/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1031      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE190969 MOW-FINE 03/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1032      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  P0100

TCE190981 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement1679      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108030000010

TCE190986 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement2277      GREEN TIMBERS  TRL    Parcel ID  2127470000330

TCE190988 APPROVED 03/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001

TCE190989 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement2516  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128410000040

TCE190990 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement2415  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  D0010

TCE190992 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement2401  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE190995 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement1422      LUCY  ST    Parcel ID  113022  F0190

TCE190996 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement1840  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  212460  E0060

TCE190997 COMP-FINE 03/13/2019 Building Code Enforcement2401  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE190998 CB-FINE 03/13/2019 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  142725   0009

TCE191033 APPROVED 03/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110250   0011

TCE191035 APPROVED 03/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110338   0001

TCE191037 APPROVED 03/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191038 APPROVED 03/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1102208020000

TCE191040 CB-FINE 03/14/2019 Building Code Enforcement1514      MAJESTIC  AVE    Parcel ID  2128750020150

TCE191041 CB-FINE 03/14/2019 Building Code Enforcement2415  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  D0010

TCE191043 CB-FINE 03/14/2019 Building Code Enforcement1827      DORIC  DR    Parcel ID  211530  L0160

TCE191045 CB-FINE 03/14/2019 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310430  C0120

TCE191088 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1103206010000

TCE191089 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141913   0006

TCE191090 CB-FINE 03/15/2019 Building Code Enforcement718      ROLLINS  ST    Parcel ID  2126204510000

TCE191092 CB-FINE 03/15/2019 Building Code Enforcement2906      PONTIAC  DR    Parcel ID  310725  G0130

TCE191093 CB-FINE 03/15/2019 Building Code Enforcement1501      WILLOW WICK  DR    Parcel ID  111790  L0100

TCE191094 CB-FINE 03/15/2019 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1207      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  K0070

TCE191097 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE191098 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE191100 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191101 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE191102 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE191103 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE191104 APPROVED 03/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433201380000

TCE191123 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement1321      NYLIC  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0050

TCE191128 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement139  N    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  1131202110000

TCE191130 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement2831      BOTANY  PL    Parcel ID  3107300000028

TCE191132 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement615  W    4TH  AVE    Parcel ID  2125320000143

TCE191133 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement2977      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109200360000

TCE191138 CB-FINE 03/19/2019 Building Code Enforcement1003      CENTRAL  ST    Parcel ID  2125320000121

TCE191164 COMP-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement679  W    6TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212522  C0130

TCE191166 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement1931      DAISY  ST    Parcel ID  410127  E0110

TCE191167 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3377      JIM LEE  RD    Parcel ID  3118200300000

TCE191168 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement1616      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  P0080



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191170 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement1817      AARON  RD    Parcel ID  212270  C0120

TCE191171 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement5011      MINT HILL  CT    Parcel ID  1428300000370

TCE191173 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement316  N    COPELAND  ST    Parcel ID  2136600000010

TCE191174 CB-FINE 03/20/2019 Building Code Enforcement1507      MELVIN  ST    Parcel ID  4101540000151

TCE191188 MOW-FINE 03/20/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE191212 CB-FINE 03/21/2019 Building Code Enforcement2517      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  411190  B0280

TCE191213 CB-FINE 03/21/2019 Building Code Enforcement2525  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4112200310000

TCE191290 APPROVED 03/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000080

TCE191292 APPROVED 03/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement4819      SEATON  CT    Parcel ID  1427650000050

TCE191295 APPROVED 03/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204030000

TCE191307 APPROVED 03/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE191337 APPROVED 04/02/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000090

TCE191359 COMP-FINE 04/03/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3088      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000040

TCE191364 CB-FINE 04/03/2019 Maintenance RequirementsEnvironmental Code Enforcement1021      IDLEWILD  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE191368 RESOLVED 04/03/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191379 APPROVED 04/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375

TCE191380 COMP-FINE 04/04/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement197      PARKBROOK  CIR    Parcel ID  1133080060290

TCE191381 APPROVED 04/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement418  W    VIRGINIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136500135350

TCE191388 MOW-FINE 04/04/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2012      WARWICK  ST    Parcel ID  410280  B0150

TCE191397 APPROVED 04/05/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000010

TCE191399 APPROVED 04/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE191402 APPROVED 04/05/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement224  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500255550

TCE191404 APPROVED 04/05/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement534  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500455860

TCE191410 APPROVED 04/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE191416 APPROVED 04/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement717  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2135750010050

TCE191417 APPROVED 04/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement817  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE191432 APPROVED 04/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213505   0001

TCE191433 APPROVED 04/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement950  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205090000

TCE191435 APPROVED 04/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212626   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191478 APPROVED 04/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1324      HANCOCK  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0130

TCE191484 APPROVED 04/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement911      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212690  A0170

TCE191485 APPROVED 04/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1504      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200800000

TCE191490 APPROVED 04/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000040

TCE191505 APPROVED 04/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE191510 APPROVED 04/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000030

TCE191511 APPROVED 04/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200140000

TCE191523 APPROVED 04/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1630      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200190000

TCE191552 APPROVED 04/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000

TCE191553 APPROVED 04/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement438  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125208040000

TCE191611 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement950      EDGEHILL  CIR    Parcel ID  2125209810000

TCE191612 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement212  W    1ST  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000253

TCE191613 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450001371

TCE191618 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  212543  D0290

TCE191620 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125200030000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191622 APPROVED 04/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE191671 CB-HEAR 04/25/2019 Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1415      KINGFORD  AVE    Parcel ID  411155  A0250

TCE191679 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1201  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125360000020

TCE191680 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement800  N    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2125204510000

TCE191681 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051

TCE191682 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1600      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200220000

TCE191691 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212610  A0020

TCE191692 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2126202240000

TCE191693 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1776      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200130000

TCE191694 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1400      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  2126208510000

TCE191695 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1400      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  2126208510000

TCE191696 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE191701 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE191702 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1611      OVERSTREET  ST    Parcel ID  2135206110000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191703 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206150000

TCE191704 APPROVED 04/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement220      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206200000

TCE191707 MOW-FINE 04/26/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1911      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410330  A0110

TCE191714 APPROVED 04/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1641  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135206030000

TCE191715 APPROVED 04/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1606      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206170000

TCE191717 APPROVED 04/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206190000

TCE191718 APPROVED 04/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement833  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  213521   0001

TCE191719 APPROVED 04/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement505  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2136800077055

TCE191742 APPROVED 04/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement111  W    MADISON  ST    Parcel ID  2136252231785

TCE191784 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500375620

TCE191785 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE191786 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213540  C0180

TCE191787 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement805  W    MADISON  ST    Parcel ID  213570  D0010

TCE191789 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565
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TCE191791 ORDERS 05/02/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement224      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  213470  C0040

TCE191793 APPROVED 05/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697

TCE191827 APPROVED 05/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402554190

TCE191835 MOW-FINE 05/07/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1933      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  410127  B0030

TCE191864 MOW-FINE 05/08/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000510

TCE191878 APPROVED 05/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129800000001

TCE191880 APPROVED 05/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMF
Operation and Maintenance of SWMF

Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212105   0001

TCE191885 COMP-FINE 05/09/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3030      RICHVIEW PARK  CIR  N  Parcel ID  113318  A0191

TCE191887 APPROVED 05/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202090000

TCE191889 APPROVED 05/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE191890 AE-N-PAID 05/09/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Ventilation
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement2229      AMELIA  CIR    Parcel ID  212760  B0060
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TCE191900 APPROVED 05/10/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE191905 APPROVED 05/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE191907 APPROVED 05/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE191909 APPROVED 05/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE191942 MOW-FINE 05/14/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  G0100

TCE191946 MOW-FINE 05/14/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2333      OLIVER  ST    Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE191954 APPROVED 05/15/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2450      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202030000

TCE191956 APPROVED 05/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206030000

TCE191971 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000

TCE191972 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3106208020000

TCE191973 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE191974 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE191975 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE191976 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE191977 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030

TCE191978 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE191980 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE191982 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE191983 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement208  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200430000

TCE191984 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement205  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200440000

TCE191985 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE191986 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE191987 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE191988 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE191990 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000

TCE191991 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0013

TCE191992 APPROVED 05/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009

TCE192003 MOW-FINE 05/17/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement769      CALIFORNIA  ST    Parcel ID  212680  C0050

TCE192005 APPROVED 05/20/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206250000
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TCE192009 AE-C-PAID 05/20/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE192048 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE192049 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE192050 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE192051 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204620000

TCE192052 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000

TCE192053 APPROVED 05/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE192065 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE192066 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000

TCE192067 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE192068 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE192070 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE192071 APPROVED 05/24/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000

TCE192091 APPROVED 05/28/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010
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TCE192092 APPROVED 05/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE192099 MOW-FINE 05/29/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410256  D0250

TCE192132 AE-C-PAID 05/30/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement304      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0220

TCE192136 APPROVED 05/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211523   0001

TCE192145 APPROVED 06/03/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130208510000

TCE192146 APPROVED 06/03/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE192147 APPROVED 06/03/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE192148 APPROVED 06/03/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030

TCE192154 APPROVED 06/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1126      LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  1130360020040

TCE192155 CB-HEAR 06/04/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113023   0001

TCE192157 APPROVED 06/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000

TCE192159 APPROVED 06/05/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE192160 APPROVED 06/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204660000

TCE192161 APPROVED 06/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1018      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  

TCE192163 AE-N-PAID 06/05/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement3230      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000420
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TCE192164 COMP-FINE 06/05/2019 Home OccupationsZoning Code Enforcement1208      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  K0051

TCE192172 AE-C-PAID 06/06/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement311      WALLIS  ST    Parcel ID  411250  G0010

TCE192188 APPROVED 06/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE192191 APPROVED 06/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE192192 APPROVED 06/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE192194 AE-C-PAID 06/07/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2406      COUNTRY CLUB  DR    Parcel ID  3107202160000

TCE192198 APPROVED 06/10/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000

TCE192227 COMP-FINE 06/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1441      JANET  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000930

TCE192250 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE192251 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240

TCE192254 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200280000

TCE192257 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE192259 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122200110000

TCE192261 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192263 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2506  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200110000

TCE192264 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001185

TCE192265 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1949  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002230

TCE192266 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1943  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002221

TCE192267 APPROVED 06/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000

TCE192271 APPROVED 06/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550

TCE192315 APPROVED 06/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE192317 APPROVED 06/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE192332 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795

TCE192337 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213414   0001

TCE192338 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020

TCE192339 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE192340 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001650

TCE192341 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208520000

TCE192342 APPROVED 06/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192405 CB-HEAR 06/26/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2256  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134206160000

TCE192430 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE192431 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE192432 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE192434 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE192442 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2020      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE192443 APPROVED 06/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE192451 AE-N-PAID 06/28/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement708      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  411190  A0220

TCE192466 APPROVED 07/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200300010

TCE192473 APPROVED 07/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000

TCE192474 APPROVED 07/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE192475 APPROVED 07/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204490010

TCE192483 APPROVED 07/02/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2412  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  B0010

TCE192508 APPROVED 07/03/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213471   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192509 APPROVED 07/03/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE192526 APPROVED 07/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010

TCE192533 APPROVED 07/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE192555 MOW-FINE 07/10/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement2516  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2121510241540

TCE192642 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE192652 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE192653 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE192655 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE192656 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010

TCE192657 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105202170000

TCE192658 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1435  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  310550  I0080

TCE192659 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000

TCE192660 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200230000

TCE192661 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE192664 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192665 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE192666 APPROVED 07/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE192734 AE-C-PAID 07/24/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410127  S0030

TCE192772 MOW-FINE 07/25/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1638      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  410450 CC0100

TCE192799 MOW-FINE 07/29/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1725      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  F0140

TCE192801 MOW-FINE 07/29/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0060

TCE192802 MOW-FINE 07/29/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  C0120

TCE192813 APPROVED 07/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE192814 APPROVED 07/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204050000

TCE192815 APPROVED 07/30/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE192829 APPROVED 07/31/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2226  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206530000

TCE192836 APPROVED 07/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206550000

TCE192838 APPROVED 07/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2088  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206550000

TCE192861 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192862 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200110000

TCE192863 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE192866 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200070000

TCE192868 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  411230  D0070

TCE192869 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0020

TCE192870 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0010

TCE192871 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112209800000

TCE192872 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE192873 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204140000

TCE192876 APPROVED 08/01/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE192881 APPROVED 08/02/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE192884 COMP-FINE 08/02/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1725      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  G0140

TCE192900 APPROVED 08/06/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE192901 COMP-FINE 08/06/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105204110000

TCE192904 APPROVED 08/06/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192905 APPROVED 08/06/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010

TCE192906 APPROVED 08/06/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020060

TCE192907 APPROVED 08/06/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE192916 MOW-FINE 08/06/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement815      WAILES  ST    Parcel ID  4101750100060

TCE192928 AE-C-PAID 08/07/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000210

TCE192931 AE-C-PAID 08/08/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement403      TALAFLO  ST    Parcel ID  1131860060180

TCE192941 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE192942 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204100000

TCE192944 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE192946 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204080000

TCE192948 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2817  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112208050000

TCE192950 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204240000

TCE192952 APPROVED 08/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112206250000

TCE192963 MOW-FINE 08/09/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1301      COLEMAN  ST    Parcel ID  411185  H0090



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE192969 COMP-FINE 08/12/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1816      PORTLAND  AVE    Parcel ID  211530  F0060

TCE192977 CB-HEAR 08/12/2019 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement4727      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4124206080000

TCE192987 APPROVED 08/13/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE192996 APPROVED 08/13/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE192997 COMP-FINE 08/13/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement947  E    JEFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE193016 APPROVED 08/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000

TCE193017 APPROVED 08/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193018 APPROVED 08/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111208520000

TCE193019 APPROVED 08/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111208520000

TCE193051 APPROVED 08/19/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2400  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2121510191480

TCE193052 APPROVED 08/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510211531

TCE193053 APPROVED 08/19/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510111385

TCE193054 APPROVED 08/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510261580

TCE193056 APPROVED 08/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2424      JOLENE  LN    Parcel ID  212104  B0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193065 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE193066 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105204180000

TCE193067 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2601  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  

TCE193068 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE193069 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1689      OLD ST AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200450000

TCE193080 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE193082 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE193083 APPROVED 08/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE193099 APPROVED 08/21/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE193110 APPROVED 08/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250

TCE193112 APPROVED 08/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE193134 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2201      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  4109209040000

TCE193136 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE193137 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE193141 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193142 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE193144 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202210000

TCE193148 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104530000010

TCE193149 APPROVED 08/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410450 EE0001

TCE193164 APPROVED 08/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060

TCE193167 APPROVED 08/26/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133204030000

TCE193171 APPROVED 08/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  E0003

TCE193172 APPROVED 08/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE193173 APPROVED 08/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3020  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE193182 MOW-FINE 08/27/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0

TCE193197 APPROVED 08/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193198 APPROVED 08/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133200080000

TCE193199 APPROVED 08/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  E0230

TCE193200 APPROVED 08/28/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133204100000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193213 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement421      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133050000020

TCE193215 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement505      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133250000010

TCE193217 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE193218 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104209010000

TCE193219 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE193220 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000

TCE193221 APPROVED 08/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206110000

TCE193256 APPROVED 09/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE193257 APPROVED 09/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE193279 APPROVED 09/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511163301

TCE193282 APPROVED 09/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212179   0001

TCE193309 APPROVED 09/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2107      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE193310 APPROVED 09/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE193311 APPROVED 09/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE193318 APPROVED 09/10/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2490      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204070000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193337 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115515061750

TCE193340 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211523   0001

TCE193342 CB-HEAR 09/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115206100000

TCE193346 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE193347 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE193349 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2423      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116204480000

TCE193351 APPROVED 09/11/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE193363 APPROVED 09/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2516      LAKESHORE  DR    Parcel ID  2114510000200

TCE193364 APPROVED 09/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE193366 APPROVED 09/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000190

TCE193368 APPROVED 09/12/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2751  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114204270000

TCE193372 APPROVED 09/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204230000

TCE193409 APPROVED 09/16/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE193413 COMPLETE 09/17/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193423 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE193428 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE193430 CB-FINE 09/17/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2820      REMINGTON GREEN  CIR    Parcel ID  1116180000220

TCE193431 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202410000

TCE193432 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE193433 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202160000

TCE193434 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE193435 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000

TCE193436 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE193437 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE193438 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE193439 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000

TCE193440 APPROVED 09/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116510000070

TCE193461 APPROVED 09/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111628   0001

TCE193462 APPROVED 09/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2501      LONNBLADH  RD    Parcel ID  1116202120000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193463 APPROVED 09/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000

TCE193465 APPROVED 09/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE193466 APPROVED 09/19/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193475 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE193477 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000

TCE193478 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE193481 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193483 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE193484 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE193485 APPROVED 09/23/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE193524 APPROVED 09/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE193525 APPROVED 09/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2920      HOSPITALITY  RD    Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE193526 APPROVED 09/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206270000

TCE193528 APPROVED 09/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114260000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193548 APPROVED 09/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204140000

TCE193550 APPROVED 09/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204120000

TCE193551 APPROVED 09/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE193556 APPROVED 09/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211362   0001

TCE193575 APPROVED 10/03/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE193576 APPROVED 10/03/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE193577 APPROVED 10/03/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE193579 APPROVED 10/03/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE193592 APPROVED 10/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE193593 APPROVED 10/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133204050000

TCE193597 APPROVED 10/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement606      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  113367  B0070

TCE193599 AE-C-PAID 10/08/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1217      DEVILS DIP      Parcel ID  113022  I0190

TCE193604 APPROVED 10/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200130000

TCE193605 APPROVED 10/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2816      JOEL BROWN  DR    Parcel ID  1133200120000

TCE193608 APPROVED 10/08/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200210000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193609 AE-C-PAID 10/08/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1513      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  P0072

TCE193618 APPROVED 10/09/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  A0010

TCE193620 APPROVED 10/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  B0010

TCE193628 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000

TCE193629 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE193631 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  B0066

TCE193632 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112874   0001

TCE193635 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE193636 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  N0020

TCE193637 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200280000

TCE193641 APPROVED 10/10/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112824   0001

TCE193645 COMPLETE 10/10/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193665 APPROVED 10/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193666 APPROVED 10/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112825   0001
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TCE193670 APPROVED 10/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1650      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202050000

TCE193674 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000

TCE193678 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113306   0002

TCE193679 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE193682 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133390000110

TCE193683 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement900      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133380000080

TCE193686 APPROVED 10/15/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113339   0001

TCE193701 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128209010000

TCE193702 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360020

TCE193708 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112209   0001

TCE193709 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112113   0001

TCE193710 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000040

TCE193711 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000090

TCE193712 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000080

TCE193713 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1899      EIDER  CT    Parcel ID  1121080000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193714 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020

TCE193717 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1925      WELBY  WAY    Parcel ID  112105  B0040

TCE193718 APPROVED 10/17/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0012

TCE193734 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211541   0001

TCE193737 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE193738 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010

TCE193739 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1939      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  C0050

TCE193741 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1930      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  B0120

TCE193743 APPROVED 10/21/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2375      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1121202020000

TCE193780 MOW-FINE 10/25/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement724      COMPASS  LN    Parcel ID  3107203000000

TCE193785 APPROVED 10/25/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE193806 APPROVED 10/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement700      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1133200050000

TCE193807 APPROVED 10/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200090000

TCE193808 APPROVED 10/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200100000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE193810 APPROVED 10/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200350000

TCE193811 APPROVED 10/29/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080070001

TCE193819 APPROVED 10/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE193820 APPROVED 10/30/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204520000

TCE193833 MOW-FINE 10/31/2019 Private Property Code Enforcement1425  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  212543  G0310

TCE193835 APPROVED 10/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121200030000

TCE193838 APPROVED 10/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement1868      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121200130000

TCE193841 APPROVED 10/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193845 APPROVED 10/31/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133380000090

TCE193868 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204320000

TCE193870 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE193872 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204020000

TCE193874 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE193875 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE193876 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310449   0001
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TCE193877 APPROVED 11/04/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0010

TCE193882 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193883 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE193884 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE193885 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206650000

TCE193886 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206370000

TCE193887 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE193889 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202980000

TCE193890 APPROVED 11/05/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE193902 APPROVED 11/06/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1135200030000

TCE193914 APPROVED 11/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement2525      POTTSDAMER  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE193922 APPROVED 11/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200260000

TCE193923 APPROVED 11/07/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3426      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113200420000

TCE193924 LEGAL 11/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411360   0001
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TCE193925 LEGAL 11/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411360   0001

TCE193926 LEGAL 11/07/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411360   0001

TCE193929 CM-FINE 11/08/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V

Private Property Code Enforcement210      FLEETWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  411316  I0100

TCE193955 CB-HEAR 11/14/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Ventilation
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement2006      BROAD  ST    Parcel ID  410142  C0011

TCE193957 APPROVED 11/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118208530000

TCE193958 APPROVED 11/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200100000

TCE193959 APPROVED 11/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001

TCE193961 APPROVED 11/14/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3404  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4113200140000

TCE193972 APPROVED 11/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3601      WOODVILLE  HWY    Parcel ID  4113204030000

TCE193973 APPROVED 11/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206080000

TCE193974 APPROVED 11/18/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement3415      ZILLAH  ST    Parcel ID  3118208520000

TCE193996 APPROVED 11/20/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4105200040000
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TCE193999 APPROVED 11/21/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212175   0001

TCE194004 APPROVED 11/22/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE194021 APPROVED 11/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE194024 APPROVED 11/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE194026 APPROVED 11/26/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  B0240

TCE194080 APPROVED 12/09/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212967   0001

TCE194094 APPROVED 12/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200250000

TCE194095 APPROVED 12/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE194096 APPROVED 12/11/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE194099 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202060000

TCE194100 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE194101 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3800  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE194103 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120204230000

TCE194105 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1300      THOMASWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  1108730000011

TCE194106 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1577      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108110000020
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TCE194107 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108110000070

TCE194108 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3110      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204570000

TCE194109 APPROVED 12/12/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3150      WINDSONG  DR    Parcel ID  1108204100000

TCE194115 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1301      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108110000010

TCE194117 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110825  A0060

TCE194118 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2866  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204310000

TCE194119 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3044  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204340000

TCE194120 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3138  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206080000

TCE194121 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204360000

TCE194122 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1972      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200160000

TCE194123 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3375      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108050000060

TCE194124 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3320      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108206300000

TCE194126 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE194127 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3323      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204350000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE194128 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3120  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200680000

TCE194129 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200360000

TCE194131 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3106  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200400000

TCE194132 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3207  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206120000

TCE194133 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200370000

TCE194136 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3112      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200210000

TCE194138 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110891   0001

TCE194140 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1820      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108650000060

TCE194142 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1950      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200210000

TCE194143 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1705      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108210002000

TCE194146 APPROVED 12/13/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3390      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204500000

TCE194147 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3343      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204530000

TCE194152 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180

TCE194153 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3330      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2117510001160

TCE194157 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3735      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2120206060000
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TCE194158 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202070000

TCE194159 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212030   0001

TCE194160 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513231160

TCE194161 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3801      FRED GEORGE  RD    Parcel ID  2109208500000

TCE194162 APPROVED 12/16/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement4434      GEARHART  RD    Parcel ID  211724   0001

TCE194164 APPROVED 12/17/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3151      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204430010

TCE194175 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204270000

TCE194176 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1978      VILLAGE GREEN  WAY    Parcel ID  110875  A0050

TCE194178 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200020000

TCE194180 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1624      VILLAGE SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  110853  A0040

TCE194181 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200030000

TCE194184 APPROVED 12/18/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1515      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  110853  B0012

TCE194199 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1957      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108204280000

TCE194200 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110858   0001
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TCE194201 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510060631

TCE194203 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1338      TIMBERLANE  RD    Parcel ID  1108150000050

TCE194204 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510131300

TCE194205 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108500000020

TCE194206 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110885   0001

TCE194207 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3501      MACLAY  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108510080840

TCE194210 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513281180

TCE194211 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3820  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2109200020000

TCE194212 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3840  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2109200040000

TCE194213 APPROVED 12/23/2019 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513231160

TCE194224 AE-N-PAID 12/27/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1513      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  P0072

TCE194230 CM-FINE 12/27/2019 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement2030      MIDYETTE  RD    Parcel ID  3109202020000

TCE200007 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212030   0001

TCE200008 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000130
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TCE200009 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206780000

TCE200011 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129800000001

TCE200013 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180

TCE200014 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211725   0002

TCE200015 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000030

TCE200018 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200240000

TCE200019 APPROVED 01/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718   0001

TCE200030 MOW-FINE 01/06/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement818      EDGEWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  1130690130180

TCE200058 MOW-FINE 01/08/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement435      ALL SAINTS  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000190

TCE200089 CB-HEAR 01/14/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Ventilation
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement1415      PULLEN  RD APT. F    Parcel ID  212310  10010

TCE200090 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206020000

TCE200091 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206130000
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TCE200092 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202030000

TCE200093 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202010000

TCE200094 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206160000

TCE200097 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204010000

TCE200099 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000

TCE200101 APPROVED 01/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202050000

TCE200107 APPROVED 01/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202310000

TCE200108 APPROVED 01/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0002

TCE200110 APPROVED 01/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202120000

TCE200111 APPROVED 01/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112228   0001

TCE200121 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0001

TCE200122 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000

TCE200124 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000

TCE200126 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3255      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202420000

TCE200127 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3277      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202160000
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TCE200128 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE200129 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000

TCE200130 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE200131 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202220000

TCE200132 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112723   0001

TCE200133 APPROVED 01/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3015      NATHAN  LN    Parcel ID  1127202190000

TCE200138 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112715   0001

TCE200139 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112731   0001

TCE200140 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202320000

TCE200141 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202340020

TCE200142 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127209510000

TCE200143 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000

TCE200145 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204390000

TCE200146 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206030000
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TCE200147 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206080000

TCE200153 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE200154 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3111      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE200155 APPROVED 01/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE200185 CM-FINE 01/23/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1605      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  E0020

TCE200189 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE200190 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE200191 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE200192 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110340000002

TCE200194 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1134209020000

TCE200195 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3210      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE200196 APPROVED 01/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204100000

TCE200219 APPROVED 01/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109204010000
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TCE200228 CM-FINE 01/30/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2338      JIM LEE  RD    Parcel ID  3107700000030

TCE200245 APPROVED 01/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2767      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109050000040

TCE200246 APPROVED 01/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE200253 CB-FINE 02/03/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement910      MAPLEWOOD  AVE    Parcel ID  212380  G0130

TCE200273 CM-FINE 02/07/2020 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1228      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  I0090

TCE200298 APPROVED 02/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE200299 APPROVED 02/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE200300 APPROVED 02/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127209020000

TCE200301 APPROVED 02/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE200302 AE-C-PAID 02/11/2020 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410127 DD0070

TCE200303 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200305 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202240000

TCE200306 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  A0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE200307 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1409      MACLAY COMMERCE  DR    Parcel ID  110510  A0030

TCE200308 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0010

TCE200309 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0040

TCE200310 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040

TCE200311 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE200313 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105204040000

TCE200314 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105200040040

TCE200315 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105510000010

TCE200316 APPROVED 02/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3529      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1105204130000

TCE200343 APPROVED 02/17/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105070000030

TCE200344 APPROVED 02/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3717      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1104202010000

TCE200345 APPROVED 02/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1458      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2130200090000

TCE200346 APPROVED 02/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1456      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  213062  A0010

TCE200347 APPROVED 02/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE200349 APPROVED 02/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0300



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE200351 APPROVED 02/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement5067      TENNESSEE CAPITAL  BLVD    Parcel ID  213060  B0340

TCE200352 APPROVED 02/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0490

TCE200369 APPROVED 02/19/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200371 APPROVED 02/19/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200010000

TCE200372 APPROVED 02/19/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1695      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE200404 APPROVED 02/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211931  E0050

TCE200405 APPROVED 02/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031

TCE200408 APPROVED 02/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211950   0001

TCE200409 APPROVED 02/21/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3401      COMMONWEALTH  BLVD    Parcel ID  211930  B0043

TCE200410 APPROVED 02/24/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1725      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE200416 AE-C-PAID 02/24/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement403      TALAFLO  ST    Parcel ID  1131860060180

TCE200419 APPROVED 02/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE200433 APPROVED 02/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE200440 APPROVED 02/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1490      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119520000020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE200443 APPROVED 02/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE200444 APPROVED 02/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0480

TCE200446 APPROVED 02/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0470

TCE200473 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE200474 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE200475 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE200479 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE200481 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206190020

TCE200483 APPROVED 03/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE200489 APPROVED 03/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124208520000

TCE200490 APPROVED 03/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE200493 APPROVED 03/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206020000

TCE200517 APPROVED 03/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202480000

TCE200520 APPROVED 03/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000010

TCE200524 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0002
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TCE200526 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE200527 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0001

TCE200529 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE200530 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE200531 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE200532 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE200533 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE200537 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE200538 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010

TCE200539 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200540 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200230000

TCE200541 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE200545 APPROVED 03/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE200554 APPROVED 03/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001
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TCE200555 APPROVED 03/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE200559 APPROVED 03/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE200561 APPROVED 03/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311018   0001

TCE200563 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE200564 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE200565 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE200566 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121200020000

TCE200567 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE200568 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE200569 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311626   0002

TCE200570 APPROVED 03/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE200659 APPROVED 03/19/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1418202070000

TCE200666 APPROVED 03/20/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE200667 APPROVED 03/20/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE200668 APPROVED 03/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement205      MEADOW RIDGE  DR    Parcel ID  1419208520000
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TCE200670 APPROVED 03/20/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141913   0006

TCE200671 APPROVED 03/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      COLD HARBOR  DR    Parcel ID  1428204120000

TCE200683 APPROVED 03/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204010000

TCE200700 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204010000

TCE200701 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE200703 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE200704 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE200705 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE200710 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2904      KERRY FOREST  PKWY    Parcel ID  1427204160000

TCE200711 APPROVED 03/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204240000

TCE200719 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200500000

TCE200720 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE200721 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE200726 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2570      COLD HARBOR  DR    Parcel ID  1428204010000
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TCE200727 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204030000

TCE200728 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement4819      SEATON  CT    Parcel ID  1427650000050

TCE200731 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000080

TCE200732 APPROVED 03/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000090

TCE200735 APPROVED 03/27/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000010

TCE200736 APPROVED 03/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE200740 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000

TCE200741 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement659  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2136500536265

TCE200742 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement418  W    VIRGINIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136500135350

TCE200743 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375

TCE200744 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE200748 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE200749 APPROVED 03/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement505  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2136800077055

TCE200753 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement510  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500465825

TCE200754 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement534  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500455860
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TCE200755 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500475915

TCE200758 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213505   0001

TCE200760 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement817  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE200768 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000

TCE200770 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE200771 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200772 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136901179530

TCE200773 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500375620

TCE200774 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143410  A0070

TCE200775 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1324      HANCOCK  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0130

TCE200776 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement911      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212690  A0170

TCE200777 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212626   0001

TCE200778 APPROVED 03/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement950  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205090000

TCE200779 ORDERS_CEB 03/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143410  J0001
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TCE200781 APPROVED 04/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433200040000

TCE200782 ORDERS_CEB 04/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110274   0002

TCE200784 APPROVED 04/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement717  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2135750010050

TCE200785 APPROVED 04/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565

TCE200788 APPROVED 04/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE200789 APPROVED 04/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1710  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2126206220000

TCE200792 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110338   0001

TCE200795 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433201380000

TCE200796 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141935   0001

TCE200797 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433050000100

TCE200798 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143330   0001

TCE200799 APPROVED 04/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202090000

TCE200801 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2705      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  110250   0011

TCE200802 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1102200030000

TCE200803 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001
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TCE200808 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103209010000

TCE200809 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000

TCE200810 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement111  W    MADISON  ST    Parcel ID  2136252231785

TCE200812 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE200814 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE200815 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE200816 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE200818 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement800  N    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2125204510000

TCE200819 APPROVED 04/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051

TCE200820 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE200821 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE200822 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE200823 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE200824 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402554190
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TCE200825 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  121815  A0030

TCE200826 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200827 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE200828 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement212  W    1ST  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000253

TCE200829 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450001371

TCE200830 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  212543  D0290

TCE200831 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125200030000

TCE200832 APPROVED 04/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE200834 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE200835 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1201  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125360000020

TCE200836 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1221  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125420000080

TCE200843 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002080

TCE200845 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1611      OVERSTREET  ST    Parcel ID  2135206110000

TCE200846 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1606      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206170000

TCE200847 APPROVED 04/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206150000
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TCE200849 APPROVED 04/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement220      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206200000

TCE200851 APPROVED 04/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1710      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206190000

TCE200853 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE200856 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement833  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  213521   0001

TCE200859 CM-FINE 04/09/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement2965      SHAMROCK    N  Parcel ID  143448  700A0

TCE200860 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement221  E    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212543  A0160

TCE200862 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000030

TCE200864 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000040

TCE200865 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE200866 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200140000

TCE200868 APPROVED 04/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1504      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200800000

TCE200869 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1218200020000

TCE200870 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1125200020001

TCE200872 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114209010000
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TCE200874 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement601  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900709220

TCE200875 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114209010000

TCE200879 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement805  W    MADISON  ST    Parcel ID  213570  D0010

TCE200882 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012

TCE200883 APPROVED 04/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1600      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200220000

TCE200885 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1412      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  I0260

TCE200886 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1400      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  2126208510000

TCE200887 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1400      INDIANA  ST    Parcel ID  2126208510000

TCE200888 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE200889 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1325  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2126202240000

TCE200890 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204100000

TCE200891 APPROVED 04/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010020

TCE200893 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1630      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200190000

TCE200894 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212610  A0020

TCE200895 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1776      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200130000
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TCE200901 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213512   0001

TCE200906 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement526  W    10TH  AVE    Parcel ID  2125208520000

TCE200907 APPROVED 04/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement526  W    10TH  AVE    Parcel ID  2125208520000

TCE200916 APPROVED 04/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402574232

TCE200917 APPROVED 04/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE200919 CM-FINE 04/15/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement1805      SALMON  DR    Parcel ID  211530  D0060

TCE200923 APPROVED 04/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697

TCE200924 APPROVED 04/16/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE200931 APPROVED 04/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement504  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  2136900538845

TCE200932 APPROVED 04/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement950      EDGEHILL  CIR    Parcel ID  2125209810000

TCE200935 COMP-FINE 04/18/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement102      WESTRIDGE  DR    Parcel ID  213565  C0100

TCE200952 APPROVED 04/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1525  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE200954 APPROVED 04/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  E    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125204480000

TCE200959 APPROVED 04/21/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE200965 APPROVED 04/21/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement600  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2136401693850

TCE200968 APPROVED 04/22/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE200972 APPROVED 04/23/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136253212275

TCE200995 APPROVED 04/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000

TCE200996 APPROVED 04/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE200999 APPROVED 04/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204010000

TCE201000 APPROVED 04/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE201002 APPROVED 05/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement205  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200440000

TCE201008 APPROVED 05/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE201009 APPROVED 05/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  D0010

TCE201010 APPROVED 05/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE201011 APPROVED 05/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000

TCE201014 APPROVED 05/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204660000

TCE201015 APPROVED 05/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1018      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  113165  A0010

TCE201016 APPROVED 05/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201021 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE201022 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000

TCE201023 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMF
Operation and Maintenance of SWMF

Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204260000

TCE201024 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204250000

TCE201025 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE201027 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1131200080000

TCE201028 APPROVED 05/05/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE201032 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE201033 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE201034 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131208510000

TCE201035 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000

TCE201036 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE201037 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE201038 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201039 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE201040 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE201041 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE201042 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101208510000

TCE201043 APPROVED 05/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000

TCE201047 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204620000

TCE201048 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE201049 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE201052 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE201053 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000010

TCE201058 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410124   0001

TCE201068 APPROVED 05/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130208510000

TCE201076 MOW-FINE 05/08/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0002

TCE201081 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE201082 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202040000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201083 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201084 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0020

TCE201085 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE201086 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030

TCE201088 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201089 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009

TCE201090 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0013

TCE201091 APPROVED 05/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE201092 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201094 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1120      LBI  DR    Parcel ID  4102200810000

TCE201095 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1120      LBI  DR    Parcel ID  4102209030000

TCE201096 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1343      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  410209   0001

TCE201097 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2201      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102204410000

TCE201101 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201103 APPROVED 05/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE201106 APPROVED 05/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE201107 APPROVED 05/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE201108 APPROVED 05/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE201110 APPROVED 05/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410259  F0050

TCE201112 MOW-FINE 05/13/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0003

TCE201113 APPROVED 05/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202080000

TCE201121 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1721  W    PAUL DIRAC  DR    Parcel ID  410327  F0030

TCE201124 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2525      POTTSDAMER  ST    Parcel ID  410327  B0050

TCE201125 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  J0010

TCE201126 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  A0010

TCE201127 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE201129 APPROVED 05/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2441      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202370000

TCE201140 APPROVED 05/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4102209020000

TCE201148 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement708      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410127  N0070



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201152 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1701      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204320000

TCE201153 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2222      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204460000

TCE201155 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3106208020000

TCE201156 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE201159 APPROVED 05/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000

TCE201163 APPROVED 05/19/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1126      LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  1130360020040

TCE201183 APPROVED 05/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE201184 APPROVED 05/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1212      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  T0070

TCE201188 APPROVED 05/27/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1100  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113174  B0251

TCE201194 APPROVED 05/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113039  A0120

TCE201195 APPROVED 05/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement829      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0010

TCE201211 APPROVED 05/29/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2001      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410327  B0040

TCE201212 APPROVED 05/29/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410327   0001

TCE201224 COMP-FINE 06/01/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement3529      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1105204130000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201233 APPROVED 06/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000

TCE201241 APPROVED 06/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200150000

TCE201242 APPROVED 06/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000

TCE201243 APPROVED 06/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204490010

TCE201244 APPROVED 06/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127460000010

TCE201255 APPROVED 06/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE201263 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE201265 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206460000

TCE201266 ORDERS_CEB 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206250000

TCE201267 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001185

TCE201268 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE201269 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE201270 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2020      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE201271 APPROVED 06/04/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2412  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  B0010

TCE201286 APPROVED 06/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122200110000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201289 APPROVED 06/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE201296 APPROVED 06/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1325      STONE  RD    Parcel ID  2123310001010

TCE201297 APPROVED 06/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202320000

TCE201298 APPROVED 06/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000

TCE201299 APPROVED 06/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE201300 APPROVED 06/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2590  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200340000

TCE201308 ORDERS_CEB 06/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2506  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200110000

TCE201309 APPROVED 06/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208510000

TCE201310 APPROVED 06/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000

TCE201311 APPROVED 06/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208520000

TCE201313 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002421

TCE201314 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550

TCE201319 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE201320 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020
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TCE201321 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE201323 APPROVED 06/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001720

TCE201334 APPROVED 06/11/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE201335 APPROVED 06/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE201339 APPROVED 06/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200280000

TCE201340 MOW-FINE 06/12/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement2530      VEGA  DR    Parcel ID  2128100000050

TCE201344 APPROVED 06/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200300010

TCE201345 APPROVED 06/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000400

TCE201349 APPROVED 06/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE201350 APPROVED 06/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE201351 APPROVED 06/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204520000

TCE201358 APPROVED 06/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002180

TCE201360 APPROVED 06/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213414   0001

TCE201361 APPROVED 06/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001540

TCE201362 APPROVED 06/16/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795
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TCE201373 APPROVED 06/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2201  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  213460  A0030

TCE201374 APPROVED 06/17/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002560

TCE201379 APPROVED 06/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1000      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127250000010

TCE201380 APPROVED 06/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213471   0001

TCE201388 APPROVED 06/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010

TCE201401 APPROVED 06/19/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE201404 APPROVED 06/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE201406 APPROVED 06/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  C0040

TCE201409 APPROVED 06/22/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1827      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  2134810002473

TCE201413 APPROVED 06/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201418 APPROVED 06/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement306      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0060

TCE201420 APPROVED 06/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0110

TCE201421 APPROVED 06/23/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0120

TCE201427 APPROVED 06/24/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510931000
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TCE201435 APPROVED 06/24/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2373  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  E0010

TCE201440 APPROVED 06/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001310

TCE201445 APPROVED 06/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134250010010

TCE201450 APPROVED 06/25/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208510000

TCE201454 APPROVED 06/25/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE201462 COMP-FINE 06/26/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement1127      CONKLIN  ST    Parcel ID  4101202250000

TCE201488 APPROVED 06/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002135

TCE201490 APPROVED 06/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127202010000

TCE201508 CM-HEAR 07/01/2020 Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement900      WILLOW  AVE    Parcel ID  212370  L0020

TCE201540 APPROVED 07/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE201541 APPROVED 07/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE201542 APPROVED 07/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE201543 APPROVED 07/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010

TCE201549 APPROVED 07/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0080
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TCE201553 APPROVED 07/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE201554 APPROVED 07/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200450000

TCE201555 APPROVED 07/09/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105204180000

TCE201573 APPROVED 07/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE201585 APPROVED 07/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE201586 APPROVED 07/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE201595 APPROVED 07/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107208530000

TCE201596 APPROVED 07/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107208530000

TCE201597 APPROVED 07/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107204400000

TCE201599 APPROVED 07/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3107204040000

TCE201616 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200110000

TCE201619 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201620 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE201621 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  E0010

TCE201624 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000
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TCE201627 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200070000

TCE201628 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  411230  D0070

TCE201630 APPROVED 07/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0020

TCE201635 CM-FINE 07/15/2020 Accessory Structures
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Private Property Code Enforcement1640      EXETER  RD    Parcel ID  1121204350000

TCE201641 APPROVED 07/15/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200030000

TCE201649 APPROVED 07/16/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200130000

TCE201664 COMP-FINE 07/20/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement2446      DUNDEE  DR    Parcel ID  110945  L0300

TCE201691 APPROVED 07/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204140000

TCE201692 APPROVED 07/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE201693 APPROVED 07/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2833  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112204080000

TCE201694 APPROVED 07/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204240000

TCE201695 APPROVED 07/22/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2817  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112208050000

TCE201715 APPROVED 07/23/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010
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TCE201716 APPROVED 07/23/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement423      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  1119660000110

TCE201722 APPROVED 07/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE201723 APPROVED 07/23/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE201741 APPROVED 07/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202120000

TCE201743 APPROVED 07/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206550000

TCE201744 APPROVED 07/27/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2088  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206550000

TCE201755 APPROVED 07/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement221      DELTA  CT    Parcel ID  212427   0001

TCE201757 APPROVED 07/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2135      DELTA  BLVD    Parcel ID  212414   0001

TCE201760 APPROVED 07/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2060      DELTA  WAY    Parcel ID  2124200680000

TCE201762 APPROVED 07/28/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE201764 APPROVED 07/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204100000

TCE201765 APPROVED 07/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE201766 APPROVED 07/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE201767 APPROVED 07/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105202170000

TCE201768 APPROVED 07/29/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1881      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200980000
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TCE201783 APPROVED 07/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200190000

TCE201784 APPROVED 07/30/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119260000030

TCE201795 APPROVED 08/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206080000

TCE201796 APPROVED 08/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206180000

TCE201801 APPROVED 08/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE201814 APPROVED 08/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1725      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206100000

TCE201834 APPROVED 08/06/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201836 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202050000

TCE201837 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202220000

TCE201838 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE201839 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE201851 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1660      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108360000010

TCE201855 APPROVED 08/07/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement100  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE201860 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201861 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000

TCE201862 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111208520000

TCE201863 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111208520000

TCE201865 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111202040000

TCE201867 APPROVED 08/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201869 APPROVED 08/11/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2601  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105170000040

TCE201872 APPROVED 08/11/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE201880 APPROVED 08/11/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement1834      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129204040000

TCE201888 APPROVED 08/12/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010

TCE201889 APPROVED 08/12/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000

TCE201890 APPROVED 08/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  C0010

TCE201891 APPROVED 08/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  A0020

TCE201893 APPROVED 08/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE201905 APPROVED 08/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE201907 APPROVED 08/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112209800000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201916 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE201918 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE201919 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000

TCE201921 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE201922 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109220000001

TCE201923 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104209010000

TCE201925 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410450 EE0001

TCE201926 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104208520000

TCE201929 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104200450000

TCE201930 APPROVED 08/17/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2551  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133204040000

TCE201943 APPROVED 08/19/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2202      MAGNOLIA  CIR    Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE201952 MOW-FINE 08/19/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131480000040

TCE201953 APPROVED 08/19/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119204010000

TCE201954 APPROVED 08/19/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111928   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE201956 COMP-FINE 08/19/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement511      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  410156  D0010

TCE201958 APPROVED 08/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111965  A0670

TCE201959 APPROVED 08/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111908   0001

TCE201960 APPROVED 08/20/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2003  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  1119150000110

TCE201982 APPROVED 08/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE202000 APPROVED 08/24/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE202030 APPROVED 08/27/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212184   0001

TCE202040 APPROVED 08/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE202041 APPROVED 08/27/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE202043 APPROVED 08/27/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2200      CEDARBROOK  CT    Parcel ID  2121750000010

TCE202045 APPROVED 08/28/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511073180

TCE202047 APPROVED 08/28/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2529      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2121510843050

TCE202061 APPROVED 08/31/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2750      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2128208510000

TCE202077 APPROVED 09/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE202080 APPROVED 09/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206110000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE202095 APPROVED 09/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000

TCE202097 APPROVED 09/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2780  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202070020

TCE202098 APPROVED 09/02/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE202109 APPROVED 09/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2752  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128206070000

TCE202124 APPROVED 09/04/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0030

TCE202133 APPROVED 09/08/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3020  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE202134 APPROVED 09/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE202142 APPROVED 09/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE202143 APPROVED 09/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240

TCE202145 APPROVED 09/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE202158 APPROVED 09/09/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE202168 CM-FINE 09/09/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & WallsPrivate Property Code Enforcement3410      SUNNYSIDE  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE202175 APPROVED 09/10/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250

TCE202181 APPROVED 09/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212132   0001
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TCE202191 APPROVED 09/10/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511163301

TCE202202 APPROVED 09/11/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121060000010

TCE202208 APPROVED 09/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  B0091

TCE202238 CB-HEAR 09/16/2020 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136250711210

TCE202304 CM-FINE 09/28/2020 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1127      CONKLIN  ST    Parcel ID  4101202250000

TCE202306 CM-FINE 09/29/2020 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2022      WAHNISH  WAY    Parcel ID  410156  D0240

TCE202320 COMP-FINE 09/30/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement2212      MULBERRY  BLVD    Parcel ID  212380  D0060

TCE202333 COMPLETE 10/01/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement2207      MULBERRY  BLVD    Parcel ID  212380  C0130

TCE202334 COMPLETE 10/01/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement2228      WOODLAWN  DR    Parcel ID  212380  B0260

TCE202335 COMPLETE 10/01/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212380  A0060

TCE202338 APPROVED 10/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE202340 APPROVED 10/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE202347 APPROVED 10/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206780000

TCE202371 COMPLETE 10/06/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement838      BAHAMA  DR    Parcel ID  311830  B0200
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TCE202393 APPROVED 10/08/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117040000001

TCE202411 CB-FINE 10/09/2020 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement459  W    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136800177215

TCE202437 APPROVED 10/15/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE202465 COMP-FINE 10/16/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement738  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  213540  A0090

TCE202467 COMP-FINE 10/16/2020 Private Property Code Enforcement725  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135950000070

TCE202468 CM-FINE 10/16/2020 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135950000080

TCE202470 CM-FINE 10/19/2020 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2622  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340010

TCE202486 APPROVED 10/19/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000

TCE202499 APPROVED 10/20/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE202501 APPROVED 10/20/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2920      HOSPITALITY  RD    Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE202544 APPROVED 10/26/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE202547 COMPLETE 10/26/2020 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410480  B0180

TCE202548 APPROVED 10/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000
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TCE202549 APPROVED 10/26/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE202574 COMPLETE 10/28/2020 Building Code Enforcement2206      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119500000140

TCE202580 COMPLETE 10/28/2020 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113150  A0160

TCE202604 COMPLETE 11/02/2020 Building Code Enforcement314      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0170

TCE202614 APPROVED 11/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206150000

TCE202615 APPROVED 11/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206480000

TCE202632 APPROVED 11/05/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  A0010

TCE202662 COMPLETE 11/12/2020 Environmental Code Enforcement221  E    3RD  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000491

TCE202663 COMPLETE 11/12/2020 Environmental Code Enforcement930      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125450000490

TCE202673 APPROVED 11/13/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE202676 APPROVED 11/13/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000

TCE202688 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE202689 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE202690 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200060000

TCE202692 COMPLETE 11/18/2020 Building Code Enforcement444  W    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136800157191



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE202693 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0016

TCE202694 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE202695 APPROVED 11/18/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2626      CARE  DR    Parcel ID  112105  C0181

TCE202699 COMPLETE 11/19/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement2817      WHITTINGTON  DR    Parcel ID  110250 DF0330

TCE202733 APPROVED 12/01/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE202734 APPROVED 12/01/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE202737 COMPLETE 12/02/2020 Zoning Code Enforcement1511      PINE  ST    Parcel ID  1130202580000

TCE202738 APPROVED 12/02/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340040

TCE202754 APPROVED 12/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2425      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1128202160000

TCE202767 APPROVED 12/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000

TCE202768 APPROVED 12/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE202769 APPROVED 12/03/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE202770 APPROVED 12/03/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE202780 COMPLETE 12/07/2020 Building Code Enforcement1002      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1130360040180
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TCE202794 COMPLETE 12/09/2020 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131460000200

TCE202816 APPROVED 12/14/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2111      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE202817 APPROVED 12/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE202820 APPROVED 12/14/2020 Stormwater Code Enforcement2490      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204070000

TCE202827 COMPLETE 12/15/2020 Environmental Code Enforcement1126      SANDLER RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  113629  A0120

TCE202828 APPROVED 12/15/2020 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE202846 APPROVED 12/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE202847 APPROVED 12/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE202849 APPROVED 12/22/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE202877 APPROVED 12/30/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE202881 APPROVED 12/31/2020 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202160000

TCE210001 CM-FINE 01/04/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1160      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104090000010

TCE210013 APPROVED 01/06/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE210019 APPROVED 01/07/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0010
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TCE210020 MOW-FINE 01/07/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202320000

TCE210021 APPROVED 01/07/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0022

TCE210026 APPROVED 01/08/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE210064 APPROVED 01/14/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE210114 COMPLETE 01/22/2021 Building Code Enforcement640  E    CALL  ST    Parcel ID  113150  B0200

TCE210119 APPROVED 01/25/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000

TCE210121 APPROVED 01/25/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202240000

TCE210133 APPROVED 01/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement3150      WINDSONG  DR    Parcel ID  1108204100000

TCE210137 APPROVED 01/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202410000

TCE210140 APPROVED 01/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE210141 APPROVED 01/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE210148 APPROVED 01/28/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE210151 APPROVED 01/28/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202160000

TCE210153 APPROVED 01/28/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE210164 APPROVED 01/29/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010
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TCE210177 APPROVED 02/02/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202070000

TCE210204 APPROVED 02/02/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104700000020

TCE210205 APPROVED 02/02/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310441  B0030

TCE210207 APPROVED 02/02/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2000      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206240000

TCE210217 APPROVED 02/03/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116200740000

TCE210231 APPROVED 02/03/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202060000

TCE210304 APPROVED 02/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000010

TCE210332 CM-HEAR 02/18/2021 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718  E0270

TCE210351 APPROVED 02/23/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113306   0002

TCE210352 APPROVED 02/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200210000

TCE210368 COMPLETE 02/25/2021 Building Code Enforcement302      BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  2124204040000

TCE210372 APPROVED 02/25/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE210436 COMPLETE 03/09/2021 Environmental Code Enforcement2440      PAPILLION  WAY    Parcel ID  1104202020000

TCE210442 APPROVED 03/10/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109209030000
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TCE210445 APPROVED 03/10/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510111385

TCE210448 APPROVED 03/10/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE210511 APPROVED 03/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE210512 APPROVED 03/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1271      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108060000010

TCE210527 COMP-FINE 03/26/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement625      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  410156  C0060

TCE210542 COMPLETE 03/29/2021 Building Code Enforcement2918      BAY SHORE  DR    Parcel ID  110250 CB0370

TCE210549 APPROVED 03/31/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111629   0001

TCE210550 APPROVED 03/31/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204010000

TCE210551 APPROVED 03/31/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116510000070

TCE210583 COMPLETE 04/05/2021 Zoning Code Enforcement500      TRUETT  DR    Parcel ID  111985  A0060

TCE210597 COMPLETE 04/07/2021 Building Code Enforcement1415      CALLEN  ST    Parcel ID  411036  I0110

TCE210598 COMPLETE 04/07/2021 Building Code Enforcement1214      RICHVIEW  RD    Parcel ID  310460  M0210

TCE210608 CB-FINE 04/08/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2116080000130

TCE210626 COMPLETE 04/12/2021 Building Code Enforcement2330      CLARA  ST    Parcel ID  4111700000090
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TCE210637 COMPLETE 04/13/2021 Building Code Enforcement2227      SAINT MARKS  ST    Parcel ID  411132  C0090

TCE210647 APPROVED 04/14/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000

TCE210648 APPROVED 04/14/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE210649 APPROVED 04/14/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE210651 APPROVED 04/14/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE210655 APPROVED 04/14/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE210669 CB-FINE 04/16/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement905      ALLIEGOOD  CT    Parcel ID  212365  C0220

TCE210680 COMPLETE 04/20/2021 Building Code Enforcement2995      BLAIR STONE  CT    Parcel ID  310503  F0030

TCE210713 COMPLETE 04/22/2021 Building Code Enforcement1214      RICHVIEW  RD    Parcel ID  310460  M0210

TCE210725 APPROVED 04/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE210726 APPROVED 04/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0001

TCE210727 APPROVED 04/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE210728 APPROVED 04/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312223   0001

TCE210729 APPROVED 04/23/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001
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TCE210731 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE210732 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311018   0001

TCE210733 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE210734 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE210735 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE210737 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE210738 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE210739 APPROVED 04/26/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE210747 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE210748 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200230000

TCE210749 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0002

TCE210750 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121200020000

TCE210751 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE210752 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE210753 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0002
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TCE210754 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010

TCE210756 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE210757 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE210758 APPROVED 04/27/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE210763 MOW-FINE 04/27/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  D0210

TCE210770 WITHDRAWN 04/29/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement122      HAMILTON PARK  DR    Parcel ID  2133204430000

TCE210772 APPROVED 04/29/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE210773 APPROVED 04/29/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE210774 APPROVED 04/29/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE210775 APPROVED 04/29/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE210819 CM-FINE 05/05/2021 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement835      BREWER  ST    Parcel ID  212655  C0050

TCE210848 APPROVED 05/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000290

TCE210849 CB-FINE 05/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2801  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114510000080

TCE210850 APPROVED 05/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200430000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE210851 APPROVED 05/11/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement3106      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200370000

TCE210859 MOW-FINE 05/11/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0003

TCE210861 APPROVED 05/12/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE210877 MOW-FINE 05/13/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0002

TCE210887 MOW-FINE 05/14/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  B0210

TCE210889 CM-FINE 05/14/2021 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Heating Facilities Required
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Water System

Private Property Code Enforcement1209      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000310

TCE210917 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE210919 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE210921 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE210922 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030

TCE210924 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206080000

TCE210926 APPROVED 05/19/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124204940100



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE210945 COMPLETE 05/24/2021 Environmental Code Enforcement751      EAGLE VIEW  DR    Parcel ID  113537  F0380

TCE210960 APPROVED 05/27/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE210976 COMPLETE 06/01/2021 Environmental Code Enforcement3430      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127206030000

TCE210978 APPROVED 06/01/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE211046 APPROVED 06/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE211053 APPROVED 06/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE211055 APPROVED 06/11/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE211060 APPROVED 06/14/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE211191 COMP-FINE 07/07/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement105      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0470

TCE211219 CM-FINE 07/12/2021 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111130   0001

TCE211251 APPROVED 07/15/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE211253 APPROVED 07/15/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE211254 APPROVED 07/15/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE211255 APPROVED 07/15/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200230000

TCE211256 APPROVED 07/15/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2601  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105170000040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE211380 COMP-FINE 07/30/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement1031      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0010

TCE211394 APPROVED 08/02/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE211396 APPROVED 08/02/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE211397 APPROVED 08/02/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119260000030

TCE211405 APPROVED 08/03/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000

TCE211441 APPROVED 08/05/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212935   0001

TCE211474 CB-HEAR 08/11/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1700      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  113004  A0010

TCE211486 MOW-FINE 08/11/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement2516  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2121510241540

TCE211568 ORDERS 08/25/2021 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement2131      MAIN  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0033

TCE211594 MOW-FINE 08/27/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE211723 APPROVED 09/09/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1641  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135206030000

TCE211743 APPROVED 09/13/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0030

TCE211788 APPROVED 09/22/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128030000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE211801 CB-FINE 09/23/2021 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1209      HUTCHINSON  AVE    Parcel ID  410280  A0040

TCE211842 APPROVED 09/28/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE211847 APPROVED 09/29/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE211864 COMP-FINE 10/01/2021 Building Code Enforcement415  W    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136800037030

TCE211889 COMP-FINE 10/05/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement4005      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  410480  B0180

TCE211921 APPROVED 10/13/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE211949 APPROVED 10/18/2021 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE211950 APPROVED 10/18/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE212002 CB-FINE 10/26/2021 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement227  S    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2136250711210

TCE212129 APPROVED 11/30/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE212130 APPROVED 11/30/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3800  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE212172 COMP-FINE 12/10/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE212175 APPROVED 12/13/2021 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2020      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200020000

TCE212182 MOW-FINE 12/14/2021 Private Property Code Enforcement1521      PATRICK  AVE    Parcel ID  410480  B0250



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220001 APPROVED 01/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000

TCE220002 APPROVED 01/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202340000

TCE220004 APPROVED 01/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE220005 APPROVED 01/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3111      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE220009 APPROVED 01/04/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202440000

TCE220014 APPROVED 01/04/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE220021 CM-FINE 01/04/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement1569      CALDWELL  DR    Parcel ID  410480  J0100

TCE220022 APPROVED 01/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE220023 APPROVED 01/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE220024 APPROVED 01/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE220032 APPROVED 01/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204210000

TCE220033 CM-FINE 01/05/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2714      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000470



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220044 APPROVED 01/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE220049 APPROVED 01/10/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE220051 APPROVED 01/10/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE220052 APPROVED 01/10/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE220055 APPROVED 01/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE220057 APPROVED 01/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE220061 CM-FINE 01/10/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2718      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000460

TCE220063 APPROVED 01/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE220066 APPROVED 01/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE220067 APPROVED 01/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202660000

TCE220069 APPROVED 01/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE220070 APPROVED 01/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE220072 APPROVED 01/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112723   0001
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TCE220073 APPROVED 01/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202220000

TCE220078 APPROVED 01/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103110000280

TCE220079 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202320000

TCE220080 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112731   0001

TCE220081 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3015      NATHAN  LN    Parcel ID  1127202190000

TCE220082 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202310000

TCE220083 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE220085 APPROVED 01/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112715   0001

TCE220088 APPROVED 01/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE220090 APPROVED 01/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141913   0006

TCE220105 ORDERS 01/20/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement2218      MAGNOLIA  CIR    Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE220108 APPROVED 01/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000

TCE220112 APPROVED 01/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220118 LEGAL 01/21/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1330      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1128204020000

TCE220125 APPROVED 01/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000

TCE220129 APPROVED 01/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220131 APPROVED 01/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE220141 APPROVED 01/25/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202240000

TCE220142 APPROVED 01/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE220144 APPROVED 01/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE220145 APPROVED 01/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109204010000

TCE220149 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3115      CONNER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1134209020000

TCE220151 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3277      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202160000

TCE220152 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3255      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202420000

TCE220153 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202340020

TCE220159 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE220165 APPROVED 01/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000
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TCE220177 APPROVED 01/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000

TCE220178 APPROVED 01/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202050000

TCE220179 APPROVED 01/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204390000

TCE220180 APPROVED 01/28/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204220000

TCE220181 APPROVED 01/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112228   0001

TCE220186 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0002

TCE220188 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0001

TCE220194 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202030000

TCE220195 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202010000

TCE220196 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112212  B0030

TCE220197 APPROVED 01/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3210      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE220206 APPROVED 02/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE220207 APPROVED 02/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE220211 APPROVED 02/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127209020000

TCE220217 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206160000
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TCE220219 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204010000

TCE220220 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206030000

TCE220222 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206080000

TCE220223 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206020000

TCE220225 APPROVED 02/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206130000

TCE220228 APPROVED 02/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE220229 APPROVED 02/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE220231 APPROVED 02/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE220232 APPROVED 02/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE220233 APPROVED 02/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124204940100

TCE220239 APPROVED 02/04/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206190020

TCE220257 APPROVED 02/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030

TCE220258 APPROVED 02/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE220273 APPROVED 02/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001250
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TCE220282 APPROVED 02/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement5067      TENNESSEE CAPITAL  BLVD    Parcel ID  213060  B0340

TCE220290 APPROVED 02/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200090000

TCE220291 APPROVED 02/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1456      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  213062  A0010

TCE220292 APPROVED 02/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE220293 APPROVED 02/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE220297 APPROVED 02/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200160000

TCE220298 APPROVED 02/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211950   0001

TCE220301 APPROVED 02/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031

TCE220302 APPROVED 02/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1725      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE220313 CB-FINE 02/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  412427   0002

TCE220315 APPROVED 02/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3401      COMMONWEALTH  BLVD    Parcel ID  211930  B0043

TCE220323 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105204040000

TCE220327 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105510000010

TCE220328 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105200040040

TCE220329 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0010
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TCE220330 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  A0010

TCE220331 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1409      MACLAY COMMERCE  DR    Parcel ID  110510  A0030

TCE220332 APPROVED 02/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040

TCE220335 ORDERS 02/23/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement508  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206030000

TCE220339 APPROVED 02/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE220340 APPROVED 02/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3717      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1104202010000

TCE220341 APPROVED 02/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0040

TCE220342 APPROVED 02/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211931  E0050

TCE220351 CM-FINE 02/25/2022 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind

Private Property Code Enforcement1507      MELVIN  ST    Parcel ID  4101540000151

TCE220357 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0002

TCE220358 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE220359 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE220360 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE220361 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001
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TCE220362 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE220363 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE220364 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE220365 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE220366 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312223   0001

TCE220367 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE220368 APPROVED 02/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200230000

TCE220381 APPROVED 03/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE220382 APPROVED 03/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement830  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  113122  A0010

TCE220385 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE220386 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220387 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121200020000

TCE220388 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010

TCE220389 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311626   0002
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TCE220390 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE220391 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE220392 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE220393 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE220394 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE220395 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE220396 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE220397 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0002

TCE220398 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311018   0001

TCE220399 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110340000002

TCE220400 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE220401 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE220402 APPROVED 03/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0001

TCE220429 APPROVED 03/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE220430 APPROVED 03/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220431 APPROVED 03/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE220432 APPROVED 03/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE220478 MOW-FINE 03/18/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement233  S    LIPONA  RD    Parcel ID  213450  B0010

TCE220490 APPROVED 03/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE220498 CM-HEAR 03/23/2022 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement2001      KAREN  LN    Parcel ID  410330  B0160

TCE220504 APPROVED 03/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3150      WINDSONG  DR    Parcel ID  1108204100000

TCE220506 APPROVED 03/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000040

TCE220508 APPROVED 03/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE220509 APPROVED 03/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE220510 APPROVED 03/25/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  121815  A0030

TCE220518 APPROVED 03/28/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1218200020000

TCE220520 APPROVED 03/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220525 APPROVED 03/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012

TCE220526 APPROVED 03/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2705      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  110250   0011



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220531 APPROVED 03/31/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001

TCE220532 APPROVED 03/31/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE220594 CM-FINE 04/08/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement1410      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000160

TCE220596 CM-FINE 04/08/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2609      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000880

TCE220619 APPROVED 04/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565

TCE220643 APPROVED 04/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE220644 APPROVED 04/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement659  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2136500536265

TCE220645 APPROVED 04/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE220662 APPROVED 04/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE220665 APPROVED 04/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697

TCE220669 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  213685   0001

TCE220672 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220674 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement534  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500455860

TCE220675 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement504  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  2136900538845

TCE220678 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE220679 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement601  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900709220

TCE220680 APPROVED 04/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136901179530

TCE220687 APPROVED 04/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000

TCE220689 APPROVED 04/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement212  W    1ST  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000253

TCE220690 APPROVED 04/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  E    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125204480000

TCE220691 APPROVED 04/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051

TCE220702 ORDERS 04/25/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213426  B0120

TCE220757 COMP-FINE 05/06/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1420      MELVIN  ST    Parcel ID  410136  A0180

TCE220775 APPROVED 05/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220779 APPROVED 05/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220780 APPROVED 05/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220791 APPROVED 05/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement4650  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202080000

TCE220792 APPROVED 05/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130208510000

TCE220793 APPROVED 05/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1126      LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  1130360020040

TCE220797 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE220800 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE220801 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131208510000

TCE220802 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030

TCE220803 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE220805 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000

TCE220806 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE220807 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE220808 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE220813 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1339  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204260000

TCE220814 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204250000

TCE220815 APPROVED 05/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220818 OPEN 05/13/2022 Sign Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220824 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010

TCE220825 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE220828 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206250000

TCE220829 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE220830 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE220831 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000

TCE220832 APPROVED 05/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE220838 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement205  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200440000

TCE220839 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement208  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200430000

TCE220840 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE220844 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1100  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113174  B0251

TCE220845 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE220846 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220848 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1351      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE220849 APPROVED 05/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE220853 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE220854 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0020

TCE220855 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE220857 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE220858 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE220859 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE220860 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE220861 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE220862 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE220863 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE220867 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000

TCE220869 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000

TCE220872 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204620000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220873 APPROVED 05/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204260000

TCE220877 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410124   0001

TCE220879 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000

TCE220880 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE220881 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement708      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410127  N0070

TCE220882 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement829      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0010

TCE220883 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1701      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204320000

TCE220886 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  A0010

TCE220887 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  J0010

TCE220888 APPROVED 05/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE220893 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1190      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104200150000

TCE220894 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement811      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102200190000

TCE220895 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1343      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  410209   0001

TCE220897 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410259  F0050



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220899 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410327   0001

TCE220900 APPROVED 05/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE220903 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE220906 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2441      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202370000

TCE220907 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE220908 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE220913 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2201      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102204410000

TCE220914 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2222      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204460000

TCE220915 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0013

TCE220916 APPROVED 05/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009

TCE220919 APPROVED 05/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000

TCE220920 APPROVED 05/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE220921 APPROVED 05/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113039  A0120

TCE220922 APPROVED 05/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204010000

TCE220959 APPROVED 06/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement5442      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  142840  A0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE220998 APPROVED 06/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001540

TCE221014 MOW-FINE 06/13/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement2005  E    INDIAN HEAD  DR    Parcel ID  310550  X0220

TCE221016 APPROVED 06/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795

TCE221018 CM-HEAR 06/14/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Permanent Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement2715      LAKE MARY  ST    Parcel ID  411155  E0150

TCE221019 APPROVED 06/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001720

TCE221026 CM-FINE 06/15/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement2311      BRYNMAHR  DR    Parcel ID  212105  E0020

TCE221037 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001650

TCE221038 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE221039 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020

TCE221040 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000

TCE221041 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134220000060
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TCE221047 APPROVED 06/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE221050 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206460000

TCE221052 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE221053 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010

TCE221057 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002560

TCE221058 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0150

TCE221059 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0140

TCE221062 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2373  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  E0010

TCE221063 APPROVED 06/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2201  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  213460  A0030

TCE221065 APPROVED 06/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE221078 APPROVED 06/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002291

TCE221079 APPROVED 06/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE221082 APPROVED 06/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1949  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002230

TCE221084 APPROVED 06/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1943  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002221

TCE221095 APPROVED 06/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000
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TCE221100 APPROVED 06/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002195

TCE221102 APPROVED 06/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2126206220000

TCE221105 APPROVED 06/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204520000

TCE221106 APPROVED 06/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1000      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127250000010

TCE221119 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE221121 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212716   0001

TCE221122 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE221123 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE221125 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000400

TCE221127 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200150000

TCE221128 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1525  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE221129 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000

TCE221130 APPROVED 06/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE221134 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510941030
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TCE221136 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510931000

TCE221137 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123410000010

TCE221138 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122200110000

TCE221139 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202320000

TCE221140 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212322   0001

TCE221141 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202430000

TCE221142 MOW-FINE 06/23/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411165  F0100

TCE221143 APPROVED 06/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2500      ALLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123200010000

TCE221153 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE221155 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE221157 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325      STONE  RD    Parcel ID  2123310001010

TCE221160 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000

TCE221161 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE221162 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2590  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200340000

TCE221164 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0110
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TCE221165 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0120

TCE221166 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement306      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0060

TCE221167 APPROVED 06/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE221173 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221175 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550

TCE221179 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001310

TCE221180 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134250010010

TCE221181 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208510000

TCE221184 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE221186 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002135

TCE221187 APPROVED 06/27/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127202010000

TCE221213 CB-HEAR 06/30/2022 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221216 CEB 06/30/2022 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221221 APPROVED 06/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200030000
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TCE221224 APPROVED 06/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE221235 APPROVED 07/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204100000

TCE221237 COMP-FINE 07/05/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1803      IVAN  DR    Parcel ID  212270  F0020

TCE221240 APPROVED 07/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE221241 APPROVED 07/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE221243 APPROVED 07/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE221244 APPROVED 07/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE221247 ORDERS 07/05/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1822      PERRY  ST    Parcel ID  410125  I0120

TCE221250 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE221255 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204050000

TCE221256 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE221258 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1212      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  T0070

TCE221260 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206080000

TCE221262 APPROVED 07/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206180000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221269 MOW-FINE 07/07/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement724      COMPASS  LN    Parcel ID  3107203000000

TCE221282 APPROVED 07/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  C0010

TCE221283 APPROVED 07/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  A0020

TCE221287 APPROVED 07/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010

TCE221289 APPROVED 07/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010

TCE221299 APPROVED 07/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2833  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112204080000

TCE221302 APPROVED 07/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE221304 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3000  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  411245   0001

TCE221308 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE221312 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0010

TCE221313 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  411230  D0070

TCE221314 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE221316 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE221318 APPROVED 07/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  E0010

TCE221324 APPROVED 07/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221325 APPROVED 07/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement522      GORE  AVE    Parcel ID  

TCE221326 APPROVED 07/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement221  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  4112200030000

TCE221328 APPROVED 07/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE221330 APPROVED 07/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1834      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129204040000

TCE221338 APPROVED 07/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1623      MEDICAL  DR    Parcel ID  1129600000330

TCE221340 APPROVED 07/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112929  B0030

TCE221341 APPROVED 07/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202220000

TCE221360 APPROVED 07/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200190000

TCE221364 APPROVED 07/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202120000

TCE221365 APPROVED 07/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2009      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200120000

TCE221389 APPROVED 07/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200150000

TCE221392 MOW-FINE 07/22/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0

TCE221409 COMP-FINE 07/25/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310328  A0080

TCE221419 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221420 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE221422 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000

TCE221423 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1881      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200980000

TCE221424 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2001      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200130000

TCE221425 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE221426 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221431 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE221432 APPROVED 07/26/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE221435 APPROVED 07/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200230000

TCE221436 APPROVED 07/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105202170000

TCE221444 CM-FINE 07/28/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & GPrivate Property Code Enforcement817      BAHAMA  DR    Parcel ID  311830  D0030

TCE221449 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010

TCE221450 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  A0010

TCE221451 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0080

TCE221452 COMP-FINE 07/29/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1906      HIDEAWAY  CT    Parcel ID  2122740000160



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221453 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE221455 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE221456 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE221460 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107204400000

TCE221461 APPROVED 07/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221464 CM-FINE 08/01/2022 Dilapidated, Unsanitary and Unsafe
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1814      MEDART  DR    Parcel ID  212270  D0090

TCE221466 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111928   0001

TCE221467 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111908   0001

TCE221469 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2003  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  1119150000110

TCE221470 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE221471 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE221474 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119204010000

TCE221480 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement221      DELTA  CT    Parcel ID  212427   0001

TCE221487 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2135      DELTA  BLVD    Parcel ID  212414   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221488 APPROVED 08/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124200180000

TCE221493 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202050000

TCE221494 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202120000

TCE221496 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206510000

TCE221498 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement615      UNIVERSAL  DR    Parcel ID  2124206570000

TCE221500 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2088  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206580000

TCE221502 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE221504 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119260000030

TCE221505 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111965  A0670

TCE221506 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement423      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  1119660000110

TCE221507 APPROVED 08/02/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221515 MOW-FINE 08/02/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement2503      FRITZ  LN    Parcel ID  212860  G0020

TCE221531 APPROVED 08/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE221534 APPROVED 08/04/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221536 APPROVED 08/04/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1551      KELLY  ST    Parcel ID  4104530000020

TCE221543 CM-FINE 08/04/2022 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1236      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  I0050

TCE221544 CM-FINE 08/04/2022 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1228      MCCASKILL  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  I0090

TCE221547 APPROVED 08/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104200450000

TCE221554 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202250000

TCE221556 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE221557 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE221558 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000

TCE221559 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE221560 APPROVED 08/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109220000001

TCE221562 APPROVED 08/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111180000110

TCE221563 APPROVED 08/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111202040000

TCE221565 APPROVED 08/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000

TCE221566 APPROVED 08/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111204860000

TCE221567 APPROVED 08/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221570 APPROVED 08/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221572 APPROVED 08/10/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE221576 APPROVED 08/10/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204320030

TCE221583 CB-HEAR 08/11/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1652      EAGLES LANDING  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108204060000

TCE221587 CM-FINE 08/11/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1316      LINWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  212860  F0210

TCE221590 APPROVED 08/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204210000

TCE221592 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2618  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340030

TCE221594 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340020

TCE221595 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340040

TCE221596 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE221597 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2752  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128206070000

TCE221599 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221600 APPROVED 08/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2780  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202070020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221604 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202050000

TCE221608 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE221609 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221611 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  L0001

TCE221612 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  B0091

TCE221613 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0030

TCE221615 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE221616 APPROVED 08/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212835   0001

TCE221617 CB-FINE 08/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0010

TCE221620 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221633 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement505      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133250000010

TCE221637 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE221639 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE221640 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2929      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2121510011010

TCE221644 APPROVED 08/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133190000190



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221648 CM-FINE 08/16/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment

Private Property Code Enforcement1605      HERNANDO  DR    Parcel ID  410255  B0090

TCE221655 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206150000

TCE221656 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206080000

TCE221659 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206480000

TCE221660 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement124      HAMILTON PARK  DR    Parcel ID  2132204040000

TCE221661 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206110000

TCE221662 APPROVED 08/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000

TCE221665 CM-FINE 08/18/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Private Property Code Enforcement1002      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  H0090

TCE221666 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement4600      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4124206780000

TCE221667 OPEN 08/18/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Fire - General Responsibili
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Fire Code Enforcement459  W    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136800177215

TCE221668 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221669 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240
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TCE221670 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  E0230

TCE221672 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE221673 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  E0003

TCE221674 APPROVED 08/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement421      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133050000020

TCE221713 APPROVED 08/23/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221742 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221743 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2529      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2121510843050

TCE221746 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212105   0001

TCE221748 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511073180

TCE221751 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212121   0001

TCE221756 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2551  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133204040000

TCE221758 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE221759 APPROVED 08/24/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133204100000

TCE221777 APPROVED 08/25/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2700  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  213337   0001

TCE221779 APPROVED 08/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement216      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213335  A0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221780 APPROVED 08/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221782 APPROVED 08/25/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement444      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE221790 MOW-FINE 08/26/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement2919      GRADY  RD    Parcel ID  2113206110000

TCE221884 ORDERS 09/06/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement419      ESSEX  DR    Parcel ID  213426  E0070

TCE221885 APPROVED 09/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510462512

TCE221887 APPROVED 09/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511283535

TCE221891 CM-FINE 09/06/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement833      CENTRAL  ST    Parcel ID  2125320000070

TCE221897 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510191480

TCE221899 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250

TCE221901 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510261580

TCE221903 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510061225

TCE221905 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Environmental Code Enforcement2329  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124200980000

TCE221906 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511013102
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TCE221911 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE221915 LEGAL 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212140   0001

TCE221916 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121180000110

TCE221921 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE221926 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212132   0001

TCE221927 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212133   0001

TCE221928 APPROVED 09/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510111385

TCE221941 APPROVED 09/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2200      CEDARBROOK  CT    Parcel ID  2121750000010

TCE221943 APPROVED 09/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511163301

TCE221944 LEGAL 09/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212184   0001

TCE221945 APPROVED 09/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2293      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4111180000340

TCE221946 APPROVED 09/08/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE221947 APPROVED 09/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE221953 APPROVED 09/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE221955 APPROVED 09/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2454      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204450000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE221958 APPROVED 09/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111635   0001

TCE221960 APPROVED 09/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111629   0001

TCE221962 APPROVED 09/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116200740000

TCE221966 APPROVED 09/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204010000

TCE221967 APPROVED 09/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2591      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116200190000

TCE221968 APPROVED 09/12/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2111      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE221969 APPROVED 09/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE221976 APPROVED 09/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2000      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206240000

TCE221985 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000

TCE221986 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE221987 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE221988 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2423      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116204480000

TCE221990 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE221992 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000
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TCE221993 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE221994 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000

TCE221995 APPROVED 09/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE222014 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE222015 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE222016 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE222017 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206150000

TCE222018 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202140000

TCE222022 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000

TCE222024 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202270000

TCE222025 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE222026 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202070000

TCE222027 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE222028 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE222029 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2820      REMINGTON GREEN  CIR    Parcel ID  1116180000220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222030 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE222031 APPROVED 09/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202410000

TCE222032 ORDERS 09/15/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement3424      OLD ST AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  3103206070000

TCE222036 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111628   0001

TCE222042 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE222043 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE222044 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1124      RENAE  WAY    Parcel ID  111713   0001

TCE222045 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222046 APPROVED 09/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE222050 APPROVED 09/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117202200000

TCE222052 APPROVED 09/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200060000

TCE222056 APPROVED 09/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200070000

TCE222057 APPROVED 09/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE222058 APPROVED 09/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200040000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222059 APPROVED 09/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000

TCE222060 CEB 09/21/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1133      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  V0080

TCE222063 APPROVED 09/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211362   0001

TCE222068 APPROVED 09/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222075 APPROVED 09/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement228      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213337   0002

TCE222082 APPROVED 09/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204140000

TCE222083 APPROVED 09/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204120000

TCE222120 APPROVED 09/28/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2751  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114204270000

TCE222122 MOW-FINE 09/28/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1653      SAN DAMIAN  RD    Parcel ID  211527  B0090

TCE222134 APPROVED 09/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2920      HOSPITALITY  RD    Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE222141 PENDING 10/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204170000

TCE222142 APPROVED 10/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE222143 APPROVED 10/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2516      LAKESHORE  DR    Parcel ID  2114510000200

TCE222144 APPROVED 10/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222145 APPROVED 10/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE222147 APPROVED 10/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204240000

TCE222152 LEGAL 10/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211510   0001

TCE222153 CB-FINE 10/03/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3515      SUNKISSED  RD    Parcel ID  411480  B0030

TCE222162 CM-FINE 10/04/2022 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement3122      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000060

TCE222165 APPROVED 10/04/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2640      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115204020000

TCE222166 APPROVED 10/04/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2677      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115230000030

TCE222173 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211541   0001

TCE222174 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204060020

TCE222176 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115514471113

TCE222177 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000290

TCE222179 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117210000001

TCE222180 APPROVED 10/05/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117040000001

TCE222190 COMP-FINE 10/07/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1032      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  P0100



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222198 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206110000

TCE222201 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121030000010

TCE222202 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222205 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1801      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204320000

TCE222216 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204490000

TCE222217 APPROVED 10/11/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1830      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204570000

TCE222220 CM-FINE 10/12/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement2256  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134206160000

TCE222225 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204600000

TCE222226 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204520000

TCE222227 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121200030000

TCE222229 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  E0020

TCE222230 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1868      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121200130000

TCE222231 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020

TCE222232 APPROVED 10/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0016



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222235 CM-FINE 10/13/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2301      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2123202360000

TCE222236 APPROVED 10/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  F0040

TCE222237 APPROVED 10/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  F0070

TCE222238 APPROVED 10/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  D0021

TCE222239 APPROVED 10/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112113   0001

TCE222240 APPROVED 10/13/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000040

TCE222244 APPROVED 10/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000080

TCE222245 APPROVED 10/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000090

TCE222246 APPROVED 10/14/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1899      EIDER  CT    Parcel ID  1121080000010

TCE222247 APPROVED 10/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1906      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  1121100000010

TCE222253 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE222254 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0012

TCE222255 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010

TCE222257 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1939      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  C0050



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222258 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  C0020

TCE222259 APPROVED 10/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1930      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  B0120

TCE222265 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202250000

TCE222266 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE222267 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202180000

TCE222268 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112134   0001

TCE222274 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2816      JOEL BROWN  DR    Parcel ID  1133200120000

TCE222276 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112824   0001

TCE222277 APPROVED 10/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1600      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202010000

TCE222281 APPROVED 10/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  B0066

TCE222283 APPROVED 10/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112874   0001

TCE222285 APPROVED 10/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113307   0001

TCE222286 APPROVED 10/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000

TCE222287 APPROVED 10/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE222293 CM-FINE 10/20/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement646      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  41017000000D0



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222294 MOW-FINE 10/20/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410256  D0250

TCE222296 APPROVED 10/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE222297 APPROVED 10/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2425      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1128202160000

TCE222298 ORDERS 10/20/2022 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1375      PULLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123202150000

TCE222299 APPROVED 10/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128202130000

TCE222303 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE222304 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  N0020

TCE222307 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200380000

TCE222308 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360020

TCE222310 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128030000010

TCE222311 APPROVED 10/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222328 CM-FINE 10/24/2022 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1031      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0010

TCE222330 MOW-FINE 10/24/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1019      BIRMINGHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  A0140



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222340 APPROVED 10/26/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1675      RIGGINS  RD    Parcel ID  1128170000010

TCE222355 APPROVED 10/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1650      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202050000

TCE222358 APPROVED 10/27/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  B0010

TCE222369 MOW-FINE 10/31/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2126204610000

TCE222388 APPROVED 11/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE222389 APPROVED 11/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE222390 APPROVED 11/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE222391 APPROVED 11/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE222393 LEGAL 11/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113313   0001

TCE222394 CB-FINE 11/03/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133170020001

TCE222395 APPROVED 11/03/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE222398 APPROVED 11/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE222400 APPROVED 11/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE222401 APPROVED 11/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133204050000

TCE222405 MOW-FINE 11/07/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222410 APPROVED 11/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113339   0001

TCE222412 APPROVED 11/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement800      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133390000110

TCE222422 APPROVED 11/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement900      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133380000080

TCE222423 APPROVED 11/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113338   0002

TCE222425 APPROVED 11/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133380000090

TCE222427 APPROVED 11/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113306   0002

TCE222428 APPROVED 11/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200210000

TCE222444 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200130000

TCE222446 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133040000061

TCE222448 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1133200050000

TCE222449 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200090000

TCE222450 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200100000

TCE222451 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200350000

TCE222452 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200020000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222453 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200280000

TCE222454 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128204050000

TCE222457 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112825   0001

TCE222459 APPROVED 11/15/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202030000

TCE222465 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204460000

TCE222466 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204270000

TCE222467 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE222468 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE222469 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206030000

TCE222470 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204630000

TCE222471 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1789      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104204640000

TCE222473 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104700000020

TCE222474 APPROVED 11/16/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE222478 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1311      PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3104202390000

TCE222479 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206370000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222481 LEGAL 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310406   0001

TCE222483 LEGAL 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310919   0001

TCE222485 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206650000

TCE222487 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE222488 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE222492 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0022

TCE222493 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222494 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310449   0001

TCE222495 APPROVED 11/17/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2600      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202260000

TCE222500 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202980000

TCE222501 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2450      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202030000

TCE222502 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE222504 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202160000

TCE222505 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222506 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222507 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE222508 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204320000

TCE222509 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE222510 APPROVED 11/18/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  B0240

TCE222527 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113201200000

TCE222529 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202210000

TCE222530 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE222531 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104200140000

TCE222533 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202530000

TCE222534 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310441  B0030

TCE222535 APPROVED 11/22/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202630000

TCE222537 APPROVED 11/23/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3116200340010

TCE222539 CM-FINE 11/28/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V

Private Property Code Enforcement1425  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  212543  G0310
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TCE222542 APPROVED 11/28/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3601      WOODVILLE  HWY    Parcel ID  4113204030000

TCE222543 APPROVED 11/28/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3613      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113204240000

TCE222545 APPROVED 11/28/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3426      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113200420000

TCE222551 APPROVED 11/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200260000

TCE222552 APPROVED 11/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200430000

TCE222553 LEGAL 11/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411360   0001

TCE222554 LEGAL 11/29/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411360   0001

TCE222556 APPROVED 11/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001

TCE222559 APPROVED 11/29/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3404  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4113200140000

TCE222566 APPROVED 11/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1720      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105206100000

TCE222569 APPROVED 11/30/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1530      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105202140000

TCE222571 CM-FINE 12/01/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement720      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  E0040

TCE222572 COMP-FINE 12/01/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement2311      BRYNMAHR  DR    Parcel ID  212105  E0020
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TCE222573 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4105200040000

TCE222574 LEGAL 12/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410516   0001

TCE222575 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108204040000

TCE222576 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108200020000

TCE222577 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2745      MANUFACTURER  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000460

TCE222578 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement2805      ASSEMBLY  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000400

TCE222579 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE222580 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4115500000340

TCE222581 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222582 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411625   0002

TCE222583 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE222584 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204820000

TCE222585 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311626   0002

TCE222586 APPROVED 12/01/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2814      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202150000

TCE222588 APPROVED 12/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222589 APPROVED 12/02/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE222597 COMP-FINE 12/05/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement730      GOLD NUGGET  TRL    Parcel ID  2127190000140

TCE222611 APPROVED 12/05/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110891   0001

TCE222612 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110825  A0060

TCE222613 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1300      THOMASWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  1108730000011

TCE222614 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1301      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108110000010

TCE222616 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108110000070

TCE222617 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1705      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108210002000

TCE222618 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3390      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204500000

TCE222622 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204360000

TCE222623 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3323      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204350000

TCE222624 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3343      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204530000

TCE222625 APPROVED 12/06/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3320      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108206300000

TCE222631 APPROVED 12/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1271      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108060000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222632 APPROVED 12/07/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE222634 APPROVED 12/07/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE222640 APPROVED 12/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080060002

TCE222642 APPROVED 12/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3110      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204570000

TCE222643 APPROVED 12/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3151      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204430010

TCE222644 APPROVED 12/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204270000

TCE222645 APPROVED 12/08/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110875  B0050

TCE222648 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3375      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108050000060

TCE222649 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110803   0001

TCE222650 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1957      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108204280000

TCE222651 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1972      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200160000

TCE222654 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200030000

TCE222655 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110853  B0012

TCE222657 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200020000

TCE222658 APPROVED 12/09/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement1624      VILLAGE SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  110853  A0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222661 OPEN 12/12/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE222663 APPROVED 12/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3501      MACLAY  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108510080840

TCE222664 APPROVED 12/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510060631

TCE222667 APPROVED 12/12/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1338      TIMBERLANE  RD    Parcel ID  1108150000050

TCE222683 APPROVED 12/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108500000020

TCE222684 APPROVED 12/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  210926   0001

TCE222692 APPROVED 12/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513231160

TCE222697 APPROVED 12/13/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513281180

TCE222702 CM-FINE 12/13/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement726      EFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  212533  B0090

TCE222707 APPROVED 12/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718   0001

TCE222710 APPROVED 12/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3330      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2117510001160



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222711 APPROVED 12/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement4434      GEARHART  RD    Parcel ID  211724   0001

TCE222712 CB-FINE 12/14/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3400      WOODBRIAR  LN    Parcel ID  211726   0001

TCE222727 CM-FINE 12/15/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement271      CARTERWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  411325  B0090

TCE222741 APPROVED 12/16/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211725   0002

TCE222745 APPROVED 12/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202060000

TCE222746 APPROVED 12/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3207  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206120000

TCE222747 APPROVED 12/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206400000

TCE222748 LEGAL 12/19/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206780000

TCE222750 APPROVED 12/19/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180

TCE222752 LEGAL 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200240000

TCE222753 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000130

TCE222754 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000030

TCE222755 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000020

TCE222756 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212030   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222757 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2866  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204310000

TCE222758 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3044  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204340000

TCE222759 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120204230000

TCE222760 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3138  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206080000

TCE222761 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202070000

TCE222762 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE222763 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE222764 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3800  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE222765 APPROVED 12/20/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE222767 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200430000

TCE222768 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200370000

TCE222769 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3112      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200210000

TCE222771 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129800000001

TCE222772 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3106  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200400000

TCE222773 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200250000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE222774 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200360000

TCE222775 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212967   0001

TCE222776 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement3120  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200680000

TCE222777 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3124  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200480000

TCE222778 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200490000

TCE222779 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202090000

TCE222781 LEGAL 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110885   0001

TCE222782 APPROVED 12/21/2022 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510040430

TCE222784 CB-FINE 12/21/2022 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110858   0001

TCE222795 CM-FINE 12/28/2022 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement2030      DESIREE  CT    Parcel ID  2134650000080

TCE222807 COMP-FINE 12/30/2022 Private Property Code Enforcement2136      CASTOR  CT    Parcel ID  2122510951040

TCE230011 APPROVED 01/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230013 APPROVED 01/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202340000

TCE230015 APPROVED 01/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE230017 APPROVED 01/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3111      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE230024 APPROVED 01/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE230025 APPROVED 01/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE230026 APPROVED 01/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE230027 APPROVED 01/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE230045 CM-FINE 01/10/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2327      CUMBERLAND  CT    Parcel ID  212105  C0190

TCE230047 COMP-FINE 01/10/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement521      PUTNAM  DR    Parcel ID  3107202920000

TCE230048 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE230050 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE230051 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE230052 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE230054 LEGAL 01/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310311   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230055 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103110000280

TCE230056 LEGAL 01/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200500000

TCE230057 APPROVED 01/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE230074 NOV 01/12/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination

Private Property Code Enforcement2530      VEGA  DR    Parcel ID  2128100000050

TCE230075 CM-FINE 01/12/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113350  N0340

TCE230077 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE230078 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE230079 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE230080 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE230081 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE230082 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE230083 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3220      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202200000

TCE230085 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230086 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202660000

TCE230087 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE230088 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE230089 APPROVED 01/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000010

TCE230095 CM-FINE 01/13/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement1375      PULLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123202150000

TCE230099 APPROVED 01/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3115      CONNER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1134209020000

TCE230102 APPROVED 01/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202220000

TCE230103 APPROVED 01/13/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202310000

TCE230104 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202320000

TCE230105 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112731   0001

TCE230106 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3015      NATHAN  LN    Parcel ID  1127202190000

TCE230107 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112715   0001

TCE230108 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE230110 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230111 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000

TCE230112 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000

TCE230113 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3255      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202420000

TCE230114 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3277      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202160000

TCE230115 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE230116 APPROVED 01/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000

TCE230120 CM-FINE 01/17/2023 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement401      LEWIS  ST    Parcel ID  410152  C0050

TCE230125 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000

TCE230127 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202050000

TCE230128 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204390000

TCE230131 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112228   0001

TCE230133 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0002

TCE230134 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0001

TCE230135 APPROVED 01/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112212  B0030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230144 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202010000

TCE230145 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202120000

TCE230147 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202030000

TCE230150 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206080000

TCE230151 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206020000

TCE230152 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206130000

TCE230153 APPROVED 01/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204010000

TCE230158 APPROVED 01/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE230167 APPROVED 01/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE230168 APPROVED 01/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE230171 APPROVED 01/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109204010000

TCE230172 APPROVED 01/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110916   0001

TCE230173 APPROVED 01/23/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2767      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109050000040

TCE230184 APPROVED 01/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE230190 APPROVED 01/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204050000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230191 APPROVED 01/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE230192 APPROVED 01/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE230208 CEB 01/26/2023 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement1713      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206090000

TCE230223 APPROVED 01/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230228 CM-FINE 01/30/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement512  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  310740  B0200

TCE230240 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE230241 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0001

TCE230242 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE230244 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE230246 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE230247 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312223   0001

TCE230248 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE230249 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE230251 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200230000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230252 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010

TCE230253 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311626   0002

TCE230254 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE230255 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE230256 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE230257 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121200020000

TCE230258 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE230259 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE230260 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE230261 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE230262 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE230263 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE230264 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE230265 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE230266 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230268 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE230269 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE230270 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311018   0001

TCE230271 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0002

TCE230273 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE230274 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110340000002

TCE230278 APPROVED 02/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200180000

TCE230294 APPROVED 02/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE230298 APPROVED 02/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031

TCE230315 APPROVED 02/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE230317 APPROVED 02/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE230318 APPROVED 02/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124204940100

TCE230319 APPROVED 02/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206190020

TCE230321 APPROVED 02/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230335 APPROVED 02/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030

TCE230336 APPROVED 02/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE230342 APPROVED 02/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0300

TCE230343 APPROVED 02/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200150000

TCE230344 APPROVED 02/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0490

TCE230358 APPROVED 02/13/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement5067      TENNESSEE CAPITAL  BLVD    Parcel ID  213060  B0340

TCE230361 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200160000

TCE230362 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0480

TCE230363 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE230364 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1456      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  213062  A0010

TCE230365 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200090000

TCE230366 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE230368 APPROVED 02/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1490      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119520000020

TCE230379 APPROVED 02/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230380 APPROVED 02/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230382 APPROVED 02/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230383 APPROVED 02/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230384 APPROVED 02/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230390 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230392 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230393 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230394 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230395 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230396 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230397 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230398 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE230404 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1695      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE230406 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1745      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119450000020

TCE230407 APPROVED 02/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3401      COMMONWEALTH  BLVD    Parcel ID  211930  B0043



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230413 APPROVED 02/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105204040000

TCE230419 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206070000

TCE230421 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105200040040

TCE230422 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0010

TCE230423 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  A0010

TCE230424 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1409      MACLAY COMMERCE  DR    Parcel ID  110510  A0030

TCE230425 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040

TCE230426 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0040

TCE230427 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3717      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1104202010000

TCE230428 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE230429 APPROVED 02/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211931  E0050

TCE230457 CM-FINE 02/27/2023 Floors/Roofs Unsafe
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1107      MYERS PARK  DR    Parcel ID  310670  B0100

TCE230477 APPROVED 03/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE230479 APPROVED 03/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE230480 APPROVED 03/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010020

TCE230487 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE230488 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE230489 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE230491 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE230492 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3102202110000

TCE230493 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE230494 APPROVED 03/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE230506 COMP-FINE 03/06/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1420      MELVIN  ST    Parcel ID  410136  A0180

TCE230513 APPROVED 03/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  121815  A0030

TCE230514 APPROVED 03/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1218200020000

TCE230520 COMP-FINE 03/09/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement2617      TEXAS  ST    Parcel ID  411230  C0165

TCE230523 APPROVED 03/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112723   0001

TCE230533 APPROVED 03/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE230534 APPROVED 03/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  
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TCE230536 APPROVED 03/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001

TCE230537 APPROVED 03/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1102200030000

TCE230541 ORDERS 03/10/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Dangerous as Parts May Fall
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement643      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  410156  C0100

TCE230551 APPROVED 03/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2705      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  110250   0011

TCE230552 APPROVED 03/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110338   0001

TCE230553 APPROVED 03/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2707      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  1103206010000

TCE230554 APPROVED 03/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012

TCE230559 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143410  A0070

TCE230560 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000

TCE230561 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE230562 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000090

TCE230563 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000010

TCE230564 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000080
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TCE230565 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement4819      SEATON  CT    Parcel ID  1427650000050

TCE230566 APPROVED 03/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204030000

TCE230568 APPROVED 03/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2904      KERRY FOREST  PKWY    Parcel ID  1427204160000

TCE230570 APPROVED 03/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204260000

TCE230574 APPROVED 03/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433050000100

TCE230575 APPROVED 03/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433200040000

TCE230576 APPROVED 03/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433201380000

TCE230595 MOW-FINE 03/21/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1232      VOLUSIA  ST    Parcel ID  212645  A0070

TCE230596 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141913   0006

TCE230597 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE230598 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE230600 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE230601 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE230602 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000
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TCE230603 APPROVED 03/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1418202070000

TCE230605 APPROVED 03/22/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement5442      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  142840  A0010

TCE230606 APPROVED 03/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113527   0001

TCE230639 CB-HEAR 03/28/2023 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement2361      EMERALD RIDGE  LOOP    Parcel ID  2121230000130

TCE230640 CM-FINE 03/28/2023 Dangerous as Parts May Fall
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212380  G0130

TCE230676 CM-FINE 04/03/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement2014      BRADFORD  CT    Parcel ID  1119820000070

TCE230681 CM-FINE 04/04/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0

TCE230692 APPROVED 04/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement504  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  2136900538845

TCE230693 APPROVED 04/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement601  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900709220

TCE230694 APPROVED 04/06/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136901179530

TCE230695 APPROVED 04/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE230708 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement816  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136900138590

TCE230713 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697
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TCE230714 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500375620

TCE230716 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement224  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500255550

TCE230719 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375

TCE230721 APPROVED 04/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement418  W    VIRGINIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136500135350

TCE230727 CB-HEAR 04/11/2023 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement2850      ARDLEY  LN    Parcel ID  1109200010000

TCE230729 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement534  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500455860

TCE230730 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE230731 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement659  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2136500536265

TCE230732 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE230737 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  213685   0001

TCE230738 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402554190

TCE230739 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402494140

TCE230740 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565

TCE230741 APPROVED 04/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE230744 MOW-FINE 04/12/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1019      BIRMINGHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  A0140
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TCE230745 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement950      EDGEHILL  CIR    Parcel ID  2125209810000

TCE230746 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement212  W    1ST  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000253

TCE230747 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  E    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125204480000

TCE230748 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement800  N    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2125204510000

TCE230750 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051

TCE230752 APPROVED 04/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450001371

TCE230768 APPROVED 04/13/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1221  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125420000080

TCE230777 APPROVED 04/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125200030000

TCE230778 APPROVED 04/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE230790 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213512   0001

TCE230792 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE230794 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135206170000

TCE230798 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement220      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206200000

TCE230799 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1610      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206150000
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TCE230800 APPROVED 04/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1710      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206190000

TCE230813 APPROVED 04/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement319      CONRADI  ST    Parcel ID  213508  B0010

TCE230823 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1641  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135206030000

TCE230827 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement101      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  213545  F0010

TCE230830 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE230831 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002080

TCE230832 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002130

TCE230833 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002135

TCE230834 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1717  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202090000

TCE230836 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202030000

TCE230837 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement817  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE230838 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213505   0001

TCE230842 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement950  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205090000

TCE230843 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212626   0001

TCE230844 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1324      HANCOCK  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0130
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TCE230845 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement911      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212690  A0170

TCE230846 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2126206220000

TCE230848 APPROVED 04/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE230849 CM-FINE 04/19/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement828      GOLDEN  ST    Parcel ID  212655  D0060

TCE230854 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE230861 CM-FINE 04/20/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement214      COLUMBIA  DR    Parcel ID  212750  E0150

TCE230862 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2126202240000

TCE230865 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212610  A0020

TCE230866 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1748      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200880000

TCE230867 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1776      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200130000

TCE230869 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE230872 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1600      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200220000

TCE230873 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1504      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200800000

TCE230875 APPROVED 04/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000
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TCE230885 APPROVED 04/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement600  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2136401693850

TCE230893 APPROVED 04/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402574232

TCE230896 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136230000020

TCE230897 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135510001310

TCE230898 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500475915

TCE230899 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement650  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000240

TCE230900 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450000790

TCE230901 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement216      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206180000

TCE230904 APPROVED 04/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1525  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE230906 APPROVED 04/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000

TCE230907 APPROVED 04/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000

TCE230942 APPROVED 05/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE230944 APPROVED 05/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204620000

TCE230945 APPROVED 05/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000

TCE230946 APPROVED 05/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000
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TCE230958 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE230959 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE230960 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE230961 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE230963 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE230964 CM-FINE 05/02/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement2052      DOOMAR  DR    Parcel ID  112150  I0080

TCE230965 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE230970 APPROVED 05/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000010

TCE230988 COMP-FINE 05/03/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement3097      CERCY  TRCE    Parcel ID  1433060000210

TCE230990 APPROVED 05/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE230995 APPROVED 05/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0020

TCE230996 APPROVED 05/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement708      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410127  N0070

TCE231000 APPROVED 05/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231003 APPROVED 05/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410124   0001
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TCE231006 COMP-FINE 05/05/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement3167      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000830

TCE231009 LEGAL 05/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202200000

TCE231010 APPROVED 05/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement415  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  4101070001010

TCE231012 APPROVED 05/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202040000

TCE231013 APPROVED 05/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE231014 APPROVED 05/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000

TCE231023 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement719      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131206170000

TCE231024 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement830  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  113122  A0010

TCE231026 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE231027 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000

TCE231029 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231030 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1339  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204260000

TCE231031 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE231032 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000
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TCE231033 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE231034 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204010000

TCE231035 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000

TCE231038 APPROVED 05/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204660000

TCE231055 CM-FINE 05/10/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2116206010000

TCE231056 ORDERS 05/10/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows

Private Property Code Enforcement3096      BLAIR STONE  CT    Parcel ID  310503  D0050

TCE231066 APPROVED 05/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1018      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  

TCE231069 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE231070 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206250000

TCE231072 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE231073 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202250000

TCE231075 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030

TCE231076 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE231077 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231078 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE231080 APPROVED 05/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement208  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200430000

TCE231087 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000

TCE231088 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE231089 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010

TCE231090 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE231091 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement205  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200440000

TCE231093 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1351      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE231096 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200010000

TCE231097 APPROVED 05/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE231107 APPROVED 05/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE231109 APPROVED 05/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE231110 APPROVED 05/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE231111 APPROVED 05/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1100  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113174  B0251

TCE231113 APPROVED 05/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1126      LEE  AVE    Parcel ID  1130360020040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231114 CM-FINE 05/16/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement1234      HIDDEN  PL    Parcel ID  2127020000020

TCE231117 APPROVED 05/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231121 APPROVED 05/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE231122 APPROVED 05/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030

TCE231123 APPROVED 05/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231136 APPROVED 05/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE231137 APPROVED 05/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1212      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  T0070

TCE231138 APPROVED 05/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  J0010

TCE231139 APPROVED 05/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  A0010

TCE231147 APPROVED 05/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement829      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0010

TCE231148 APPROVED 05/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410259  F0050

TCE231155 APPROVED 05/23/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231156 APPROVED 05/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE231157 APPROVED 05/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2441      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202370000

TCE231174 APPROVED 05/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410327   0001

TCE231175 APPROVED 05/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE231176 APPROVED 05/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE231178 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202080000

TCE231179 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410326   0001

TCE231180 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2222      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204460000

TCE231181 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1721  W    PAUL DIRAC  DR    Parcel ID  410327  F0030

TCE231183 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1343      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  410209   0001

TCE231184 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement811      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102200190000

TCE231185 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2201      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102204410000

TCE231186 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement415  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  4101070001010

TCE231189 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231190 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1211  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204170000

TCE231191 APPROVED 05/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1190      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104200150000

TCE231197 APPROVED 05/26/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113039  A0120

TCE231204 APPROVED 05/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1701      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204320000

TCE231205 MOW-FINE 05/30/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE231228 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213460  A0030

TCE231229 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0010

TCE231231 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE231232 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200150000

TCE231233 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001185

TCE231234 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001720

TCE231235 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE231236 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000

TCE231239 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202430000

TCE231240 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231241 APPROVED 06/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202150000

TCE231244 APPROVED 06/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510000010

TCE231245 APPROVED 06/05/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0190

TCE231246 MOW-FINE 06/05/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0

TCE231252 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200300010

TCE231260 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2230  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134206130000

TCE231262 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE231263 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1943  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002221

TCE231264 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000

TCE231266 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE231267 APPROVED 06/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002291

TCE231273 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127460000010

TCE231274 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213471   0001

TCE231275 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement306      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231276 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0110

TCE231277 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010

TCE231279 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510931000

TCE231280 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200150000

TCE231281 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE231282 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1000      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127250000010

TCE231283 APPROVED 06/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127202010000

TCE231287 APPROVED 06/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2500      ALLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123200010000

TCE231288 APPROVED 06/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2590  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200340000

TCE231289 APPROVED 06/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325      STONE  RD    Parcel ID  2123310001010

TCE231290 APPROVED 06/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212322   0001

TCE231291 APPROVED 06/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122200110000

TCE231297 APPROVED 06/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2020      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200020000

TCE231306 APPROVED 06/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002430

TCE231312 APPROVED 06/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510941030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231318 APPROVED 06/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1660      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108360000010

TCE231332 APPROVED 06/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000400

TCE231333 APPROVED 06/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002080

TCE231335 APPROVED 06/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE231336 APPROVED 06/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE231418 APPROVED 06/26/2023 Environmental Code Enforcement809      BARRIE  AVE    Parcel ID  212365  D0150

TCE231526 COMP-FINE 07/11/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement2705      LAKE HENRIETTA  ST    Parcel ID  411155  C0060

TCE231533 COMP-FINE 07/11/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2116080000130

TCE231559 ORDERS 07/13/2023 Floors/Roofs Unsafe
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement838      RIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  4114204300000

TCE231577 APPROVED 07/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202120000

TCE231578 APPROVED 07/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231579 APPROVED 07/17/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  A0010

TCE231582 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206080000

TCE231583 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206180000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231585 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1725      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206100000

TCE231587 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1834      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129204040000

TCE231589 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE231591 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE231592 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119204010000

TCE231593 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111965  A0670

TCE231598 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE231599 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE231600 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE231601 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0080

TCE231602 APPROVED 07/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE231613 APPROVED 07/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE231615 APPROVED 07/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200150000

TCE231616 APPROVED 07/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010

TCE231617 APPROVED 07/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231619 COMP-FINE 07/19/2023 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE231648 CM-FINE 07/24/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating VPrivate Property Code Enforcement377      WHETHERBINE  WAY  E  Parcel ID  113302  B0010

TCE231670 CM-HEAR 07/25/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement501      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  F0100

TCE231672 APPROVED 07/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202220000

TCE231675 APPROVED 07/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200040000

TCE231676 APPROVED 07/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200190000

TCE231678 APPROVED 07/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2009      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200120000

TCE231679 APPROVED 07/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2013      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200130000

TCE231685 MOW-FINE 07/26/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411475   0002

TCE231698 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010

TCE231699 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Environmental Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE231700 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE231701 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement221  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  4112200030000

TCE231702 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231703 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE231704 APPROVED 07/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2601  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105170000040

TCE231712 APPROVED 07/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200030000

TCE231713 APPROVED 07/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE231714 APPROVED 07/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE231727 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204100000

TCE231729 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE231730 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204050000

TCE231731 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE231732 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231733 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105202170000

TCE231734 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1881      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200980000

TCE231735 APPROVED 07/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2001      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200130000

TCE231739 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2136  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206520000

TCE231740 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement221      DELTA  CT    Parcel ID  212427   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231741 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE231742 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2226  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206530000

TCE231743 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE231744 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0010

TCE231746 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement423      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  1119660000110

TCE231747 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112206250000

TCE231748 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE231749 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement545      JOHN KNOX  RD    Parcel ID  2124202020000

TCE231750 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  C0010

TCE231751 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement615      UNIVERSAL  DR    Parcel ID  2124206570000

TCE231755 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111928   0001

TCE231756 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200230000

TCE231757 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111908   0001

TCE231758 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112209800000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231759 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0020

TCE231761 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310832   0001

TCE231762 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE231763 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2817  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112208050000

TCE231764 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  A0020

TCE231765 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE231766 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1809      DAWSEY  ST    Parcel ID  2124206070000

TCE231767 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE231768 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206510000

TCE231769 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  E0010

TCE231770 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000

TCE231771 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202050000

TCE231772 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200070000

TCE231773 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124200180000

TCE231774 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010
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TCE231775 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020060

TCE231776 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204140000

TCE231777 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE231778 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2833  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112204080000

TCE231779 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE231780 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204240000

TCE231781 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  411245   0001

TCE231783 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107208530000

TCE231784 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107208530000

TCE231785 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement100  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE231786 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE231787 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  

TCE231788 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124204020000

TCE231789 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107204400000
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TCE231790 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE231791 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0120

TCE231792 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2373  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  E0010

TCE231793 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE231795 APPROVED 08/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE231805 APPROVED 08/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202120000

TCE231825 CM-FINE 08/04/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement2312      TALLEY  LN    Parcel ID  2121511173390

TCE231847 CM-HEAR 08/09/2023 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1542      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0270

TCE231851 COMP-FINE 08/09/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement637      PRESTON  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0080

TCE231855 CM-FINE 08/09/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Swimming Pools
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2933      TIPPERARY  CT    Parcel ID  110250  Z0090

TCE231889 APPROVED 08/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1623      MEDICAL  DR    Parcel ID  1129600000330

TCE231909 MOW-FINE 08/14/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000510

TCE231913 APPROVED 08/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200070000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231915 APPROVED 08/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200280000

TCE231916 APPROVED 08/15/2023 Maintenance RequirementsStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE231917 APPROVED 08/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000

TCE231929 APPROVED 08/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208520000

TCE231930 APPROVED 08/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001650

TCE231931 APPROVED 08/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795

TCE231932 APPROVED 08/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001250

TCE231935 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231936 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001540

TCE231937 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208510000

TCE231938 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE231940 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204490010

TCE231941 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement803  W    JEFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  213540  C0180

TCE231942 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231943 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement120      VANDERBILT  CT    Parcel ID  2134510001010

TCE231944 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002560

TCE231945 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE231946 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204520000

TCE231948 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550

TCE231949 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020

TCE231950 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002195

TCE231951 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE231952 APPROVED 08/17/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123410000010

TCE231969 MOW-FINE 08/18/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement2005  E    INDIAN HEAD  DR    Parcel ID  310550  X0220

TCE231983 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060

TCE231987 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111200270000

TCE231990 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111180000110

TCE231992 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000

TCE231993 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202250000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE231994 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE231997 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000

TCE231998 APPROVED 08/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE232011 APPROVED 08/22/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111202040000

TCE232012 APPROVED 08/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2293      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4111180000340

TCE232013 APPROVED 08/22/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232028 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE232029 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109220000001

TCE232030 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1551      KELLY  ST    Parcel ID  4104530000020

TCE232031 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410422  A0001

TCE232033 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104200450000

TCE232034 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE232035 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE232037 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232038 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232039 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2551  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133204040000

TCE232040 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232041 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE232043 APPROVED 08/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3020  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE232053 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE232054 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213414   0001

TCE232056 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206250000

TCE232057 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0150

TCE232059 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE232060 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212747   0001

TCE232061 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212716   0001

TCE232062 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001310

TCE232063 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0140

TCE232064 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232065 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002479

TCE232066 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1827      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  2134810002473

TCE232068 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232074 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206110000

TCE232076 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000

TCE232077 APPROVED 08/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  L0001

TCE232084 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232085 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement444      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232086 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232087 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232088 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232089 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232090 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE232091 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232092 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133190000190

TCE232096 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  E0003

TCE232097 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement421      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133050000020

TCE232100 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2700  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  213337   0001

TCE232101 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240

TCE232102 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  E0230

TCE232104 APPROVED 08/25/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133204100000

TCE232114 COMP-FINE 08/28/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1317      LOWELL  ST    Parcel ID  212595  C0120

TCE232115 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE232116 ORDERS 08/28/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement1501      SHARON  RD    Parcel ID  212230  C0180

TCE232118 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement505      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133250000010

TCE232119 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  B0091

TCE232121 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE232122 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204210000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232123 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE232124 APPROVED 08/28/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204320030

TCE232126 ORDERS 08/28/2023 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311840  A0030

TCE232130 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340020

TCE232131 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340040

TCE232132 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE232133 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2752  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128206070000

TCE232134 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128206060000

TCE232135 APPROVED 08/29/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2780  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202070020

TCE232144 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement216      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213335  A0010

TCE232145 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement228      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213337   0002

TCE232146 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE232151 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2677      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115230000030

TCE232153 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115515061750



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232154 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115514471113

TCE232155 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510211531

TCE232156 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3096  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2115204230000

TCE232158 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204060020

TCE232159 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510261580

TCE232160 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2920      HOSPITALITY  RD    Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE232161 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206270000

TCE232162 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510061225

TCE232163 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE232164 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510311930

TCE232165 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE232166 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211541   0001

TCE232167 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212132   0001

TCE232168 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250

TCE232169 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000190



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232170 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212121   0001

TCE232171 APPROVED 08/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510191480

TCE232173 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2516      LAKESHORE  DR    Parcel ID  2114510000200

TCE232174 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE232175 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204240000

TCE232176 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204230000

TCE232179 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114260000010

TCE232183 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204140000

TCE232184 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000290

TCE232185 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117202200000

TCE232186 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE232187 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117210000001

TCE232188 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE232189 APPROVED 09/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111713   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232192 MOW-FINE 09/05/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0

TCE232197 APPROVED 09/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113206220000

TCE232198 APPROVED 09/05/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211362   0001

TCE232199 APPROVED 09/05/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113201200000

TCE232202 ORDERS 09/06/2023 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1337      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212635  N0020

TCE232210 MOW-FINE 09/06/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement720      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  E0040

TCE232239 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE232240 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE232241 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204120000

TCE232243 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE232245 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117040000001

TCE232247 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE232248 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232249 APPROVED 09/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232254 ORDERS 09/11/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement510      DUPONT  DR    Parcel ID  4112206520000

TCE232303 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204140000

TCE232304 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200060000

TCE232305 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200070000

TCE232306 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE232307 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200040000

TCE232308 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2820      REMINGTON GREEN  CIR    Parcel ID  1116180000220

TCE232309 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE232310 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202410000

TCE232313 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202160000

TCE232314 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE232315 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000

TCE232316 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE232318 APPROVED 09/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116500000001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232334 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111629   0001

TCE232335 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204010000

TCE232336 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116200740000

TCE232337 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2591      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116200190000

TCE232340 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111635   0001

TCE232342 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2454      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204450000

TCE232343 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE232346 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2111      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE232347 APPROVED 09/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE232350 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE232351 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE232353 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE232354 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206150000

TCE232358 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232359 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2000      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206240000

TCE232361 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMF
Operation and Maintenance of SWMF

Stormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE232363 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE232364 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2423      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116204480000

TCE232366 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202140000

TCE232367 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202240000

TCE232368 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2501      LONNBLADH  RD    Parcel ID  1116202120000

TCE232369 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000

TCE232370 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2473      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200160000

TCE232371 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE232372 APPROVED 09/21/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000

TCE232379 APPROVED 09/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111628   0001

TCE232380 APPROVED 09/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE232381 APPROVED 09/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202070000
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TCE232382 APPROVED 09/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE232383 APPROVED 09/22/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE232387 APPROVED 09/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2751  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114204270000

TCE232414 ORDERS 09/28/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination
Z-DO NOT USE Ventilation
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Heating Facilities Required

Private Property Code Enforcement2660      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115206100000

TCE232426 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113306   0002

TCE232427 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133204050000

TCE232430 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113339   0001

TCE232431 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133390000110

TCE232432 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113338   0002

TCE232433 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement900      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133380000080

TCE232434 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133380000090

TCE232435 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113367  A0050

TCE232436 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080
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TCE232437 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200210000

TCE232438 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080060002

TCE232439 APPROVED 10/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080070001

TCE232445 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113307   0001

TCE232447 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  B0066

TCE232448 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112874   0001

TCE232449 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000

TCE232450 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE232451 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE232454 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2425      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1128202160000

TCE232455 CM-FINE 10/03/2023 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1204      CROSS CREEK  WAY    Parcel ID  310404  300A0

TCE232456 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128202130000

TCE232458 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  A0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232459 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  B0010

TCE232462 APPROVED 10/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3611      AUSTIN DAVIS  AVE    Parcel ID  1128030000010

TCE232465 APPROVED 10/04/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE232466 APPROVED 10/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  N0020

TCE232469 APPROVED 10/04/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360020

TCE232487 APPROVED 10/06/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE232488 APPROVED 10/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112134   0001

TCE232490 APPROVED 10/06/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2807      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202630000

TCE232496 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000010

TCE232497 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1715      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000020

TCE232498 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204460000

TCE232499 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204270000

TCE232500 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE232501 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE232503 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202180000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232504 APPROVED 10/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202250000

TCE232514 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202030000

TCE232515 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE232516 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE232517 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE232518 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2375      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1121202020000

TCE232519 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1868      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121200130000

TCE232520 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1838      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  1121204530000

TCE232521 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1830      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204570000

TCE232522 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE232523 APPROVED 10/10/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  E0020

TCE232536 CM-FINE 10/10/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Fences & Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2660      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115206100000

TCE232542 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232543 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0016

TCE232545 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE232546 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0012

TCE232547 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1925      WELBY  WAY    Parcel ID  112105  B0040

TCE232548 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010

TCE232550 APPROVED 10/11/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1930      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  B0120

TCE232561 APPROVED 10/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1906      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  1121100000010

TCE232562 APPROVED 10/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  C0020

TCE232564 APPROVED 10/12/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1939      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  C0050

TCE232565 APPROVED 10/12/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  F0040

TCE232581 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112881  A0021

TCE232582 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2816      JOEL BROWN  DR    Parcel ID  1133200120000

TCE232583 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200130000

TCE232584 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133040000061

TCE232585 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1133200050000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232586 APPROVED 10/16/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200090000

TCE232613 CM-FINE 10/19/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement3244      ALBERT  DR    Parcel ID  111026  K0470

TCE232618 APPROVED 10/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200020000

TCE232619 APPROVED 10/19/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200350000

TCE232620 APPROVED 10/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement606      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  113367  B0070

TCE232633 APPROVED 10/23/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204140000

TCE232639 APPROVED 10/24/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200340000

TCE232641 APPROVED 10/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112825   0001

TCE232642 APPROVED 10/24/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200280000

TCE232659 APPROVED 10/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1675      RIGGINS  RD    Parcel ID  1128170000010

TCE232660 APPROVED 10/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1600      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202010000

TCE232661 APPROVED 10/25/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1650      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202050000

TCE232665 APPROVED 10/26/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204520000

TCE232666 APPROVED 10/26/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121200030000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232672 APPROVED 10/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  D0021

TCE232673 APPROVED 10/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1844      FIDDLER  CT    Parcel ID  

TCE232675 APPROVED 10/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000090

TCE232676 APPROVED 10/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204600000

TCE232679 APPROVED 10/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1420250000110

TCE232684 APPROVED 10/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206030000

TCE232686 APPROVED 10/30/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206110000

TCE232695 APPROVED 10/31/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112149   0001

TCE232697 APPROVED 10/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232698 APPROVED 10/31/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121030000010

TCE232701 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE232703 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204320000

TCE232707 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2814      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202150000

TCE232711 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE232712 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232714 APPROVED 11/01/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204020000

TCE232718 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2600      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202260000

TCE232720 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202210000

TCE232721 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2450      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202030000

TCE232724 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE232725 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3106  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200400000

TCE232726 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200250000

TCE232727 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200360000

TCE232728 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  B0240

TCE232729 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3120  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200680000

TCE232730 APPROVED 11/02/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3124  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200480000

TCE232734 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1311      PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3104202390000

TCE232735 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206370000

TCE232737 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128209010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232738 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204650000

TCE232739 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1801      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204320000

TCE232740 APPROVED 11/03/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128204050000

TCE232744 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3110      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204570000

TCE232745 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310449   0001

TCE232746 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206650000

TCE232751 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310926   0001

TCE232752 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE232753 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE232754 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE232755 APPROVED 11/06/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE232761 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104200140000

TCE232762 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE232763 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204530030

TCE232765 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204630000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232766 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE232767 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE232768 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE232769 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE232770 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE232771 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1789      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104204640000

TCE232772 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104700000020

TCE232773 APPROVED 11/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE232780 APPROVED 11/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE232783 APPROVED 11/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310925   0001

TCE232784 APPROVED 11/08/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202630000

TCE232786 APPROVED 11/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310412   0001

TCE232787 APPROVED 11/08/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202530000

TCE232789 APPROVED 11/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202980000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232791 APPROVED 11/09/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310441  B0030

TCE232792 APPROVED 11/09/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2176      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  3109202470000

TCE232817 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0022

TCE232818 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3116200340010

TCE232819 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204820000

TCE232821 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204010000

TCE232822 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3601      WOODVILLE  HWY    Parcel ID  4113204030000

TCE232823 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001

TCE232824 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3404  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4113200140000

TCE232825 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3426      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113200420000

TCE232826 APPROVED 11/13/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3433      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113202070000

TCE232831 APPROVED 11/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3613      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113204240000

TCE232832 APPROVED 11/14/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200430000

TCE232836 MOW-FINE 11/14/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE232838 APPROVED 11/14/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200260000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232843 APPROVED 11/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2745      MANUFACTURER  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000460

TCE232844 APPROVED 11/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2805      ASSEMBLY  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000400

TCE232845 APPROVED 11/15/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4115500000320

TCE232889 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202480000

TCE232890 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement4600      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4124206780000

TCE232891 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE232892 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411625   0002

TCE232893 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206120000

TCE232894 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105206100000

TCE232895 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1530      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105202140000

TCE232896 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108204040000

TCE232898 APPROVED 11/30/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108200020000

TCE232900 CM-FINE 11/30/2023 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000130



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE232904 ORDERS 12/04/2023 Dangerous Due to Fire, Wind

Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Water System
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement1112  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204600000

TCE232905 APPROVED 12/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202070000

TCE232906 APPROVED 12/04/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement4650  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202080000

TCE232907 APPROVED 12/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE232908 APPROVED 12/04/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180

TCE232915 ORDERS 12/04/2023 Unlocked/Missing Doors and WindowsPrivate Property Code Enforcement815      CIRCLE  DR    Parcel ID  310670  A0060

TCE232919 APPROVED 12/05/2023 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2060      CONTINENTAL  AVE    Parcel ID  2127204450000

TCE232924 MOW-FINE 12/06/2023 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212360  E0040

TCE232928 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200370000

TCE232929 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200430000

TCE232930 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3112      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200210000

TCE232932 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement2866  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204310000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232933 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3044  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204340000

TCE232934 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120204230000

TCE232935 APPROVED 12/07/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3138  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206080000

TCE232938 CM-HEAR 12/08/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement1001      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2125320000240

TCE232940 CM-HEAR 12/11/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement3569      SUNDOWN  RD    Parcel ID  411480  C0060

TCE232944 APPROVED 12/11/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513281180

TCE232947 CM-FINE 12/12/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110945   0001

TCE232954 CM-HEAR 12/12/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement3576      SUNDOWN  RD    Parcel ID  411480  D0040

TCE232968 APPROVED 12/15/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212967   0001

TCE232969 APPROVED 12/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202090000

TCE232970 APPROVED 12/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3800  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE232971 APPROVED 12/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202180000

TCE232973 APPROVED 12/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206400000

TCE232974 APPROVED 12/18/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3735      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2120206060000

TCE232977 APPROVED 12/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3320      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108206300000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE232978 APPROVED 12/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE232979 APPROVED 12/19/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1271      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108060000010

TCE232980 ORDERS 12/20/2023 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133170020001

TCE232981 APPROVED 12/20/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000130

TCE232982 APPROVED 12/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000030

TCE232983 APPROVED 12/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000020

TCE232984 APPROVED 12/20/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3330      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2117510001160

TCE232995 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513231160

TCE232996 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  210926   0001

TCE232997 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211725   0002

TCE232998 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement4434      GEARHART  RD    Parcel ID  211724   0001

TCE232999 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3150      WINDSONG  DR    Parcel ID  1108204100000

TCE233000 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1705      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108210002000

TCE233001 APPROVED 12/26/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3390      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204500000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE233002 APPROVED 12/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108500000020

TCE233007 APPROVED 12/27/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1338      TIMBERLANE  RD    Parcel ID  1108150000050

TCE233011 APPROVED 12/27/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510060631

TCE233012 APPROVED 12/27/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510040430

TCE233013 APPROVED 12/27/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE233018 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110891   0001

TCE233019 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110825  A0060

TCE233020 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1301      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108110000010

TCE233021 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204360000

TCE233023 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108110000070

TCE233024 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement3323      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204350000

TCE233026 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3343      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204530000

TCE233027 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108650000060

TCE233028 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110875  B0050

TCE233029 APPROVED 12/28/2023 Stormwater Code Enforcement1957      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108204280000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE233034 APPROVED 12/29/2023 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1950      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200210000

TCE240005 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240006 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE240007 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE240009 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202240000

TCE240010 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240012 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2767      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109050000040

TCE240013 APPROVED 01/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1972      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200160000

TCE240019 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3151      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204430010

TCE240021 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204270000

TCE240022 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3375      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108050000060

TCE240023 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110803   0001

TCE240024 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1624      VILLAGE SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  110853  A0040

TCE240025 APPROVED 01/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      MACLAY  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108510080840



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240031 CM-HEAR 01/05/2024 Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination
Z-DO NOT USE Ventilation
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Heating Facilities Required
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical Facilities
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement101      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  2124204610000

TCE240035 APPROVED 01/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718   0001

TCE240037 APPROVED 01/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      THOMASWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  1108730000011

TCE240040 APPROVED 01/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110853  B0012

TCE240042 APPROVED 01/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200020000

TCE240049 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110916   0001

TCE240054 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204050000

TCE240055 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206030000

TCE240056 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206080000

TCE240057 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206020000

TCE240058 APPROVED 01/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206130000

TCE240062 APPROVED 01/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240070 APPROVED 01/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE240071 APPROVED 01/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000

TCE240072 APPROVED 01/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202340000

TCE240075 APPROVED 01/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE240077 APPROVED 01/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE240082 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202440000

TCE240083 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE240084 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE240085 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE240086 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE240087 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE240088 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE240089 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE240090 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE240091 APPROVED 01/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204210000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240101 APPROVED 01/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE240102 APPROVED 01/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE240104 NOV 01/17/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement501      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  

TCE240105 APPROVED 01/17/2024 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement1829      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204270000

TCE240110 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE240111 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE240113 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE240114 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE240115 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE240116 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3220      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202200000

TCE240117 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE240118 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202660000

TCE240119 APPROVED 01/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE240121 APPROVED 01/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240123 APPROVED 01/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000042

TCE240126 APPROVED 01/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3115      CONNER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1134209020000

TCE240144 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204120000

TCE240145 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112715   0001

TCE240146 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000

TCE240147 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000

TCE240148 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000

TCE240149 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE240150 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202310000

TCE240151 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202220000

TCE240152 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202320000

TCE240153 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112731   0001

TCE240155 APPROVED 01/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3277      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202160000

TCE240161 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3255      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202420000

TCE240162 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112228   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240163 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000

TCE240165 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202050000

TCE240166 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000

TCE240167 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE240168 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204390000

TCE240171 APPROVED 01/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204220000

TCE240181 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240182 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0001

TCE240183 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0002

TCE240184 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202120000

TCE240185 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202030000

TCE240186 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202010000

TCE240187 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112212  B0030

TCE240189 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206160000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240190 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE240191 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE240192 APPROVED 01/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE240196 APPROVED 01/29/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103620000001

TCE240197 APPROVED 01/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202480000

TCE240199 APPROVED 01/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3015      NATHAN  LN    Parcel ID  1127202190000

TCE240203 APPROVED 01/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0300

TCE240204 APPROVED 01/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0490

TCE240205 APPROVED 01/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200150000

TCE240208 APPROVED 01/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0480

TCE240221 APPROVED 01/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200090000

TCE240222 APPROVED 01/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1456      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  213062  A0010

TCE240224 APPROVED 02/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1745      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119450000020

TCE240225 APPROVED 02/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211931  E0050

TCE240228 APPROVED 02/02/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211427   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240238 CB-HEAR 02/07/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement403      CHESTNUT  DR    Parcel ID  113260  F0150

TCE240242 APPROVED 02/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200160000

TCE240243 APPROVED 02/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1490      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119520000020

TCE240264 APPROVED 02/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE240265 APPROVED 02/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE240267 APPROVED 02/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240268 APPROVED 02/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240272 APPROVED 02/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031

TCE240273 APPROVED 02/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211950   0001

TCE240278 CM-FINE 02/13/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement1425  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  212543  G0310

TCE240305 CM-FINE 02/23/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Pest Elimination
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement1569      CALDWELL  DR    Parcel ID  410480  J0100

TCE240313 COMP-FINE 02/28/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement3000  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112450005240

TCE240339 APPROVED 03/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212179   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240340 APPROVED 03/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2049  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  212430  C0040

TCE240344 APPROVED 03/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE240345 APPROVED 03/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE240346 APPROVED 03/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE240347 APPROVED 03/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE240349 APPROVED 03/05/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202160000

TCE240373 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3120200020010

TCE240374 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200230000

TCE240375 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311625   0002

TCE240376 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE240377 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312216   0001

TCE240378 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0001

TCE240379 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0001

TCE240380 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311517   0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240381 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311521   0002

TCE240383 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE240384 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE240385 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311628   0002

TCE240386 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110310000001

TCE240387 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200180000

TCE240389 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110340000002

TCE240390 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE240391 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE240392 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312123   0001

TCE240393 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311627   0001

TCE240394 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE240395 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312244   0001

TCE240396 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3121200020000

TCE240397 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240398 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240399 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  312223   0001

TCE240400 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE240401 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE240403 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE240404 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110200120000

TCE240405 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3110360000002

TCE240407 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  311622   0001

TCE240408 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  31102100C0001

TCE240411 APPROVED 03/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240417 MOW-FINE 03/11/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1653      SAN DAMIAN  RD    Parcel ID  211527  B0090

TCE240425 CM-FINE 03/12/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000040

TCE240427 APPROVED 03/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE240428 APPROVED 03/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240430 APPROVED 03/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE240431 APPROVED 03/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010020

TCE240432 APPROVED 03/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE240434 ORDERS_CEB 03/13/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3124      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000140

TCE240437 APPROVED 03/14/2024 Warranty EnforcementEnvironmental Code Enforcement3148      DICK WILSON  BLVD    Parcel ID  3103250000042

TCE240440 APPROVED 03/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206080000

TCE240441 APPROVED 03/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement4600      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4124206780000

TCE240442 APPROVED 03/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206190020

TCE240465 APPROVED 03/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE240466 APPROVED 03/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE240467 APPROVED 03/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113527   0001

TCE240468 APPROVED 03/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3102202110000

TCE240470 ORDERS 03/20/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1312  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202050000

TCE240473 CB-HEAR 03/21/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1814      MEDART  DR    Parcel ID  212270  D0090



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240474 APPROVED 03/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE240475 APPROVED 03/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE240486 OPEN 03/25/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240503 APPROVED 03/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  142841  B0030

TCE240513 CM-HEAR 03/26/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2114  W    DELLVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  212430  A0030

TCE240522 CM-FINE 03/27/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement3216      NEKOMA  LN    Parcel ID  2129780000020

TCE240552 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240553 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240554 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240557 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240559 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240560 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240561 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240564 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240565 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240567 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240568 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240569 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240570 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240571 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240573 APPROVED 04/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE240588 APPROVED 04/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1695      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE240591 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3429      MARTIN HURST  RD    Parcel ID  

TCE240592 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1409      MACLAY COMMERCE  DR    Parcel ID  110510  A0030

TCE240593 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  A0010

TCE240594 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0010

TCE240595 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240596 APPROVED 04/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105200040040

TCE240606 CB-FINE 04/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202150000

TCE240617 CM-FINE 04/12/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating VPrivate Property Code Enforcement818      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  J0250

TCE240655 ORDERS 04/17/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement2290      MAGNOLIA  CIR    Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE240663 CM-HEAR 04/17/2024 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement2229      LIMERICK  DR    Parcel ID  110250  F0080

TCE240700 ORDERS 04/18/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement3130      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000490

TCE240711 CM-HEAR 04/22/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Misc ViolationPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131860020030

TCE240717 CM-FINE 04/22/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement1510      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0190

TCE240720 CM-FINE 04/23/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2524      LIMERICK  DR    Parcel ID  110250  N0230

TCE240741 NOV 04/23/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2125      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202400000

TCE240772 APPROVED 04/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3717      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1104202010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240773 APPROVED 04/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040

TCE240774 APPROVED 04/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105204040000

TCE240775 APPROVED 04/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE240782 APPROVED 04/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE240785 ORDERS 04/29/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement603      PUTNAM  DR    Parcel ID  3107202660000

TCE240794 COMP-FINE 04/30/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement912      FRAZIER  AVE    Parcel ID  411460  D0080

TCE240803 APPROVED 05/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000040

TCE240805 APPROVED 05/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE240815 APPROVED 05/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE240816 APPROVED 05/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE240817 APPROVED 05/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1218200020000

TCE240819 APPROVED 05/02/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114204050000

TCE240835 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2705      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  110250   0011



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240836 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2707      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  1103206010000

TCE240837 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110338   0001

TCE240838 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012

TCE240840 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1102200030000

TCE240841 APPROVED 05/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001

TCE240852 CM-HEAR 05/07/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Misc ViolationPrivate Property Code Enforcement3032      GRADY  RD    Parcel ID  2113202660000

TCE240864 CM-FINE 05/08/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310670  K0001

TCE240865 APPROVED 05/08/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143330   0001

TCE240866 APPROVED 05/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433050000100

TCE240867 APPROVED 05/08/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433200040000

TCE240868 APPROVED 05/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement7174      SLEEPY HOLLOW  CIR    Parcel ID  1420250000280

TCE240870 CM-FINE 05/08/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2022      CHULI NENE      Parcel ID  310550  X0120

TCE240873 APPROVED 05/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE240874 APPROVED 05/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240880 APPROVED 05/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE240889 MOW-FINE 05/13/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2005  E    INDIAN HEAD  DR    Parcel ID  310550  X0220

TCE240896 APPROVED 05/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204260000

TCE240897 APPROVED 05/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement5442      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  142840  A0010

TCE240898 APPROVED 05/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000010

TCE240899 APPROVED 05/15/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000090

TCE240900 APPROVED 05/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000080

TCE240913 APPROVED 05/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement4819      SEATON  CT    Parcel ID  1427650000050

TCE240914 APPROVED 05/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204030000

TCE240915 APPROVED 05/21/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE240916 APPROVED 05/21/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE240924 COMP-FINE 05/22/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement612      CAMPBELL  ST    Parcel ID  410156  G0061

TCE240929 CM-FINE 05/23/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Graffiti
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement712      CAMPBELL  ST    Parcel ID  410127 DD0070



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240930 CB-HEAR 05/23/2024 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement612      CAMPBELL  ST    Parcel ID  410156  G0061

TCE240940 APPROVED 05/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143410  A0070

TCE240941 APPROVED 05/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2904      KERRY FOREST  PKWY    Parcel ID  1427204160000

TCE240943 APPROVED 05/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204010000

TCE240946 APPROVED 05/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433201380000

TCE240950 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement800  N    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2125204510000

TCE240951 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051

TCE240952 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1201  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125360000020

TCE240954 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206190000

TCE240955 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement220      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206200000

TCE240956 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement216      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206180000

TCE240957 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1641  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135206030000

TCE240958 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1611      OVERSTREET  ST    Parcel ID  2135206110000

TCE240960 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1606      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206170000

TCE240961 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement221  E    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212543  A0160



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240963 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125200030000

TCE240965 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE240966 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450001371

TCE240967 APPROVED 05/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213512   0001

TCE240971 APPROVED 05/28/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE240974 APPROVED 05/28/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002135

TCE240980 APPROVED 05/28/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1710  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2126206220000

TCE240981 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204100000

TCE240982 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202030000

TCE240983 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212626   0001

TCE240984 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement950  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205090000

TCE240985 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000

TCE240986 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000

TCE240987 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213505   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE240988 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement817  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE240989 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement659  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2136500536265

TCE240990 APPROVED 05/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement650  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000240

TCE241001 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1630      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200190000

TCE241002 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1776      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200130000

TCE241003 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1748      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200880000

TCE241004 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1504      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200800000

TCE241005 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE241007 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE241009 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement601  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900709220

TCE241013 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement833  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  213521   0001

TCE241016 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136901179530

TCE241019 APPROVED 05/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE241027 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1600      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200220000

TCE241028 COMP-FINE 05/31/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2731  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105420001640



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241032 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE241033 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500475915

TCE241035 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500375620

TCE241036 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697

TCE241037 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE241038 APPROVED 05/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375

TCE241043 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE241045 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1412      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  I0260

TCE241046 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1325  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2126202240000

TCE241047 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212610  A0020

TCE241048 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1525  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE241050 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565

TCE241051 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1324      HANCOCK  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0130

TCE241052 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement600  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2136401693850



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241053 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  213685   0001

TCE241054 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement911      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212690  A0170

TCE241055 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement950      EDGEHILL  CIR    Parcel ID  2125209810000

TCE241056 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000

TCE241057 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402574232

TCE241058 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE241060 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE241061 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  E    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125204480000

TCE241062 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450000790

TCE241063 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement224  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500255550

TCE241064 APPROVED 06/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement418  W    VIRGINIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136500135350

TCE241069 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410327   0001

TCE241070 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2441      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202370000

TCE241071 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE241072 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241073 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204620000

TCE241074 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE241075 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE241076 APPROVED 06/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE241083 APPROVED 06/05/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement428  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136500195400

TCE241088 APPROVED 06/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410259  F0050

TCE241089 APPROVED 06/06/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130202030000

TCE241096 COMP-FINE 06/06/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310404  200B0

TCE241100 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101208510000

TCE241101 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204260000

TCE241102 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE241103 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE241104 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE241105 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241106 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202040000

TCE241107 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE241112 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE241114 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE241116 ORDERS 06/07/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement2041      WARWICK  ST    Parcel ID  410280  C0070

TCE241118 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement830  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  113122  A0010

TCE241122 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE241123 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000

TCE241124 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1211  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204170000

TCE241125 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204270000

TCE241126 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE241127 APPROVED 06/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206250000

TCE241129 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement811      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102200190000

TCE241130 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  J0010

TCE241132 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2201      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102204410000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241134 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1212      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  T0070

TCE241135 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  A0010

TCE241136 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE241137 APPROVED 06/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1343      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  410209   0001

TCE241156 APPROVED 06/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113039  A0120

TCE241157 APPROVED 06/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE241158 APPROVED 06/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030

TCE241160 APPROVED 06/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130360020010

TCE241161 APPROVED 06/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1351      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE241164 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2222      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204460000

TCE241165 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement829      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0010

TCE241166 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement708      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410127  N0070

TCE241167 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1701      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204320000

TCE241168 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241169 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0020

TCE241170 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241171 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE241172 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE241173 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030

TCE241174 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000

TCE241175 APPROVED 06/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE241184 COMP-FINE 06/13/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2139      MAIN  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0037

TCE241186 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE241188 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE241189 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1100  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113174  B0251

TCE241190 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE241191 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE241192 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement208  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200430000

TCE241193 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241194 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE241196 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000

TCE241197 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE241198 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200800000

TCE241200 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE241201 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE241202 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE241203 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1018      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  113165  A0010

TCE241204 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204250000

TCE241205 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010

TCE241206 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204010000

TCE241209 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204260000

TCE241210 APPROVED 06/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1190      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104200150000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE241212 CM-FINE 06/13/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur
Z-DO NOT USE Mechanical Appliances
Z-DO NOT USE Electric - Equipment
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Protection Systems

Private Property Code Enforcement2125      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202400000

TCE241216 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009

TCE241217 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0013

TCE241218 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE241219 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000

TCE241221 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE241222 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE241223 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE241224 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213414   0001

TCE241227 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001540

TCE241228 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241229 APPROVED 06/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795

TCE241237 APPROVED 06/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2500      ALLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241238 APPROVED 06/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200280000

TCE241239 APPROVED 06/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE241240 APPROVED 06/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE241241 APPROVED 06/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000

TCE241242 ORDERS 06/17/2024 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance

Private Property Code Enforcement2698  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200080000

TCE241245 CM-FINE 06/17/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1260      COPPER CREEK  DR    Parcel ID  3103040000011

TCE241252 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001250

TCE241254 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020

TCE241259 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE241260 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000

TCE241261 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134208520000

TCE241262 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001650

TCE241263 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE241264 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206460000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241265 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001310

TCE241266 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1800  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134510001010

TCE241267 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002479

TCE241268 APPROVED 06/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1827      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  2134810002473

TCE241269 ORDERS 06/18/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior StructurePrivate Property Code Enforcement619      OKALOOSA  ST    Parcel ID  410156  B0050

TCE241271 CM-FINE 06/19/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Interior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing - Responsibility
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing Systems and Fixtur

Private Property Code Enforcement2125      JACKSON BLUFF (APT A101)  RD    Parcel ID  4103202400000

TCE241276 APPROVED 06/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202320000

TCE241277 APPROVED 06/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212322   0001

TCE241278 APPROVED 06/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202430000

TCE241279 APPROVED 06/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325      STONE  RD    Parcel ID  2123310001010

TCE241282 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2510  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200070000

TCE241286 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE241287 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2590  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200340000

TCE241289 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123410000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241290 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200150000

TCE241291 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000

TCE241292 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE241293 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1000      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127250000010

TCE241295 ORDERS 06/20/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310875  A0142

TCE241296 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE241300 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550

TCE241303 APPROVED 06/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000400

TCE241307 CM-FINE 06/20/2024 Unlocked/Missing Doors and Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2131      MAIN  ST    Parcel ID  410156  H0033

TCE241308 CM-FINE 06/20/2024 Exterior Foundation, Supporting Member
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1926      HOLTON  ST    Parcel ID  410125  M0140

TCE241311 CM-HEAR 06/21/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1908      BOTANY  DR    Parcel ID  212230  Q0070

TCE241314 APPROVED 06/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE241315 APPROVED 06/21/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement502      OCALA  RD    Parcel ID  2134810002291



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241317 CM-FINE 06/21/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation
Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Private Property Code Enforcement3208      BEAUMONT  DR    Parcel ID  110250 BS0030

TCE241320 APPROVED 06/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002180

TCE241321 APPROVED 06/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000

TCE241322 APPROVED 06/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200020000

TCE241324 APPROVED 06/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204490010

TCE241325 APPROVED 06/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0030

TCE241327 CM-FINE 06/24/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Fences & WallsPrivate Property Code Enforcement1031      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  212635  O0010

TCE241330 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE241332 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement803  W    JEFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  213540  C0180

TCE241333 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002080

TCE241334 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002195

TCE241335 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002430

TCE241336 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1943  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002221

TCE241337 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241339 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2373  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  E0010

TCE241340 CM-FINE 06/25/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property AreasPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411036  F0070

TCE241341 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0140

TCE241342 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0150

TCE241343 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE241344 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010

TCE241345 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213471   0001

TCE241346 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0120

TCE241347 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0110

TCE241348 APPROVED 06/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement306      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0060

TCE241350 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE241352 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE241353 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212716   0001

TCE241354 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212747   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241355 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE241356 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204340000

TCE241357 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002560

TCE241367 CM-FINE 06/26/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Means of Egress
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement817      DUNN  ST    Parcel ID  2126530020120

TCE241369 APPROVED 06/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2201  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  213460  A0030

TCE241380 APPROVED 06/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE241381 APPROVED 06/27/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement111      VALENCIA  DR    Parcel ID  213449   0001

TCE241382 APPROVED 06/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127460000010

TCE241384 APPROVED 06/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127202010000

TCE241393 APPROVED 06/28/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE241401 CM-FINE 06/28/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property AreasPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212185   0002

TCE241403 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124200600000

TCE241407 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE241408 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241411 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1660      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108360000010

TCE241412 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE241413 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200150000

TCE241414 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000

TCE241421 CM-HEAR 07/01/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement1309      HUTCHINSON  AVE    Parcel ID  410270  B0030

TCE241422 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241423 APPROVED 07/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204050000

TCE241427 CM-FINE 07/02/2024 Z-DO NOT USE MaintenancePrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0012

TCE241428 APPROVED 07/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE241435 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement100  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE241436 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE241437 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE241438 PENDING 07/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204100000

TCE241439 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2833  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112204080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241440 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204240000

TCE241442 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010

TCE241447 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200230000

TCE241449 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE241452 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE241455 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE241456 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE241457 APPROVED 07/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010

TCE241458 APPROVED 07/05/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  A0010

TCE241459 APPROVED 07/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE241460 APPROVED 07/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0080

TCE241461 APPROVED 07/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010

TCE241462 APPROVED 07/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105202170000

TCE241467 APPROVED 07/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE241468 APPROVED 07/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1881      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200980000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241476 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE241477 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112206250000

TCE241478 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  C0010

TCE241479 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  A0020

TCE241480 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1834      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129204040000

TCE241481 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206080000

TCE241482 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206180000

TCE241485 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1725      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206100000

TCE241489 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  411245   0001

TCE241490 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE241491 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE241492 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204140000

TCE241493 APPROVED 07/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411203  A0010

TCE241499 APPROVED 07/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241500 APPROVED 07/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE241508 CM-HEAR 07/11/2024 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement201      BRILEY  CT    Parcel ID  412422  B0010

TCE241510 APPROVED 07/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE241511 APPROVED 07/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE241512 APPROVED 07/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2020      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200020000

TCE241513 APPROVED 07/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200030000

TCE241551 APPROVED 07/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129210000010

TCE241555 APPROVED 07/15/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212428   0001

TCE241558 CM-FINE 07/15/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement512  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  310740  B0200

TCE241568 ORDERS 07/16/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property AreasPrivate Property Code Enforcement1150      GOVERNORS COURT  PL    Parcel ID  310435  A0230

TCE241572 COMP-FINE 07/16/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1375      DEVONSHIRE  DR    Parcel ID  112505  D0030

TCE241578 APPROVED 07/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement221  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  4112200030000

TCE241579 APPROVED 07/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200010000

TCE241580 APPROVED 07/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241581 APPROVED 07/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  E0010

TCE241605 MOW-FINE 07/18/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement3030      RICHVIEW PARK  CIR  N  Parcel ID  113318  A0191

TCE241606 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2013      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200130000

TCE241607 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2009      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200120000

TCE241609 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200040000

TCE241610 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200190000

TCE241611 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202220000

TCE241613 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202120000

TCE241617 APPROVED 07/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1623      MEDICAL  DR    Parcel ID  1129600000330

TCE241630 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE241631 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE241637 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111965  A0670

TCE241638 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119204010000

TCE241640 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  411230  D0070

TCE241641 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107204400000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241643 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000

TCE241644 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE241645 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310832   0001

TCE241646 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200070000

TCE241647 APPROVED 07/22/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE241658 APPROVED 07/23/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133208010000

TCE241661 APPROVED 07/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202120000

TCE241662 APPROVED 07/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206510000

TCE241663 APPROVED 07/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2226  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206530000

TCE241668 APPROVED 07/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119260000030

TCE241669 APPROVED 07/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111908   0001

TCE241670 APPROVED 07/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111928   0001

TCE241671 APPROVED 07/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2060      DELTA  WAY    Parcel ID  2124200680000

TCE241675 APPROVED 07/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212414   0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241677 CM-FINE 07/24/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement114      LINCOLN  ST    Parcel ID  410144  K0040

TCE241678 CM-FINE 07/24/2024 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof Drains & Gutters
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement115      LINCOLN  ST    Parcel ID  410144  N0040

TCE241685 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement221      DELTA  CT    Parcel ID  212427   0001

TCE241686 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124200180000

TCE241687 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202050000

TCE241691 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement615      UNIVERSAL  DR    Parcel ID  2124206570000

TCE241693 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2088  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206580000

TCE241695 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206540000

TCE241697 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020060

TCE241698 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124204690000

TCE241699 APPROVED 07/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124204020000

TCE241706 ORDERS 07/25/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property Areas
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Handrails and Guardrails
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement1818      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  213410   0002
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TCE241707 APPROVED 07/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241708 APPROVED 07/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement423      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  1119660000110

TCE241718 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE241719 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE241720 CM-FINE 07/29/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement314      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101200930000

TCE241722 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000

TCE241723 MOW-FINE 07/29/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411352  A0040

TCE241726 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202250000

TCE241729 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE241730 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410422  A0001

TCE241731 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1551      KELLY  ST    Parcel ID  4104530000020

TCE241732 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104200450000

TCE241733 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE241734 APPROVED 07/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000
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TCE241750 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241751 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111204860000

TCE241752 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060

TCE241753 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111200270000

TCE241754 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111180000110

TCE241755 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2293      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4111180000340

TCE241758 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111202040000

TCE241761 APPROVED 07/31/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000

TCE241763 COMP-FINE 07/31/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement310      BLOUNT  ST    Parcel ID  4101200070000

TCE241772 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121060000010

TCE241773 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511163301

TCE241774 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2200      CEDARBROOK  CT    Parcel ID  2121750000010

TCE241775 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121220000001

TCE241776 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212179   0001

TCE241777 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212105   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241778 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206110000

TCE241779 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement228      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213337   0002

TCE241780 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511283535

TCE241781 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE241782 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3020  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE241783 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  E0003

TCE241784 APPROVED 08/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511073180

TCE241796 MOW-FINE 08/02/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1317      GIBBS  DR    Parcel ID  2125202260000

TCE241799 MOW-FINE 08/02/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2125      FLIPPER  ST    Parcel ID  410127 DD0110

TCE241803 APPROVED 08/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE241808 CM-FINE 08/06/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G
Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Abandoned, Non-operating V

Private Property Code Enforcement923      DELORES  DR    Parcel ID  113162  E0090

TCE241809 APPROVED 08/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE241811 APPROVED 08/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002

TCE241815 APPROVED 08/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  K0002



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241816 APPROVED 08/06/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement421      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133050000020

TCE241819 APPROVED 08/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement505      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE241864 NOV 08/09/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1909  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  310550  E0030

TCE241909 APPROVED 08/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121180000110

TCE241911 APPROVED 08/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE241914 APPROVED 08/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212132   0001

TCE241915 APPROVED 08/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510311930

TCE241916 APPROVED 08/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510392285

TCE241917 COMP-FINE 08/14/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2237      FOSTER  DR    Parcel ID  212104  A0060

TCE241936 COMP-FINE 08/15/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310404  200B0

TCE241942 APPROVED 08/16/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241943 APPROVED 08/16/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2551  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133204040000

TCE241944 APPROVED 08/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  E0230

TCE241953 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202050000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241956 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2780  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202070020

TCE241957 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  B0091

TCE241958 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2752  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128206070000

TCE241959 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241960 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE241961 APPROVED 08/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206080000

TCE241967 ORDERS 08/20/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Maintenance
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125280000070

TCE241969 APPROVED 08/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE241970 APPROVED 08/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2700  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  213337   0001

TCE241973 APPROVED 08/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE241974 APPROVED 08/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE241978 APPROVED 08/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511013102

TCE241983 NOV 08/20/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Property AreasPrivate Property Code Enforcement810      JACQUELINE  LN    Parcel ID  410330  C0020

TCE241986 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE241988 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE241989 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212121   0001

TCE241990 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2529      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2121510843050

TCE241991 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510462512

TCE241992 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510261580

TCE241993 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510191480

TCE241994 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement216      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213335  A0010

TCE241995 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510211531

TCE241996 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510111385

TCE241997 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000

TCE241998 APPROVED 08/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510061225

TCE242001 CEB 08/22/2024 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement317  N    COPELAND  ST    Parcel ID  2136500455835

TCE242004 APPROVED 08/22/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2700      MAJOR JAMES MORGAN JR  WAY    Parcel ID  2133204100000

TCE242005 APPROVED 08/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206150000

TCE242010 APPROVED 08/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204320030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242012 APPROVED 08/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204210000

TCE242017 APPROVED 08/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2618  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340030

TCE242018 APPROVED 08/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340020

TCE242019 APPROVED 08/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340040

TCE242021 APPROVED 08/26/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128202070010

TCE242025 COMP-FINE 08/26/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement714      PRESTON  ST    Parcel ID  212534  D0140

TCE242026 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240

TCE242027 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206480000

TCE242028 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0030

TCE242030 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE242033 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE242034 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510011010

TCE242036 APPROVED 08/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE242046 CM-FINE 08/28/2024 Z-DO NOT USE Offensive Accumulations & G

Conditions Unsafe, Unsanitary, Dangerous
Z-DO NOT USE Exterior Structure
Z-DO NOT USE Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement3727      SHORELINE  DR    Parcel ID  311880  G0290

TCE242047 CB-HEAR 08/28/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement208      PUTNAM  DR    Parcel ID  4112200130000

TCE242048 APPROVED 08/28/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2933      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2121510011020

TCE242068 APPROVED 09/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2111      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE242070 MOW-FINE 09/03/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE242089 CB-HEAR 09/04/2024 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400223205

TCE242109 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204010000

TCE242110 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111629   0001

TCE242111 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116200740000

TCE242114 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2591      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116200190000

TCE242116 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111635   0001

TCE242119 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE242120 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2454      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204450000

TCE242122 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242123 APPROVED 09/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE242124 CB-HEAR 09/10/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1218      TERRACE  ST    Parcel ID  113054  A0011

TCE242125 MOW-FINE 09/10/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement720      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  E0040

TCE242141 APPROVED 09/12/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE242148 APPROVED 09/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE242149 APPROVED 09/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202070000

TCE242150 APPROVED 09/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE242151 APPROVED 09/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202270000

TCE242152 ORDERS_CEB 09/16/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1822      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134100040060

TCE242157 APPROVED 09/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE242160 APPROVED 09/16/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117040000001

TCE242162 APPROVED 09/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE242163 APPROVED 09/16/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1124      RENAE  WAY    Parcel ID  111713   0001

TCE242164 APPROVED 09/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242170 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204140000

TCE242171 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204120000

TCE242173 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE242174 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3000  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE242175 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113201200000

TCE242177 APPROVED 09/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211362   0001

TCE242185 CM-FINE 09/17/2024 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410125  D0060

TCE242199 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE242200 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117202200000

TCE242201 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117210000001

TCE242202 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200040000

TCE242204 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2640      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115204020000

TCE242205 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200060000
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TCE242206 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200070000

TCE242208 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211541   0001

TCE242209 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE242220 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE242221 APPROVED 09/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE242226 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2807      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202630000

TCE242227 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206270000

TCE242228 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115230000030

TCE242229 CEB 09/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114260000010

TCE242230 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000290

TCE242232 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111628   0001

TCE242233 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204230000

TCE242234 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204060020

TCE242235 APPROVED 09/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3220  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2115514471111

TCE242252 APPROVED 09/23/2024 ViolationsEnvironmental Code Enforcement818      ELIZABETH  DR    Parcel ID  1130850000073
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TCE242254 CM-FINE 09/23/2024 Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Insect Screens

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212360  F0020

TCE242266 APPROVED 09/23/2024 ViolationsEnvironmental Code Enforcement827      ASHLYN FOREST  DR    Parcel ID  1130030000140

TCE242268 APPROVED 09/23/2024 ViolationsEnvironmental Code Enforcement825      ASHLYN FOREST  DR    Parcel ID  1130030000150

TCE242273 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113206220000

TCE242275 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2751  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114204270000

TCE242277 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2516      LAKESHORE  DR    Parcel ID  2114510000200

TCE242278 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242279 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE242280 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204240000

TCE242282 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204230000

TCE242283 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000

TCE242285 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2000      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206240000

TCE242288 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206150000

TCE242289 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000
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TCE242292 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE242293 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE242294 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE242295 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000

TCE242296 APPROVED 09/24/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE242306 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2423      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116204480000

TCE242307 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE242308 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202140000

TCE242309 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202240000

TCE242310 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2473      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200160000

TCE242311 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202160000

TCE242312 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE242313 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000

TCE242314 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116500000001

TCE242315 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000
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TCE242316 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE242317 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2501      LONNBLADH  RD    Parcel ID  1116202120000

TCE242318 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE242319 APPROVED 10/01/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202410000

TCE242323 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE242324 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2820      REMINGTON GREEN  CIR    Parcel ID  1116180000220

TCE242325 CM-FINE 10/02/2024 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1511      SUNSET  LN    Parcel ID  212230  F0150

TCE242327 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2915      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117206340000

TCE242328 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133204050000

TCE242329 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113339   0001

TCE242330 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133390000110

TCE242331 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement900      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133380000080

TCE242332 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113338   0002

TCE242333 APPROVED 10/02/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133380000090
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TCE242335 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2816      JOEL BROWN  DR    Parcel ID  1133200120000

TCE242337 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200130000

TCE242338 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133040000061

TCE242339 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1133200050000

TCE242340 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200090000

TCE242341 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200020000

TCE242342 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200350000

TCE242343 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement606      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  113367  B0070

TCE242344 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113367  A0050

TCE242346 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE242349 APPROVED 10/03/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2415  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124202060000

TCE242363 CM-FINE 10/04/2024 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Roof Flashing
Exterior-Roof Drains & Gutters
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Interior Structural Memb

Private Property Code Enforcement2218      AMELIA  CIR    Parcel ID  212760  A0170
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TCE242364 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1709      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206200000

TCE242366 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080060002

TCE242367 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113306   0002

TCE242368 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206030000

TCE242370 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206110000

TCE242372 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202250000

TCE242373 APPROVED 10/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112874   0001

TCE242384 APPROVED 10/08/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE242385 APPROVED 10/08/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113307   0001

TCE242386 APPROVED 10/08/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  B0066

TCE242393 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1899      EIDER  CT    Parcel ID  1121080000010

TCE242395 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  C0020

TCE242396 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1939      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  C0050

TCE242397 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1930      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  B0120

TCE242398 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242399 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1925      WELBY  WAY    Parcel ID  112105  B0040

TCE242401 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE242403 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0012

TCE242405 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202030000

TCE242408 APPROVED 10/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2375      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1121202020000

TCE242412 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000

TCE242413 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE242415 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE242416 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2425      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1128202160000

TCE242417 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128202130000

TCE242418 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE242419 NOV 10/10/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200310000

TCE242420 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  A0010

TCE242421 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  B0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242422 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  N0020

TCE242423 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000080

TCE242424 APPROVED 10/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000090

TCE242430 APPROVED 10/11/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121200030000

TCE242440 APPROVED 10/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112881  A0021

TCE242441 APPROVED 10/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128204050000

TCE242442 APPROVED 10/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360010

TCE242443 APPROVED 10/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360020

TCE242444 APPROVED 10/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1600      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202010000

TCE242457 APPROVED 10/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1906      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  1121100000010

TCE242458 APPROVED 10/15/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0016

TCE242460 APPROVED 10/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020

TCE242462 APPROVED 10/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1868      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121200130000

TCE242469 APPROVED 10/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1675      RIGGINS  RD    Parcel ID  1128170000010

TCE242470 NOV 10/16/2024 Development ActivityZoning Code Enforcement510      ALL SAINTS  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000451



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242472 COMP-FINE 10/16/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310670  A0060

TCE242479 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  F0040

TCE242482 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  D0021

TCE242483 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000040

TCE242484 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1844      FIDDLER  CT    Parcel ID  

TCE242485 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  E0020

TCE242487 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE242488 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE242493 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE242495 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE242496 APPROVED 10/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE242502 APPROVED 10/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000010

TCE242503 APPROVED 10/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1715      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000020

TCE242506 APPROVED 10/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204460000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242507 APPROVED 10/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204270000

TCE242508 APPROVED 10/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE242511 APPROVED 10/21/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200280000

TCE242524 APPROVED 10/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204600000

TCE242525 APPROVED 10/22/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242526 APPROVED 10/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204650000

TCE242528 APPROVED 10/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204140000

TCE242529 APPROVED 10/22/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1801      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204320000

TCE242530 MOW-FINE 10/22/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2327      CUMBERLAND  CT    Parcel ID  212105  C0190

TCE242536 APPROVED 10/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1650      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202050000

TCE242537 APPROVED 10/23/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112149   0001

TCE242538 APPROVED 10/23/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121030000010

TCE242541 CM-FINE 10/23/2024 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement717      FLORAL  ST    Parcel ID  410125  B0030

TCE242544 MOW-FINE 10/24/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  41017000000R0



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242545 NOV 10/24/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement400      TALAFLO  ST    Parcel ID  113150  C0040

TCE242571 APPROVED 10/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112134   0001

TCE242572 APPROVED 10/25/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202180000

TCE242578 APPROVED 10/28/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3611      AUSTIN DAVIS  AVE    Parcel ID  1128030000010

TCE242579 APPROVED 10/28/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204520000

TCE242581 APPROVED 10/28/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE242583 APPROVED 10/28/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE242591 APPROVED 10/28/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1838      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  1121204530000

TCE242599 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200380000

TCE242600 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1830      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204570000

TCE242602 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204490000

TCE242603 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112824   0001

TCE242604 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242605 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112148  A0230



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242606 APPROVED 10/29/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE242608 CM-FINE 10/30/2024 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement3204      HESTER  DR    Parcel ID  111025  E0220

TCE242616 ORDERS 11/04/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2313      CUMBERLAND  DR    Parcel ID  212105  C0120

TCE242620 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement124      HAMILTON PARK  DR    Parcel ID  2132204040000

TCE242622 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4105200040000

TCE242625 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1530      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105202140000

TCE242626 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105206100000

TCE242627 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108200020000

TCE242628 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411625   0002

TCE242631 APPROVED 11/06/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2745      MANUFACTURER  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000460

TCE242637 CM-FINE 11/06/2024 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Roof
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement1303      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  212595  C0020

TCE242640 APPROVED 11/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242641 APPROVED 11/07/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4115500000340



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242648 NOV 11/12/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1309      HUTCHINSON  AVE    Parcel ID  410270  B0030

TCE242652 ORDERS 11/12/2024 Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-General
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement1314      PINELLAS  ST    Parcel ID  4101750060030

TCE242662 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1311      PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3104202390000

TCE242663 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206370000

TCE242664 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310412   0001

TCE242665 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310925   0001

TCE242667 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2176      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  3109202470000

TCE242668 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202530000

TCE242670 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310441  B0030

TCE242672 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310926   0001

TCE242673 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202630000

TCE242674 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE242675 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242676 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE242677 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE242678 APPROVED 11/13/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206650000

TCE242679 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202980000

TCE242681 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0022

TCE242682 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242683 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242684 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE242685 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE242688 CEB 11/14/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2982      BAY SHORE  DR    Parcel ID  110250 CB0240

TCE242692 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2814      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202150000

TCE242693 MOW-FINE 11/14/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212360  E0040

TCE242695 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202210000

TCE242696 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2600      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202260000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242697 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2450      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202030000

TCE242698 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE242699 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  B0240

TCE242700 APPROVED 11/14/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204320000

TCE242701 APPROVED 11/15/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204020000

TCE242702 APPROVED 11/15/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104700000020

TCE242703 APPROVED 11/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE242704 APPROVED 11/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE242705 APPROVED 11/15/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204050000

TCE242706 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104200140000

TCE242707 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE242708 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204630000

TCE242709 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1789      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104204640000

TCE242710 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206070000

TCE242711 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206120000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242712 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204010000

TCE242713 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3601      WOODVILLE  HWY    Parcel ID  4113204030000

TCE242714 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001

TCE242715 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3404  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4113200140000

TCE242717 APPROVED 11/18/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108204040000

TCE242729 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3116200340010

TCE242731 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3613      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113204240000

TCE242732 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3433      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113202070000

TCE242733 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3426      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113200420000

TCE242735 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200430000

TCE242743 APPROVED 11/19/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200260000

TCE242748 APPROVED 11/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE242749 APPROVED 11/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE242750 APPROVED 11/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2805      ASSEMBLY  CT    Parcel ID  4115500000400



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242771 CM-FINE 11/22/2024 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions

Private Property Code Enforcement1015      PRESTON  ST    Parcel ID  2126204600000

TCE242783 MOW-FINE 11/25/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1002      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  H0090

TCE242784 MOW-FINE 11/25/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1043      PRESTON  ST    Parcel ID  2126204670000

TCE242787 APPROVED 11/26/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3025  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4113200410000

TCE242802 CM-FINE 12/02/2024 Electrical-Service
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1515      VISCOUNT  AVE    Parcel ID  2128750020010

TCE242825 CEB 12/04/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202070000

TCE242827 APPROVED 12/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200370000

TCE242828 APPROVED 12/04/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3112      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200210000

TCE242829 APPROVED 12/04/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200430000

TCE242831 CM-FINE 12/04/2024 Premise-Trash
Premise-Building Numbers
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1714      EISENHOWER  ST    Parcel ID  410450 CC0150

TCE242833 MOW-FINE 12/04/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement404  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  410152  C0070



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242843 APPROVED 12/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3106  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200400000

TCE242845 APPROVED 12/05/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200250000

TCE242847 APPROVED 12/05/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200360000

TCE242853 APPROVED 12/09/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212935   0001

TCE242855 APPROVED 12/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3120  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200680000

TCE242856 APPROVED 12/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3124  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200480000

TCE242857 APPROVED 12/09/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202090000

TCE242858 ORDERS_CEB 12/09/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE242872 CM-HEAR 12/10/2024 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310311   0001

TCE242874 APPROVED 12/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement4650  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202080000

TCE242878 APPROVED 12/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202060000

TCE242879 APPROVED 12/10/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3207  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206120000

TCE242880 APPROVED 12/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3735      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2120206060000

TCE242881 APPROVED 12/10/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242882 APPROVED 12/11/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2997      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104204170000

TCE242883 APPROVED 12/12/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3151      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204430010

TCE242884 CM-FINE 12/12/2024 Premise-Trash
Premise-Dead Trees

Private Property Code Enforcement805  S    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136900348860

TCE242887 CM-FINE 12/12/2024 Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Heating
Exterior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement2731  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105420001000

TCE242892 MOW-FINE 12/12/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212533  A0050

TCE242896 CM-HEAR 12/13/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1201      MOUNTBATTEN  RD    Parcel ID  310735  D0070

TCE242898 ORDERS_CEB 12/16/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement101      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  2124204610000

TCE242899 COMP-FINE 12/16/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement2915      SHARER  RD    Parcel ID  2113206220000

TCE242903 APPROVED 12/16/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3110      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204570000

TCE242904 CM-FINE 12/17/2024 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Exterior-General
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Openable Windows
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement133  N    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  2136400223205

TCE242905 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204270000

TCE242907 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3375      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108050000060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242908 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110803   0001

TCE242909 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1957      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108204280000

TCE242910 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1972      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200160000

TCE242911 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1950      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200210000

TCE242912 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108650000060

TCE242914 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3390      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204500000

TCE242916 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1690      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200090000

TCE242920 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110836   0002

TCE242921 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1271      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108060000010

TCE242923 APPROVED 12/17/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3320      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108206300000

TCE242933 NOV 12/18/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1696      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105206060000

TCE242940 ORDERS 12/19/2024 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Interior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Foundation Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1020      CROSSING BROOK  WAY    Parcel ID  310361  B0081

TCE242942 APPROVED 12/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110891   0001

TCE242943 APPROVED 12/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110825  A0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242944 APPROVED 12/20/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      THOMASWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  1108730000011

TCE242945 APPROVED 12/20/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1301      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108110000010

TCE242950 COMP-FINE 12/23/2024 Private Property Code Enforcement1020      LONGSTREET  DR    Parcel ID  310360  A0060

TCE242952 ORDERS_CEB 12/24/2024 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement161      WHETHERBINE  WAY  W  Parcel ID  113302  B0500

TCE242964 APPROVED 12/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200030000

TCE242965 APPROVED 12/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110853  B0012

TCE242966 APPROVED 12/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement1624      VILLAGE SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  110853  A0040

TCE242967 APPROVED 12/27/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108200020000

TCE242972 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3138  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206080000

TCE242973 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120204230000

TCE242974 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3044  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204340000

TCE242975 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement2866  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204310000

TCE242976 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000130

TCE242977 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE242978 CM-FINE 12/30/2024 Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Door Locking Devices

Private Property Code Enforcement2328      OLIVER  ST    Parcel ID  411165  G0050

TCE242982 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212030   0001

TCE242983 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718   0001

TCE242984 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement3330      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2117510001160

TCE242985 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Stormwater Code Enforcement4434      GEARHART  RD    Parcel ID  211724   0001

TCE242986 APPROVED 12/30/2024 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211725   0002

TCE250003 APPROVED 01/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1338      TIMBERLANE  RD    Parcel ID  1108150000050

TCE250004 APPROVED 01/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108500000020

TCE250005 APPROVED 01/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3429      MARTIN HURST  RD    Parcel ID  

TCE250006 APPROVED 01/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250007 APPROVED 01/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510040430

TCE250020 APPROVED 01/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1705      METROPOLITAN  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108210002000

TCE250021 APPROVED 01/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108110000020

TCE250022 APPROVED 01/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108204360000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250023 APPROVED 01/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3323      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204350000

TCE250025 APPROVED 01/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3343      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204530000

TCE250030 APPROVED 01/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212967   0001

TCE250032 APPROVED 01/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  210926   0001

TCE250033 APPROVED 01/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513231160

TCE250039 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513281180

TCE250040 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250041 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3150      WINDSONG  DR    Parcel ID  1108204100000

TCE250043 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      MACLAY  BLVD    Parcel ID  1108510080840

TCE250045 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE250046 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250047 APPROVED 01/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202240000

TCE250091 APPROVED 01/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE250093 MOW-FINE 01/09/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135750030020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE250101 SWO 01/10/2025 Permit Required

Required Inspections
Building Code Enforcement2405      GLENSHIRE  LN    Parcel ID  1104040000080

TCE250105 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2767      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109050000040

TCE250106 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250107 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE250108 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110916   0001

TCE250109 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109204010000

TCE250110 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204050000

TCE250115 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE250116 APPROVED 01/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206160000

TCE250124 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000

TCE250125 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202340000

TCE250126 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE250127 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE250128 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202440000

TCE250129 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250130 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000

TCE250131 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE250132 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE250133 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204100000

TCE250134 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE250135 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE250136 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103110000280

TCE250137 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204210000

TCE250138 APPROVED 01/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE250141 COMP-FINE 01/15/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112725  N0130

TCE250143 COMP-FINE 01/15/2025 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement2431  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134220000010

TCE250144 SWO 01/15/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3231      SHANNON LAKES    N  Parcel ID  110250 BK0030

TCE250146 PENDING 01/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111018   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE250150 CM-FINE 01/16/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb

Z-DO NOT USE DB-Interior Structural Memb
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Interior-Infestation
Plumbing-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement2616      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2128200110000

TCE250151 ORDERS 01/16/2025 Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Openable Windows
Exterior-Insect Screens
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Heating
Electrical-Receptacles (Less Than 2)
Electrical-Lights
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement3501      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202180000

TCE250157 APPROVED 01/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000042

TCE250158 CM-HEAR 01/16/2025 Exterior-Window Locking Devices
Mechanical-Equipment
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Premise-Grading and Drainage

Private Property Code Enforcement2159      KINSLEY  LN    Parcel ID  111128  A0240

TCE250160 APPROVED 01/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE250166 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103250000010

TCE250171 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE250172 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103620000001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250173 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE250174 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE250175 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE250176 APPROVED 01/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE250182 APPROVED 01/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE250183 APPROVED 01/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3220      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202200000

TCE250184 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE250185 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE250186 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202660000

TCE250187 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE250188 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE250191 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127209510000

TCE250192 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112723   0001

TCE250194 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202220000

TCE250195 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3060      ELIZA  RD    Parcel ID  1127202350000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250196 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112731   0001

TCE250197 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3015      NATHAN  LN    Parcel ID  1127202190000

TCE250198 APPROVED 01/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202320000

TCE250204 ORDERS_CEB 01/28/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3617      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2109513021060

TCE250209 ORDERS 01/28/2025 Premise-Grading and DrainagePrivate Property Code Enforcement306  E    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136250751277

TCE250213 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000

TCE250214 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3680      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202150000

TCE250215 CM-FINE 01/29/2025 Electrical-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Interior-General
Mechanical-Equipment
Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2660      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115206100000

TCE250217 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3666      WEEMS  RD    Parcel ID  1127202410000

TCE250218 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3277      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202160000

TCE250219 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE250225 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3255      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1127202420000

TCE250226 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112228   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250227 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202370000

TCE250228 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202030000

TCE250229 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202040000

TCE250230 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202050000

TCE250231 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204390000

TCE250233 APPROVED 01/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204220000

TCE250244 ORDERS_CEB 01/31/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement4728      TORY SOUND  LN    Parcel ID  110250 WW0250

TCE250246 CM-FINE 01/31/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1807      KELLY  ST    Parcel ID  410450  Y0020

TCE250248 CM-HEAR 01/31/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410450  X0001

TCE250264 ORDERS 02/04/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces

Private Property Code Enforcement2616      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2128200110000

TCE250280 APPROVED 02/06/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250281 APPROVED 02/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206030000

TCE250282 APPROVED 02/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206130000

TCE250294 ORDERS 02/10/2025 Premise-Dead Trees
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1624      KEITH  ST    Parcel ID  410125  Q0060

TCE250337 ORDERS 02/14/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Pools, Etc. (Maintenance)
Electrical-General
Premise-Dead Trees
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Roof Flashing
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement2202  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134206120000

TCE250352 ORDERS_CEB 02/18/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement822      SUNDOWN  LN    Parcel ID  411480  B0540

TCE250354 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200090000

TCE250355 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1695      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  

TCE250356 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3401      COMMONWEALTH  BLVD    Parcel ID  211930  B0043

TCE250357 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211931  E0050

TCE250358 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1745      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119450000020

TCE250359 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119110000031



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250360 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211950   0001

TCE250361 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510000360

TCE250363 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510000360

TCE250364 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1490      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  2119520000020

TCE250365 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2119510561060

TCE250366 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211955  A0010

TCE250367 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1456      CAPITAL  CIR  NW  Parcel ID  213062  A0010

TCE250368 APPROVED 02/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0480

TCE250370 CM-HEAR 02/18/2025 Z-DO NOT USE Fire-Egress
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1327      FORD  ST    Parcel ID  2125202170000

TCE250372 CM-FINE 02/18/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement3068      ADKINS FOREST  LN    Parcel ID  310328  A0120

TCE250381 ORDERS_CEB 02/20/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1416      OLDFIELD  DR    Parcel ID  111790  C0220

TCE250382 APPROVED 02/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement4600      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4124206780000

TCE250383 APPROVED 02/20/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206190020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250384 APPROVED 02/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119610000010

TCE250385 APPROVED 02/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124204940080

TCE250386 APPROVED 02/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105204040000

TCE250395 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200160000

TCE250396 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213060  B0490

TCE250397 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2130200150000

TCE250399 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1800      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000020

TCE250400 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1770      BALKIN  RD    Parcel ID  4123230000030

TCE250401 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124206080000

TCE250402 APPROVED 02/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3119050000050

TCE250404 COMP-FINE 02/25/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1554      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  O0084

TCE250407 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1104204040000

TCE250408 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3717      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1104202010000

TCE250409 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1105510000010

TCE250410 PENDING 02/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110525  J0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250412 CM-FINE 02/25/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3208      HUNTINGTON WOODS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2116080000340

TCE250413 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1409      MACLAY COMMERCE  DR    Parcel ID  110510  A0030

TCE250414 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  A0010

TCE250415 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0010

TCE250416 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110510  B0040

TCE250417 CM-HEAR 02/25/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces

Private Property Code Enforcement2393      CONTINENTAL  AVE    Parcel ID  212731  B0270

TCE250419 APPROVED 02/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2440      PAPILLION  WAY    Parcel ID  1104202020000

TCE250421 CM-FINE 02/26/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement214  N    DELLVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  212430  A0110

TCE250446 CM-HEAR 02/27/2025 Interior-General
Interior-Infestation
Mechanical-Heating
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-Lights
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement2315      GERI ANN  LN    Parcel ID  2121511163313

TCE250447 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3122200010000

TCE250450 COMP-FINE 02/27/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement821  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  3107202090000

TCE250452 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250453 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250454 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250457 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250459 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250460 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250461 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250462 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250463 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250464 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250465 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250466 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250467 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250468 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250469 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250470 APPROVED 02/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3115200010000

TCE250474 CM-FINE 02/28/2025 Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement515      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  B0120

TCE250477 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4126200010000

TCE250478 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000040

TCE250479 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010020

TCE250480 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE250481 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE250482 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE250483 APPROVED 03/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3130202010040

TCE250487 LEGAL 03/04/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1900      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112133   0001

TCE250494 APPROVED 03/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3102202110000

TCE250495 APPROVED 03/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE250496 APPROVED 03/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE250497 NOV 03/05/2025 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement2008  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134510001140



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250498 APPROVED 03/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113527   0001

TCE250499 APPROVED 03/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  121815  A0030

TCE250500 APPROVED 03/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1217270000001

TCE250501 APPROVED 03/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250503 CM-FINE 03/05/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement3514      LAKEWOOD  DR  N  Parcel ID  311880  B0100

TCE250504 APPROVED 03/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1218200020000

TCE250515 CEB 03/06/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  140835   0002

TCE250516 CB-HEAR 03/06/2025 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3108200040000

TCE250517 CM-FINE 03/06/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Grading and Drainage
Exterior-Roof Flashing
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1236      BLOUNTSTOWN  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE250519 NOV 03/06/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement821  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  3107202090000

TCE250520 VCN 03/06/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211942   0001

TCE250521 VCN 03/06/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1407210000002

TCE250522 VCN 03/06/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement3289      OLSON  RD    Parcel ID  1109310000003



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250523 OPEN 03/06/2025 Environmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250525 NOV 03/07/2025 ViolationsZoning Code Enforcement3655      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202030000

TCE250531 CM-HEAR 03/07/2025 Exterior-General
Interior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1327      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127200180000

TCE250537 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE250538 CEB 03/10/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE250539 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2705      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  110250   0011

TCE250540 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2707      KILLARNEY  WAY    Parcel ID  1103206010000

TCE250541 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110338   0001

TCE250542 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2800      SHAMROCK    S  Parcel ID  110250   0012

TCE250544 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143330   0001

TCE250545 APPROVED 03/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433050000100

TCE250548 COMP-FINE 03/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101540000050

TCE250557 ORDERS 03/13/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing System Hazards

Private Property Code Enforcement2621      TUPELO  TER    Parcel ID  212370  R0090



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250558 NOV 03/14/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1317      LEEWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  111740  A0130

TCE250571 NOV 03/17/2025 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250573 APPROVED 03/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE250574 APPROVED 03/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1431206060000

TCE250576 APPROVED 03/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110275   0001

TCE250577 APPROVED 03/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1102200030000

TCE250589 APPROVED 03/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1418202070000

TCE250591 APPROVED 03/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141835   0002

TCE250592 APPROVED 03/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  141913   0006

TCE250593 APPROVED 03/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement5442      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  142840  A0010

TCE250599 APPROVED 03/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433200040000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250601 APPROVED 03/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2904      KERRY FOREST  PKWY    Parcel ID  1427204160000

TCE250607 CM-HEAR 03/20/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212745  G0080

TCE250610 CM-HEAR 03/21/2025 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135750020270

TCE250617 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000

TCE250618 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000090

TCE250619 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000080

TCE250620 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement4819      SEATON  CT    Parcel ID  1427650000050

TCE250621 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427650000010

TCE250622 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE250623 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  143410  A0070

TCE250625 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204030000

TCE250626 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  142841  B0030

TCE250627 APPROVED 03/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  142831  A1600

TCE250633 CEB 03/25/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411480  B0400



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250636 APPROVED 03/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2436206010001

TCE250648 APPROVED 03/26/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1433201380000

TCE250649 APPROVED 03/26/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement4680      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  

TCE250651 DENIED 03/26/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125200030000

TCE250657 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement833  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  213521   0001

TCE250658 CEB 03/27/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3090  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4112204460020

TCE250659 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement601  W    GAINES  ST    Parcel ID  2136900709220

TCE250660 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136901179530

TCE250661 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136800367605

TCE250665 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213512   0001

TCE250666 APPROVED 03/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1428204260000

TCE250676 CM-FINE 03/28/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement2991      FENWICK  CT  E  Parcel ID  142740  H0520

TCE250677 CM-FINE 03/31/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement3511      SUNBURST  LOOP    Parcel ID  411480  B0370

TCE250680 APPROVED 03/31/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1029      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  2125490110051



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250686 APPROVED 03/31/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement221  E    7TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212543  A0160

TCE250691 ORDERS 03/31/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.

Private Property Code Enforcement2431      ROYAL OAKS  DR    Parcel ID  110465  C0030

TCE250693 APPROVED 04/01/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1610      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206150000

TCE250694 APPROVED 04/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2135206170000

TCE250695 APPROVED 04/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement220      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206200000

TCE250696 APPROVED 04/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement216      RIVOLI  RD    Parcel ID  2135206180000

TCE250697 APPROVED 04/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710      BELLE VUE  WAY    Parcel ID  2135206190000

TCE250709 APPROVED 04/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1641  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135206030000

TCE250711 APPROVED 04/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1611      OVERSTREET  ST    Parcel ID  2135206110000

TCE250712 APPROVED 04/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement320      STADIUM  DR    Parcel ID  2135300000012

TCE250718 NOV 04/04/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement403      CAMBRIDGE  DR    Parcel ID  213426  F0080

TCE250720 CM-FINE 04/07/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement114      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  H0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE250726 CM-FINE 04/08/2025 Premise-Dead Trees

Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Roof Flashing

Private Property Code Enforcement3710      SHORELINE  DR    Parcel ID  311880  M0120

TCE250728 APPROVED 04/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1710  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2126206220000

TCE250730 APPROVED 04/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202090000

TCE250735 APPROVED 04/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement224  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500255550

TCE250736 APPROVED 04/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement324  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136500195375

TCE250737 APPROVED 04/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement418  W    VIRGINIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136500135350

TCE250738 APPROVED 04/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500475915

TCE250751 APPROVED 04/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1201  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2125360000020

TCE250752 APPROVED 04/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement525  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2136402624265

TCE250759 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2135202030000

TCE250760 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212626   0001

TCE250761 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement950  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205090000

TCE250762 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000

TCE250763 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement700  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126205100000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250764 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement650  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000240

TCE250765 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement659  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2136500536265

TCE250766 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1324      HANCOCK  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0130

TCE250767 APPROVED 04/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement911      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212690  A0170

TCE250773 APPROVED 04/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1412      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212664  I0260

TCE250774 APPROVED 04/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE250776 APPROVED 04/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1329      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  2126510000050

TCE250787 NOV 04/17/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1600      PULLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2115204120000

TCE250788 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1700      JOE LOUIS  ST    Parcel ID  2126209810000

TCE250789 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2126202240000

TCE250790 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212610  A0020

TCE250791 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1776      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200130000

TCE250792 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1748      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200880000

TCE250793 APPROVED 04/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1630      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200190000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250804 APPROVED 04/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1504      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2126200800000

TCE250806 APPROVED 04/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement600  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2136401693850

TCE250810 CM-HEAR 04/21/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212655  D0060

TCE250812 APPROVED 04/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement304  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2136400493360

TCE250813 APPROVED 04/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500566755

TCE250814 APPROVED 04/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213505   0001

TCE250815 APPROVED 04/21/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402574232

TCE250827 APPROVED 04/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement110  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401253697

TCE250828 APPROVED 04/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement420  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  213685   0001

TCE250829 APPROVED 04/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  212543  D0290

TCE250831 APPROVED 04/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement950      EDGEHILL  CIR    Parcel ID  2125209810000

TCE250844 APPROVED 04/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  E    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125204480000

TCE250845 APPROVED 04/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement800  N    CALHOUN  ST    Parcel ID  2125204510000

TCE250846 APPROVED 04/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450001371



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250847 APPROVED 04/23/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125450000790

TCE250849 APPROVED 04/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136400853565

TCE250850 CM-FINE 04/23/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2609      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000880

TCE250858 APPROVED 04/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement227  E    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  212523  B0080

TCE250859 APPROVED 04/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136402494140

TCE250860 APPROVED 04/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement817  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE250861 APPROVED 04/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement462  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2125206010000

TCE250871 CEB 04/25/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3603      DONEGAL  DR    Parcel ID  110250 QQ0030

TCE250878 APPROVED 04/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement803  W    JEFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  213540  C0180

TCE250879 APPROVED 04/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002135

TCE250880 APPROVED 04/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement212  W    1ST  AVE    Parcel ID  2125450000253

TCE250882 CM-HEAR 04/28/2025 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement771      GOLD NUGGET  TRL    Parcel ID  2127190000081

TCE250891 APPROVED 04/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136500255555



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250894 APPROVED 04/29/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement660  E    JEFFERSON  ST    Parcel ID  113127  A0010

TCE250895 APPROVED 04/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement504  E    SAINT FRANCIS  ST    Parcel ID  2136900538845

TCE250898 APPROVED 04/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101205160000

TCE250899 APPROVED 04/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement231      PALMER  AVE  E  Parcel ID  4101204080000

TCE250901 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement830  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  113122  A0010

TCE250902 PENDING 04/30/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE250903 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206180000

TCE250904 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1105  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204300000

TCE250905 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1211  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204170000

TCE250906 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE250907 APPROVED 04/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1339  E    LAFAYETTE  ST    Parcel ID  1131204260000

TCE250916 APPROVED 05/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206160000

TCE250917 APPROVED 05/01/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206250000

TCE250919 APPROVED 05/01/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131440020110

TCE250920 APPROVED 05/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204670000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250922 APPROVED 05/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement528      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113130  A0030

TCE250940 ORDERS 05/05/2025 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement1003      DEWEY  ST    Parcel ID  212528  A0330

TCE250942 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204660000

TCE250943 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement300  S    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131204720010

TCE250944 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      MARRIOTT  DR    Parcel ID  113165  D0010

TCE250945 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113184  D0130

TCE250946 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  1131200410000

TCE250947 APPROVED 05/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement205  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200800000

TCE250959 APPROVED 05/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113165  A0010

TCE250962 APPROVED 05/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1300      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1131204060000

TCE250963 APPROVED 05/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204080000

TCE250964 APPROVED 05/06/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement208  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200430000

TCE250973 ORDERS 05/08/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door FramesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1201      ELBERTA  DR    Parcel ID  410255  A0860



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE250974 CM-HEAR 05/08/2025 Exterior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Roof Flashing

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310430  C0142

TCE250975 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1100  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113174  B0251

TCE250976 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200170000

TCE250977 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0013

TCE250978 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113169  A0009

TCE250979 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1351      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1131200080000

TCE250982 APPROVED 05/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200010000

TCE250986 CM-HEAR 05/08/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-General
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement646  E    CALL  ST    Parcel ID  113150  B0190

TCE250993 APPROVED 05/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1214  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200230000

TCE250994 APPROVED 05/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1610  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101204310000

TCE250995 APPROVED 05/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204450000

TCE250996 ORDERS 05/12/2025 Exterior-RoofPrivate Property Code Enforcement861      DUNN  ST    Parcel ID  2126530030100

TCE251007 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  A0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251008 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204460000

TCE251009 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204010000

TCE251010 MOW-FINE 05/13/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1425  N    DUVAL  ST    Parcel ID  212543  G0310

TCE251011 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement200  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  113184  A0010

TCE251012 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement433  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200400000

TCE251013 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1102  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4101200160000

TCE251015 APPROVED 05/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1729  S    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  4101204590000

TCE251017 ORDERS 05/13/2025 Exterior-RoofPrivate Property Code Enforcement3206      NOTRE DAME  ST    Parcel ID  411175  B0320

TCE251020 CM-HEAR 05/14/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement3206      NOTRE DAME  ST    Parcel ID  411175  B0320

TCE251023 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251024 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1701      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204320000

TCE251025 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2222      MILL  ST    Parcel ID  4102204460000

TCE251026 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111180000110

TCE251027 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2201      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102204410000

TCE251028 APPROVED 05/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement811      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4102200190000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251041 ORDERS 05/15/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement1236      BLOUNTSTOWN  ST    Parcel ID  2129204070000

TCE251042 APPROVED 05/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131206010000

TCE251045 CM-HEAR 05/15/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement737      SILVER MAPLE  DR    Parcel ID  112883  C0210

TCE251049 CM-FINE 05/16/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212380  G0180

TCE251053 CM-FINE 05/16/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement2710      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000480

TCE251061 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement708      OSCEOLA  ST    Parcel ID  410127  N0070

TCE251062 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement829      PALM BEACH  ST    Parcel ID  410127  Y0010

TCE251063 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1212      LEVY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  T0070

TCE251064 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1901      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410230  Q0010

TCE251065 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410327   0001

TCE251066 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE251067 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2407      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202360000

TCE251068 APPROVED 05/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2441      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  4103202370000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251073 ORDERS 05/21/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Dead Trees

Private Property Code Enforcement1535      CHULI NENE      Parcel ID  310550  L0200

TCE251078 NOV 05/21/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement475      TEAL  LN    Parcel ID  112036  B0150

TCE251087 CEB 05/21/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1921  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002250

TCE251091 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202080000

TCE251092 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE251093 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410326   0001

TCE251095 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202010000

TCE251096 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1327      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  410259  F0050

TCE251097 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1343      AIRPORT  DR    Parcel ID  410209   0001

TCE251098 APPROVED 05/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  4103202120000

TCE251100 ORDERS 05/22/2025 Interior-Infestation
Interior-Protective Treatment
Mechanical-Equipment

Private Property Code Enforcement1828      NEKOMA  CT    Parcel ID  2129780000150

TCE251104 APPROVED 05/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113039  A0120

TCE251106 APPROVED 05/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204880000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251109 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410230  A0010

TCE251110 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101202040000

TCE251111 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1720      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  410230  J0010

TCE251112 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131202290000

TCE251113 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement625  E    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  113150  A0070

TCE251116 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement244  E    JENNINGS  ST    Parcel ID  4101201350000

TCE251120 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1601  S    GADSDEN  ST    Parcel ID  4101100000010

TCE251121 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204770000

TCE251122 APPROVED 05/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204260000

TCE251125 APPROVED 05/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement104  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE251126 APPROVED 05/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130360020010

TCE251127 APPROVED 05/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1515      PAYNE  ST    Parcel ID  1130050000030

TCE251137 APPROVED 05/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251140 NOV 05/29/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1456  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4101200760000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251148 SWO 06/02/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement850      CAPITAL WALK  DR    Parcel ID  2119700000020

TCE251152 CM-HEAR 06/02/2025 Z-DO NOT USE Fire-EgressPrivate Property Code Enforcement2101  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2134206240000

TCE251158 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510000010

TCE251159 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1520      JACKSON BLUFF  RD    Parcel ID  2134510001890

TCE251160 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE251161 CM-HEAR 06/03/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Building Numbers
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Exterior-Insect Screens

Private Property Code Enforcement1510      CHOCKSACKA NENE      Parcel ID  3105206260000

TCE251162 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1827      WESTMINSTER  DR    Parcel ID  2134810002473

TCE251163 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002479

TCE251165 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement111      VALENCIA  DR    Parcel ID  213449   0001

TCE251166 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002560

TCE251167 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement502      OCALA  RD    Parcel ID  2134810002291

TCE251173 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002550



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251175 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement250      OCALA  RD  S  Parcel ID  213448  A0020

TCE251176 CM-HEAR 06/03/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement2701      VASSAR  RD    Parcel ID  111025  E0010

TCE251179 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001190

TCE251180 APPROVED 06/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001650

TCE251181 CEB 06/03/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1316  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  410135  D0090

TCE251182 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213414   0001

TCE251183 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002291

TCE251184 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2421  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  

TCE251185 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0030

TCE251188 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement306      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0060

TCE251189 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0110

TCE251190 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  C0120

TCE251191 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  D0120

TCE251193 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213402  W0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251194 APPROVED 06/04/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213471   0001

TCE251199 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2500      ALLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123200010000

TCE251200 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200280000

TCE251201 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200320000

TCE251202 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200050000

TCE251204 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200090000

TCE251205 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2590  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2123200340000

TCE251206 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123200240000

TCE251208 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2415  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124202090000

TCE251210 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127460000010

TCE251211 ORDERS 06/05/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Exterior-General
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Exterior-Handrails and Handguards
Exterior-Insect Screens
Z-DO NOT USE Fire-Egress
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1375      PULLEN  RD    Parcel ID  2123202150000

TCE251217 APPROVED 06/05/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  B0010

TCE251221 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement807      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127210000020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251222 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204490010

TCE251223 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127204520000

TCE251226 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1000      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127250000010

TCE251227 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002220

TCE251228 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1943  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2134810002221

TCE251229 APPROVED 06/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002180

TCE251235 CM-HEAR 06/06/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Dead Trees

Private Property Code Enforcement1505      HASOSAW NENE      Parcel ID  310550 AA0120

TCE251245 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1325      STONE  RD    Parcel ID  2123310001010

TCE251246 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202320000

TCE251248 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212322   0001

TCE251249 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123202430000

TCE251250 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212321   0001

TCE251251 NOV 06/09/2025 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123204170000

TCE251255 APPROVED 06/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122200110000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251260 APPROVED 06/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001310

TCE251261 APPROVED 06/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251262 APPROVED 06/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001540

TCE251263 NOV 06/10/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement243  E    PERSHING  ST    Parcel ID  4101200380000

TCE251264 APPROVED 06/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001795

TCE251265 CB-FINE 06/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001250

TCE251271 APPROVED 06/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200260000

TCE251272 APPROVED 06/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212712   0001

TCE251273 APPROVED 06/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127200150000

TCE251274 APPROVED 06/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2123410000010

TCE251282 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE251283 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000260

TCE251286 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101204440000

TCE251287 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002080



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251288 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134810002195

TCE251289 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200020000

TCE251290 APPROVED 06/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134200050000

TCE251299 ORDERS 06/12/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200350000

TCE251302 CM-HEAR 06/12/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement502      TRAM  RD    Parcel ID  311840  G0180

TCE251318 APPROVED 06/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113003   0001

TCE251325 CM-FINE 06/16/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Building Numbers
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement3088      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000040

TCE251332 APPROVED 06/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134510001110

TCE251333 APPROVED 06/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127170000400



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE251335 CM-FINE 06/16/2025 Exterior-Door Locking Devices

Interior-General
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Interior-Ventilation (Bathrooms)
Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-Service
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement1103      GREEN TREE  CT    Parcel ID  212734  E0140

TCE251339 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206440000

TCE251340 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134220000060

TCE251342 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2134206460000

TCE251343 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE251350 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0140

TCE251351 APPROVED 06/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212750  E0150

TCE251358 ORDERS 06/18/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1115      CLAY  ST    Parcel ID  212635  U0120

TCE251360 ORDERS 06/18/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement918      CARRAWAY  ST    Parcel ID  112940  F0100

TCE251361 APPROVED 06/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212747   0001

TCE251365 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2373  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212750  E0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251366 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204350000

TCE251368 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212762   0001

TCE251369 CEB 06/19/2025 Prohibited SignsSign Code Enforcement2785  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  411230  D0011

TCE251370 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2127202010000

TCE251371 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510941030

TCE251372 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2122510931000

TCE251374 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212716   0001

TCE251375 APPROVED 06/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410156  G0020

TCE251377 APPROVED 06/20/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131204700000

TCE251379 NOV 06/23/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement413  N    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  1131200480000

TCE251382 APPROVED 06/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0110

TCE251383 APPROVED 06/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  H0130

TCE251384 APPROVED 06/23/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0010

TCE251393 APPROVED 06/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1457      OLD SAINT AUGUSTINE  RD    Parcel ID  310550  P0010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251394 APPROVED 06/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310550  I0080

TCE251397 APPROVED 06/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206080000

TCE251399 APPROVED 06/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129206180000

TCE251402 APPROVED 06/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1834      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129204040000

TCE251403 APPROVED 06/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132206030000

TCE251404 CM-HEAR 06/24/2025 Interior-General
Plumbing-General
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical-General
Mechanical-Equipment

Private Property Code Enforcement1527      LAKE  AVE    Parcel ID  4102060000040

TCE251410 APPROVED 06/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2014      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200970000

TCE251411 APPROVED 06/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2016      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200040000

TCE251416 CEB 06/26/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement310      INGLEWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  113260  D0060

TCE251418 CEB 06/26/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement104      BLOUNT  ST    Parcel ID  2136300000600

TCE251425 APPROVED 06/26/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement820      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  

TCE251428 APPROVED 06/26/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2211      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105201010000

TCE251429 APPROVED 06/26/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1330  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105200410000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251430 APPROVED 06/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE251431 APPROVED 06/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200010000

TCE251446 CEB 06/30/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2608  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340060

TCE251451 CM-FINE 07/01/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement2237      FOSTER  DR    Parcel ID  212104  A0060

TCE251456 CM-HEAR 07/01/2025 Exterior-Roof
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement1335      NYLIC  ST    Parcel ID  212690  E0030

TCE251465 COMP-FINE 07/02/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement4725      FLANDERS  BLVD    Parcel ID  2120510090000

TCE251466 PENDING 07/02/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3360      RAYMOND DIEHL BUSINESS  LN    Parcel ID  110803  A0000

TCE251471 CM-FINE 07/02/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128700000810

TCE251472 PENDING 07/03/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133100000124

TCE251481 MOW-FINE 07/03/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1333      DURA  CIR    Parcel ID  2128700000700

TCE251482 MOW-FINE 07/03/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1341      DURA  CIR    Parcel ID  2128700000680

TCE251488 APPROVED 07/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2060      DELTA  WAY    Parcel ID  2124200680000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251489 APPROVED 07/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212428   0001

TCE251490 APPROVED 07/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement221      DELTA  CT    Parcel ID  212427   0001

TCE251491 APPROVED 07/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124200180000

TCE251496 MOW-FINE 07/08/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement4010      ROBERTS  AVE    Parcel ID  410480  A0030

TCE251497 ORDERS 07/08/2025 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement707      STAFFORD  ST    Parcel ID  411137  C0160

TCE251499 APPROVED 07/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement770      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  212811   0001

TCE251500 APPROVED 07/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204820000

TCE251511 CM-HEAR 07/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Building Numbers

Private Property Code Enforcement2839      BOTANY  PL    Parcel ID  3107300000034

TCE251514 APPROVED 07/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200040000

TCE251515 APPROVED 07/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202120000

TCE251518 ORDERS 07/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Accessory Structures

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000640

TCE251519 MOW-FINE 07/09/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1110      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000030

TCE251520 ORDERS 07/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000580



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251521 MOW-FINE 07/09/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1114      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000040

TCE251522 APPROVED 07/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129210000010

TCE251525 ORDERS 07/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1218      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000080

TCE251527 MOW-FINE 07/10/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1306      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000100

TCE251528 MOW-FINE 07/10/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1310      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000110

TCE251529 ORDERS 07/10/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1406      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000150

TCE251531 CEB 07/10/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4103202400000

TCE251532 CEB 07/10/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1830      NICKLAUS  DR    Parcel ID  3108650000133

TCE251537 CM-HEAR 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2749      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000980

TCE251538 CM-HEAR 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2747      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000970

TCE251539 ORDERS 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1303      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000270

TCE251541 MOW-FINE 07/11/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1317      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000240



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251542 MOW-FINE 07/11/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1313      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000250

TCE251543 MOW-FINE 07/11/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1301      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000280

TCE251544 ORDERS 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1217      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000290

TCE251546 MOW-FINE 07/11/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1209      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000310

TCE251549 ORDERS 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Dead Trees

Private Property Code Enforcement2147      PASCO  ST    Parcel ID  410156  G0042

TCE251553 CM-HEAR 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000060

TCE251555 APPROVED 07/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2226  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206530000

TCE251556 ORDERS 07/11/2025 Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Accessory Structures
Exterior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000880

TCE251557 CEB 07/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement615      UNIVERSAL  DR    Parcel ID  2124206570000

TCE251558 APPROVED 07/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206540000

TCE251559 APPROVED 07/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2088  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2124206580000

TCE251560 ORDERS 07/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103500000480



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251572 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251573 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200430000

TCE251574 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2521  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105204130000

TCE251575 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200150000

TCE251576 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3105200030000

TCE251577 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1501      GOVERNORS SQUARE  BLVD    Parcel ID  1132206210000

TCE251579 APPROVED 07/14/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204050000

TCE251583 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129202220000

TCE251584 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1623      MEDICAL  DR    Parcel ID  1129600000330

TCE251585 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119260000030

TCE251586 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119206320000

TCE251587 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1825      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119206300000

TCE251588 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1119204010000

TCE251590 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111928   0001

TCE251591 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111965  A0670



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251592 APPROVED 07/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111908   0001

TCE251600 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132202240000

TCE251602 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020060

TCE251604 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050030010

TCE251605 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112050020010

TCE251607 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  A0020

TCE251608 APPROVED 07/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411280  C0010

TCE251617 APPROVED 07/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112206250000

TCE251619 NOV 07/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3000  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  411245   0001

TCE251620 APPROVED 07/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE251621 APPROVED 07/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204280000

TCE251622 APPROVED 07/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement100  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  4112204460000

TCE251624 APPROVED 07/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2833  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112204080000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE251629 ORDERS 07/18/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-General
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1679      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108030000010

TCE251638 CEB 07/18/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212734   0001

TCE251641 CM-HEAR 07/21/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Exterior-Handrails and Handguards
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Insect Screens
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-General
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Interior-Doors
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Interior-Protective Treatment
Plumbing-General
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2125280000120

TCE251644 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement423      GLENVIEW  DR    Parcel ID  1119660000110

TCE251645 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124204690000

TCE251646 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2003  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  

TCE251647 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124204020000

TCE251648 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124206510000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251649 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202120000

TCE251650 APPROVED 07/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2124202050000

TCE251654 CM-HEAR 07/21/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Graffiti
Exterior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Handrails and Handguards

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2136252901945

TCE251655 SWO 07/21/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3404      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200180000

TCE251676 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3107204400000

TCE251677 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement308      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  411230  D0070

TCE251678 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204140000

TCE251679 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112204170000

TCE251680 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE251681 APPROVED 07/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2181      ORANGE  AVE  E  Parcel ID  3108204070000

TCE251709 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411250  E0010

TCE251711 NOV 07/23/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement221  E    MAGNOLIA  DR    Parcel ID  4112200030000

TCE251717 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251718 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE251720 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE251721 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1881      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3105200980000

TCE251722 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2013      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200130000

TCE251723 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1129200190000

TCE251728 APPROVED 07/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2009      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1129200120000

TCE251733 DENIED 07/23/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMF
Operation and Maintenance of SWMF

Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310441  B0030

TCE251748 CM-HEAR 07/24/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Insect Screens
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.

Private Property Code Enforcement1101      ELLINGTON  CT    Parcel ID  212635  E0010

TCE251763 APPROVED 07/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2410  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4112200100000

TCE251768 APPROVED 07/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0010

TCE251774 APPROVED 07/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2049  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  212430  C0040

TCE251775 APPROVED 07/28/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4112200070000

TCE251777 APPROVED 07/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251778 APPROVED 07/29/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1660      KAY  AVE    Parcel ID  3108360000010

TCE251779 APPROVED 07/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310832   0001

TCE251780 ORDERS 07/29/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411132  D0050

TCE251797 APPROVED 07/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204000000

TCE251806 SWO 07/31/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1881  N    M L KING JR  BLVD    Parcel ID  2124206010000

TCE251810 VCN 07/31/2025 Prohibited SignsSign Code Enforcement307  N    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136401453745

TCE251818 ORDERS 08/01/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1030      CARRIN  DR    Parcel ID  310340  B0090

TCE251839 APPROVED 08/05/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1427204050000

TCE251843 PENDING 08/05/2025 ViolationsEnvironmental Code Enforcement904      BUENA VISTA  DR    Parcel ID  212735  B0100

TCE251844 APPROVED 08/05/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1725      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1129206100000

TCE251855 CEB 08/08/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212523  B0100

TCE251856 CB-HEAR 08/08/2025 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement1010  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136300000870

TCE251864 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111190000060

TCE251868 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2510      SPRINGHILL  RD    Parcel ID  4111202600000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251870 NOV 08/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212110   0001

TCE251871 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251872 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111204860000

TCE251873 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2293      LAKE BRADFORD  RD    Parcel ID  4111180000340

TCE251874 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111200270000

TCE251876 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202220000

TCE251878 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3645      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202110000

TCE251879 APPROVED 08/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3654      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202260000

TCE251890 ORDERS 08/12/2025 Premise-Dead Trees
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1529      PINE FOREST  DR    Parcel ID  310450  B0130

TCE251892 ORDERS 08/12/2025 Accessory StructuresPrivate Property Code Enforcement410      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0060

TCE251894 APPROVED 08/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2933      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2121510011020

TCE251895 APPROVED 08/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510011010

TCE251896 APPROVED 08/12/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510362250

TCE251897 APPROVED 08/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510392285



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251899 APPROVED 08/12/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510311930

TCE251900 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212132   0001

TCE251902 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212121   0001

TCE251905 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212143   0003

TCE251907 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511073180

TCE251908 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121060000010

TCE251909 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511163301

TCE251910 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2529      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2121510843050

TCE251911 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511283535

TCE251912 CM-HEAR 08/13/2025 Premise-Grading and DrainagePrivate Property Code Enforcement2229      TREEO  LN    Parcel ID  3109190000030

TCE251913 APPROVED 08/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121511013102

TCE251917 DENIED 08/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212030   0001

TCE251918 APPROVED 08/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510051080

TCE251919 DENIED 08/14/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510061225

TCE251929 DENIED 08/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121180000110



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251938 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510191480

TCE251939 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510211531

TCE251940 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510261580

TCE251941 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212179   0001

TCE251942 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121220000001

TCE251943 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2200      CEDARBROOK  CT    Parcel ID  2121750000010

TCE251944 APPROVED 08/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510462512

TCE251947 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement600      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE251948 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204320030

TCE251949 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340040

TCE251950 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2752  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128206070000

TCE251951 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251952 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204340020

TCE251953 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2618  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128204340030



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251954 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE251955 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128200040000

TCE251956 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2780  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202070020

TCE251957 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128202070010

TCE251958 APPROVED 08/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3080  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2128202050000

TCE251969 CM-HEAR 08/19/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1399      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  411155  C0040

TCE251971 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement975      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128206010000

TCE251972 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2121510111385

TCE251975 SWO 08/20/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1557      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  D0010

TCE251976 ORDERS 08/20/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement5293      SAINT IVES  LN    Parcel ID  142726  C0110

TCE251984 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement216      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213335  A0010

TCE251986 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2551  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133204040000

TCE251987 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE251988 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206140000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE251989 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206480000

TCE251990 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2700  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  213337   0001

TCE251991 APPROVED 08/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement228      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  213337   0002

TCE251993 ORDERS 08/20/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement1562      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0320

TCE251994 DENIED 08/20/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2700      MAJOR JAMES MORGAN JR  WAY    Parcel ID  2133204100000

TCE251995 VCN 08/21/2025 ViolationsZoning Code Enforcement3374      LONNBLADH  RD    Parcel ID  1108204320000

TCE251998 MOW-FINE 08/21/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1410      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000160

TCE252002 NOV 08/21/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La

Private Property Code Enforcement833      CENTRAL  ST    Parcel ID  2125320000070

TCE252003 APPROVED 08/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1551      KELLY  ST    Parcel ID  4104530000020

TCE252004 APPROVED 08/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  410422  A0001

TCE252005 APPROVED 08/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE252006 APPROVED 08/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4104202630000

TCE252007 APPROVED 08/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133206150000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252009 ORDERS 08/22/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Walls
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement422      WAVERLY  RD    Parcel ID  111880  A0120

TCE252017 CM-HEAR 08/22/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement2606      MCELROY  ST    Parcel ID  410450  X0001

TCE252023 ORDERS 08/22/2025 Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Interior-Handrails and Guards
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Exterior-Door Locking Devices
Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Equipment

Private Property Code Enforcement2015      PECAN  CT    Parcel ID  2121160000120

TCE252027 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  E0003

TCE252028 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE252029 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3020  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2133050000010

TCE252030 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement421      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  2133050000020

TCE252031 DENIED 08/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212835   0001

TCE252034 MOW-FINE 08/25/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212360  E0040

TCE252037 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  A0030

TCE252038 SWO 08/25/2025 ViolationsEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200290000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252039 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  D0240

TCE252040 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement505      APPLEYARD  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE252041 DENIED 08/25/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement506      MCKEITHEN  ST    Parcel ID  2128210000010

TCE252042 APPROVED 08/25/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212851  B0091

TCE252047 ORDERS 08/26/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Roof
Premise-Pools, Etc. (Maintenance)

Private Property Code Enforcement2512      COLLEEN  DR    Parcel ID  211530  J0030

TCE252055 CM-HEAR 08/26/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement901      CHESTWOOD  AVE    Parcel ID  212380  G0180

TCE252060 SWO 08/27/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement1980      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121202040000

TCE252065 ORDERS 08/27/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement1029      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212635  C0080

TCE252072 SWO 08/28/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement762      GOLD NUGGET  TRL    Parcel ID  2127190000100

TCE252089 ORDERS 09/02/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement1514      MAJESTIC  AVE    Parcel ID  2128750020150

TCE252093 ORDERS 09/03/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement453      ALL SAINTS  ST    Parcel ID  4101800000280

TCE252095 SWO 09/03/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement623      KISSIMMEE  ST    Parcel ID  410156  C0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252096 DENIED 09/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109220000001

TCE252097 APPROVED 09/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4109202050000

TCE252098 APPROVED 09/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212840  E0230

TCE252100 APPROVED 09/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4111202040000

TCE252105 OPEN 09/04/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement824      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2125280000651

TCE252106 PENDING 09/04/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2311      GERI ANN  LN    Parcel ID  2121511163315

TCE252114 CM-HEAR 09/04/2025 Exterior-Roof
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1552      PINE VIEW  DR    Parcel ID  310450  B0040

TCE252120 ORDERS 09/05/2025 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4102200290000

TCE252123 MOW-FINE 09/08/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement2237      FOSTER  DR    Parcel ID  212104  A0060

TCE252130 APPROVED 09/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1118200080000

TCE252131 APPROVED 09/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252133 OPEN 09/09/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1433      TAMI  TRL    Parcel ID  3103500000790

TCE252139 ORDERS 09/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement2621      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000790



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252140 MOW-FINE 09/10/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1002      ABRAHAM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  H0090

TCE252141 ORDERS 09/10/2025 Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Roof Flashing
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions

Private Property Code Enforcement717      STAFFORD  ST    Parcel ID  411137  C0110

TCE252145 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117202200000

TCE252147 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204140000

TCE252151 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2751  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114204270000

TCE252152 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000290

TCE252153 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252154 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204230000

TCE252155 APPROVED 09/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115204060020

TCE252159 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211541   0001

TCE252160 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114510000330

TCE252161 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206280000

TCE252162 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114206270000

TCE252163 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252164 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2516      LAKESHORE  DR    Parcel ID  2114510000200

TCE252165 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204310000

TCE252167 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2114204230000

TCE252168 DENIED 09/11/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113206220000

TCE252169 SWO 09/11/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310430  B0230

TCE252170 APPROVED 09/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211362   0001

TCE252172 CM-HEAR 09/12/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement2067      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0200

TCE252178 VCN 09/12/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411190  A0220

TCE252179 CM-HEAR 09/15/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement570      PASCO  CT    Parcel ID  4112150000080

TCE252181 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113201200000

TCE252183 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204140000

TCE252184 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113204120000

TCE252185 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3000  N    MERIDIAN  RD    Parcel ID  2113200760000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252186 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2113200760000

TCE252187 APPROVED 09/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252191 DENIED 09/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1124      RENAE  WAY    Parcel ID  111713   0001

TCE252194 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117160000040

TCE252195 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117206200000

TCE252196 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3208      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1117202360000

TCE252197 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117210000001

TCE252201 CM-HEAR 09/16/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3501      ORANGE  AVE  W  Parcel ID  4109202180000

TCE252204 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200060000

TCE252205 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200070000

TCE252206 APPROVED 09/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200080000

TCE252209 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204240000

TCE252210 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111635   0001

TCE252211 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204010000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252213 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111629   0001

TCE252214 CM-HEAR 09/17/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1618      SHARKEY  ST    Parcel ID  410226  F0220

TCE252215 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116200740000

TCE252216 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2591      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116200190000

TCE252217 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2454      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1116204450000

TCE252219 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116040000040

TCE252220 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2111      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116040000030

TCE252221 ORDERS 09/17/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Building Numbers
Exterior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement3434      LAURA  ST    Parcel ID  311840  G0170

TCE252222 DENIED 09/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2301      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206810000

TCE252224 APPROVED 09/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116204320000

TCE252225 OPEN 09/17/2025 Home OccupationsZoning Code Enforcement148      WHETHERBINE  WAY  W  Parcel ID  113302  C0061

TCE252226 NOV 09/17/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement3118      RACKLEY  DR    Parcel ID  411137  B0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE252230 CM-HEAR 09/17/2025 Premise-Sidewalks and Driveways

Exterior-Insect Screens
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Interior-Ventilation (Bathrooms)
Plumbing-General
Electrical-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement715      COBLE  DR    Parcel ID  310725  C0430

TCE252236 ORDERS 09/18/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1515      VISCOUNT  AVE    Parcel ID  2128750020010

TCE252237 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2423      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116204480000

TCE252238 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202140000

TCE252239 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202240000

TCE252240 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202370000

TCE252241 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111628   0001

TCE252242 NOV 09/18/2025 Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Roof
Accessory Structures

Private Property Code Enforcement3432      LAURA  ST    Parcel ID  311840  G0160

TCE252244 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2461      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200570010

TCE252245 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2473      GREER  RD    Parcel ID  1116200160000

TCE252246 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2501      LONNBLADH  RD    Parcel ID  1116202120000

TCE252247 APPROVED 09/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202290000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252251 ORDERS 09/18/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1306      TOOCHIN NENE      Parcel ID  310550  B0220

TCE252263 APPROVED 09/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2743      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202380000

TCE252264 APPROVED 09/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202270000

TCE252265 APPROVED 09/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202080000

TCE252267 APPROVED 09/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2807      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116202630000

TCE252273 ORDERS 09/22/2025 Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing System Hazards
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement4439      STRATFORDSHIRE  CT    Parcel ID  143410  H0020

TCE252274 ORDERS 09/22/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1832      MERIADOC  CT    Parcel ID  212160  A0300

TCE252279 APPROVED 09/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1117200040000

TCE252280 APPROVED 09/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116150030010

TCE252282 APPROVED 09/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116202160000

TCE252284 APPROVED 09/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206520000

TCE252285 NOV 09/23/2025 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement1510      PROCTOR  ST    Parcel ID  212527  C0190

TCE252288 ORDERS 09/23/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1848      MERIADOC  CT    Parcel ID  212160  A0260

TCE252290 ORDERS 09/23/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement3218      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000430



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252294 CM-HEAR 09/23/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1117      HASTIE  RD    Parcel ID  411460  F0020

TCE252296 ORDERS 09/23/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1425      LYNN  LN    Parcel ID  3103500001170

TCE252299 ORDERS 09/23/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement809  E    6TH  AVE    Parcel ID  113060  A0100

TCE252300 CM-HEAR 09/23/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Tire Storage

Private Property Code Enforcement916      CREEK  RD    Parcel ID  411460  F0150

TCE252302 APPROVED 09/23/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206080000

TCE252303 APPROVED 09/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206890000

TCE252304 APPROVED 09/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE252305 APPROVED 09/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111624   0001

TCE252306 MOW-FINE 09/24/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE252311 MOW-FINE 09/24/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement2327      CUMBERLAND  CT    Parcel ID  212105  C0190

TCE252312 APPROVED 09/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2160      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206120000

TCE252313 DENIED 09/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2000      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1116206240000

TCE252314 DENIED 09/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1116206150000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252327 CM-HEAR 09/29/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement209  N    LIPONA  RD    Parcel ID  213438  B0020

TCE252328 APPROVED 09/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2292      WEDNESDAY  ST    Parcel ID  1116206160000

TCE252329 APPROVED 09/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  111619   0001

TCE252334 DENIED 09/29/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2115230000030

TCE252336 CM-HEAR 09/29/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Dead Trees

Private Property Code Enforcement1617      SALMON  DR    Parcel ID  211530  C0050

TCE252337 APPROVED 09/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2640      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2115204020000

TCE252339 VCN 09/29/2025 Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement2629  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105900000160

TCE252341 CM-HEAR 09/29/2025 Exterior-Roof Drains & Gutters
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement2625  S    BLAIR STONE  RD    Parcel ID  3105900000120

TCE252348 SWO 09/30/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2323      VINCENT  DR    Parcel ID  212240  C0180

TCE252351 APPROVED 09/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133204050000

TCE252352 APPROVED 09/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement800      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133390000110

TCE252353 APPROVED 09/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement900      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  1133380000080



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252354 CM-HEAR 09/30/2025 Premise-Building Numbers
Exterior-Roof
Accessory Structures

Private Property Code Enforcement1100  E    PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3107204090000

TCE252355 APPROVED 09/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113338   0002

TCE252356 APPROVED 09/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113339   0001

TCE252358 CM-HEAR 09/30/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement126      PARKBROOK  CIR    Parcel ID  1133080060040

TCE252360 ORDERS 09/30/2025 Premise-Sidewalks and Driveways
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.

Private Property Code Enforcement2007      BRADFORD  CT    Parcel ID  1119820000150

TCE252370 SWO 10/02/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113004  A0020

TCE252374 ORDERS 10/02/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door FramesPrivate Property Code Enforcement910      MILLARD  ST    Parcel ID  310725  H0150

TCE252375 APPROVED 10/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE252376 APPROVED 10/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE252377 APPROVED 10/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE252378 APPROVED 10/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000

TCE252379 APPROVED 10/02/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133206020000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE252398 ORDERS 10/06/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Exterior-Walls
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement311      PINEY  RD    Parcel ID  311880  M0050

TCE252399 APPROVED 10/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE252400 APPROVED 10/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE252401 APPROVED 10/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2255      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  112148  A0230

TCE252402 APPROVED 10/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202030000

TCE252404 APPROVED 10/06/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2375      CENTERVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1121202020000

TCE252406 NOV 10/06/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement311      PINEY  RD    Parcel ID  311880  M0050

TCE252409 ORDERS 10/07/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Interior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113130  D0060

TCE252410 DENIED 10/07/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0016

TCE252411 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0012

TCE252412 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  B0013

TCE252413 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1925      WELBY  WAY    Parcel ID  112105  B0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252415 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1930      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  B0120

TCE252416 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1906      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  1121100000010

TCE252417 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1939      BUFORD  BLVD    Parcel ID  112105  C0050

TCE252418 APPROVED 10/07/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  C0020

TCE252426 APPROVED 10/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2816      JOEL BROWN  DR    Parcel ID  1133200120000

TCE252427 APPROVED 10/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200130000

TCE252428 APPROVED 10/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133040000061

TCE252429 DENIED 10/08/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement700      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1133200050000

TCE252430 APPROVED 10/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200090000

TCE252431 APPROVED 10/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200350000

TCE252433 ORDERS 10/08/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2657      FARINGDON  CT    Parcel ID  2116070000020

TCE252438 CM-HEAR 10/09/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions

Private Property Code Enforcement868      WILLOW  AVE    Parcel ID  212370  M0060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252441 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133200020000

TCE252442 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement606      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  113367  B0070

TCE252443 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113367  A0050

TCE252444 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2940      PARK  AVE  E  Parcel ID  113367  A0080

TCE252445 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080060002

TCE252446 APPROVED 10/09/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133080070001

TCE252450 CEB 10/09/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement2574      EDDIE  RD    Parcel ID  111612  B0060

TCE252461 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1715      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000020

TCE252462 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1717      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121530000010

TCE252463 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204270000

TCE252464 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE252465 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204020000

TCE252466 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204520000

TCE252467 APPROVED 10/13/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121200030000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252468 CM-HEAR 10/13/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1340      IDAHO  ST    Parcel ID  212666  B0051

TCE252471 ORDERS 10/14/2025 Exterior-General
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Insect Screens
Interior-General
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Plumbing-General
Electrical-Lights
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement3040      ALTHEA GIBSON  WAY    Parcel ID  4112180000050

TCE252479 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1800      MICCOSUKEE COMMONS  DR    Parcel ID  1121204140000

TCE252480 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204650000

TCE252481 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112149   0001

TCE252482 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121030000010

TCE252483 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252484 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204600000

TCE252485 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206030000

TCE252486 APPROVED 10/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121206110000

TCE252487 NOV 10/15/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113027  E0020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252490 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  A0020

TCE252491 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  F0040

TCE252492 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  D0021

TCE252493 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000040

TCE252494 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1844      FIDDLER  CT    Parcel ID  

TCE252495 APPROVED 10/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000090

TCE252496 DENIED 10/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121170000080

TCE252497 DENIED 10/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1899      EIDER  CT    Parcel ID  1121080000010

TCE252499 CM-HEAR 10/16/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310725  G0240

TCE252501 ORDERS 10/16/2025 Electrical-ServicePrivate Property Code Enforcement919      KENDALL  DR    Parcel ID  310725  H0080

TCE252503 CM-HEAR 10/16/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement2768      RAINTREE  CIR    Parcel ID  110945  B0430

TCE252504 ORDERS 10/16/2025 Exterior-RoofPrivate Property Code Enforcement2918      WOODRICH  DR    Parcel ID  310430  B0201

TCE252512 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3611      AUSTIN DAVIS  AVE    Parcel ID  1128030000010

TCE252513 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200340000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252514 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112825   0001

TCE252515 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200280000

TCE252516 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200380000

TCE252518 APPROVED 10/20/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128200360020

TCE252519 SWO 10/21/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252520 APPROVED 10/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2425      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1128202160000

TCE252521 APPROVED 10/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2453      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  

TCE252522 DENIED 10/21/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128202130000

TCE252523 ORDERS 10/21/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3016      GROVE  ST    Parcel ID  411260  B0080

TCE252524 APPROVED 10/21/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112824   0001

TCE252525 SWO 10/22/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411230  A0070

TCE252526 APPROVED 10/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206180000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252527 APPROVED 10/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206160000

TCE252528 DENIED 10/22/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1128206010000

TCE252529 APPROVED 10/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  B0010

TCE252530 APPROVED 10/22/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112829  A0010

TCE252535 CM-HEAR 10/23/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1848      SYLVAN  CT    Parcel ID  212278  A0050

TCE252536 CM-HEAR 10/24/2025 Exterior-Openable Windows
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Ventilation (Bathrooms)
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-Receptacles (Less Than 2)
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement1909      RAA  AVE    Parcel ID  212235  J0250

TCE252541 APPROVED 10/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1600      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202010000

TCE252542 APPROVED 10/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1650      PHILLIPS  RD    Parcel ID  1128202050000

TCE252543 APPROVED 10/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1675      RIGGINS  RD    Parcel ID  1128170000010

TCE252544 APPROVED 10/27/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112105  E0020

TCE252545 APPROVED 10/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204490000

TCE252547 APPROVED 10/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1830      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121204570000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252549 ORDERS 10/28/2025 Exterior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Foundation Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement2785  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  411230  D0011

TCE252551 ORDERS 10/28/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement2201      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2122200510000

TCE252554 APPROVED 10/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1838      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  1121204530000

TCE252558 DENIED 10/28/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1875      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  112105  E0031

TCE252559 ORDERS 10/28/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1003      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  K0070

TCE252566 ORDERS 10/29/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1619      SHARKEY  ST    Parcel ID  410226  G0150

TCE252569 APPROVED 10/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202180000

TCE252570 APPROVED 10/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1868      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1121200130000

TCE252571 APPROVED 10/29/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112134   0001

TCE252572 DENIED 10/29/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121202250000

TCE252577 CM-HEAR 10/29/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement2301  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  310780  A0010

TCE252579 CM-HEAR 10/29/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door FramesPrivate Property Code Enforcement2305  S    MERIDIAN  ST    Parcel ID  310780  A0020



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252583 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113307   0001

TCE252584 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112870  B0066

TCE252585 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252586 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112881  A0021

TCE252587 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1133380000090

TCE252588 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1121204460000

TCE252589 APPROVED 10/30/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112874   0001

TCE252592 CM-HEAR 10/30/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Grading and Drainage
Exterior-General
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Openable Windows
Exterior-Insect Screens
Exterior-Window Locking Devices
Interior-Doors
Interior-Ventilation (Bathrooms)
Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-Lights
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement104      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  C0141



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE252593 ORDERS 10/31/2025 Exterior-Openable Windows

Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Plumbing-General
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical-General
Interior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Insect Screens
Electrical-Lights

Private Property Code Enforcement2412      VEGA  DR    Parcel ID  212880  B0110

TCE252597 CM-HEAR 11/04/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1528  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  212625  A0010

TCE252599 CM-HEAR 11/04/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2218      MULBERRY  BLVD    Parcel ID  212380  D0090

TCE252608 VCN 11/06/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1245      BRANDT  DR    Parcel ID  112930  B0010

TCE252610 NOV 11/06/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement3141      ALLISON MARIE  CT    Parcel ID  2129350000260

TCE252613 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104200140000

TCE252614 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310402   0002

TCE252615 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1190      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104200150000

TCE252618 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2814      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202150000

TCE252619 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202210000

TCE252620 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2600      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202260000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252621 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2450      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104202030000

TCE252622 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  C0320

TCE252623 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310480  B0240

TCE252624 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1311      PAUL RUSSELL  RD    Parcel ID  3104202390000

TCE252625 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206370000

TCE252626 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310412   0001

TCE252627 APPROVED 11/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310925   0001

TCE252628 VCN 11/12/2025 Zoning Code Enforcement1817      RAA  AVE    Parcel ID  212235  J0140

TCE252630 ORDERS 11/12/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La

Private Property Code Enforcement210      FLEETWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  411316  I0100

TCE252631 CM-HEAR 11/12/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement2026      WAHALAW NENE      Parcel ID  310550  U0140

TCE252633 ORDERS 11/12/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1221  N    WOODWARD  AVE    Parcel ID  2126204170000

TCE252634 CM-HEAR 11/12/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement721      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126204060000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE252641 NOV 11/14/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Interior-Protective Treatment
Electrical-General
Fire-General
Exterior-Door Locking Devices
Exterior-Building Security

Private Property Code Enforcement370      HAYDEN  RD    Parcel ID  2135100000180

TCE252645 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104202980000

TCE252646 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310440  A0022

TCE252647 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252648 DENIED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1311      EXECUTIVE CENTER  DR    Parcel ID  310440  B0010

TCE252649 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252650 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252651 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2997      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3104204170000

TCE252652 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204150000

TCE252653 APPROVED 11/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204320000

TCE252654 VCN 11/17/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitBuilding Code Enforcement2801  N    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  2114510000080

TCE252656 NOV 11/17/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement1720      BELVEDERE  ST    Parcel ID  112980  D0080

TCE252657 VCN 11/17/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement1116      CARRAWAY  ST    Parcel ID  112940  C0190



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252658 CM-HEAR 11/17/2025 Exterior-Protective Treatment
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement116      FLEETWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  411316  I0160

TCE252659 VCN 11/17/2025 Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement202      TROPICAIRE  ST    Parcel ID  411316  J0210

TCE252660 VCN 11/18/2025 Prohibited SignsSign Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4101200270020

TCE252664 CM-HEAR 11/18/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement2628      SAXON  ST    Parcel ID  411190  B0200

TCE252665 APPROVED 11/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252666 APPROVED 11/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4115500000340

TCE252668 APPROVED 11/18/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE252676 NOV 11/19/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Sidewalks and Driveways

Private Property Code Enforcement805      CALIFORNIA  ST    Parcel ID  212685  E0120

TCE252677 NOV 11/19/2025 Premise-Sidewalks and DrivewaysPrivate Property Code Enforcement817      CALIFORNIA  ST    Parcel ID  212685  E0080

TCE252678 NOV 11/19/2025 Accessory StructuresZoning Code Enforcement1029      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  212635  C0080

TCE252680 APPROVED 11/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE252681 APPROVED 11/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252682 APPROVED 11/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE252683 APPROVED 11/19/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206660000

TCE252688 CM-HEAR 11/20/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2504      JIM LEE  RD    Parcel ID  3107700000130

TCE252689 CM-HEAR 11/20/2025 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)Private Property Code Enforcement725  W    PENSACOLA  ST    Parcel ID  2135950000070

TCE252693 ORDERS 11/21/2025 Premise-GraffitiPrivate Property Code Enforcement501  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2136500105202

TCE252697 SWO 11/24/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212690  E0030

TCE252698 VCN 11/24/2025 Requirements of Approved PermitBuilding Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2128204230000

TCE252699 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204020000

TCE252700 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204050000

TCE252702 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310403  O0010

TCE252703 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104204270000

TCE252705 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104206650000

TCE252706 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310926   0001

TCE252707 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202630000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252708 DENIED 11/24/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3104700000020

TCE252709 APPROVED 11/24/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411550  A0071

TCE252710 CM-HEAR 11/24/2025 Exterior-Roof
Exterior-Overhang & Extensions

Private Property Code Enforcement709      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126204040000

TCE252712 NOV 11/25/2025 Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Roof
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement1102      ALABAMA  ST    Parcel ID  2126200650000

TCE252715 CM-HEAR 11/25/2025 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110945   0001

TCE252717 CM-HEAR 11/25/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement1755      SAN DAMIAN  RD    Parcel ID  211526  E0080

TCE252718 CM-HEAR 12/01/2025 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Roof Drains & Gutters
Plumbing-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Private Property Code Enforcement1116      PINECREST  DR    Parcel ID  310460  K0130

TCE252721 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3404  S    MONROE  ST    Parcel ID  4113200140000

TCE252722 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200190001

TCE252723 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3025  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  4113200410000

TCE252725 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200430000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252726 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113200260000

TCE252727 DENIED 12/01/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3426      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113200420000

TCE252728 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3613      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113204240000

TCE252729 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3433      CRAWFORDVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  4113202070000

TCE252730 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204010000

TCE252731 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4113204690000

TCE252732 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3118206070000

TCE252733 APPROVED 12/01/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3601      WOODVILLE  HWY    Parcel ID  4113204030000

TCE252736 VCN 12/02/2025 Home OccupationsZoning Code Enforcement2215      CROYDON  DR    Parcel ID  212235  C0130

TCE252739 APPROVED 12/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2176      CAPITAL  CIR    Parcel ID  3109202470000

TCE252740 APPROVED 12/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3116200340010

TCE252741 CM-HEAR 12/02/2025 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Walls

Private Property Code Enforcement4439      STRATFORDSHIRE  CT    Parcel ID  143410  H0020

TCE252742 CM-HEAR 12/02/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1529      PINE FOREST  DR    Parcel ID  310450  B0130

TCE252743 APPROVED 12/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1789      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104204640000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252745 APPROVED 12/02/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3109202610010

TCE252748 APPROVED 12/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108204040000

TCE252750 APPROVED 12/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement124      HAMILTON PARK  DR    Parcel ID  2132204040000

TCE252751 APPROVED 12/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4105200040000

TCE252752 APPROVED 12/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1530      CAPITAL  CIR  SW  Parcel ID  4105202140000

TCE252753 APPROVED 12/03/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1789      CAPITAL  CIR  SE  Parcel ID  3104204640000

TCE252758 CM-HEAR 12/03/2025 Premise-Household Items
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2716      FARINGDON  DR    Parcel ID  211640  E0250

TCE252760 DENIED 12/03/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4108200020000

TCE252762 CM-HEAR 12/03/2025 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2708      FARINGDON  DR    Parcel ID  211640  I0020

TCE252764 CM-HEAR 12/04/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2625      FAVERSHAM  DR    Parcel ID  211640  F0200

TCE252765 DENIED 12/04/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200490000

TCE252770 CM-HEAR 12/04/2025 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Roof
Fire-Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement1310      COVINGTON  DR    Parcel ID  1117510000010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252771 MOW-FINE 12/04/2025 Private Property Code Enforcement1104      BASIN  ST    Parcel ID  2126206290000

TCE252773 PENDING 12/05/2025 Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1434200060000

TCE252775 SWO 12/05/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  310775  A0010

TCE252776 NOV 12/05/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement3218      TIFFANY  ST    Parcel ID  3103500000430

TCE252778 CEB 12/08/2025 ViolationsSign Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252780 APPROVED 12/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3330      MISSION  RD    Parcel ID  2117510001160

TCE252781 APPROVED 12/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  211718   0001

TCE252782 APPROVED 12/08/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement4434      GEARHART  RD    Parcel ID  211724   0001

TCE252789 SWO 12/09/2025 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3106300060270

TCE252793 CM-HEAR 12/10/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement1022      RICHMOND  ST    Parcel ID  212635  L0180

TCE252794 DENIED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200430000

TCE252795 DENIED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200370000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252796 APPROVED 12/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3112      BICYCLE  RD    Parcel ID  2129200210000

TCE252797 DENIED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212935   0001

TCE252800 DENIED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200250000

TCE252801 APPROVED 12/10/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3120  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200680000

TCE252802 APPROVED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200360000

TCE252804 DENIED 12/10/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129200400020

TCE252805 CM-HEAR 12/11/2025 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement1115      BASIN  ST    Parcel ID  212635  R0050

TCE252806 VCN 12/11/2025 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Exterior-General
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Openable Windows
Interior-General
Electrical-General
Fire-Smoke Alarm

Private Property Code Enforcement715  E    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  1131640000070

TCE252808 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3124  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129200480000

TCE252810 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212967   0001

TCE252811 VCN 12/11/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252812 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202090000

TCE252813 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE252814 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement4650  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202080000

TCE252816 APPROVED 12/11/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2129202060000

TCE252817 CM-HEAR 12/11/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1405      RITA  RD    Parcel ID  3103500000360

TCE252818 CM-HEAR 12/11/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement1430      RITA  RD    Parcel ID  3103500001290

TCE252820 CM-HEAR 12/15/2025 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213061  B0440

TCE252822 DENIED 12/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000130

TCE252823 DENIED 12/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000030

TCE252824 APPROVED 12/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120150000020

TCE252825 APPROVED 12/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement2866  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204310000

TCE252826 APPROVED 12/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3044  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120204340000

TCE252827 DENIED 12/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3735      HARTSFIELD  RD    Parcel ID  2120206060000

TCE252828 CM-HEAR 12/15/2025 Z-DO NOT USE Electrical-General
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3305      SUNNYSIDE  DR    Parcel ID  411475  H0310



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252829 CM-HEAR 12/15/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Premise-Trash
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors

Private Property Code Enforcement3309      SUNNYSIDE  DR    Parcel ID  411475  H0300

TCE252830 APPROVED 12/15/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252831 PENDING 12/15/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120206400000

TCE252832 VCN 12/16/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411326   0001

TCE252834 APPROVED 12/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120310000180

TCE252835 APPROVED 12/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252836 APPROVED 12/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE252837 DENIED 12/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2120204230000

TCE252839 DENIED 12/16/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3138  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206080000

TCE252840 APPROVED 12/16/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3207  W    THARPE  ST    Parcel ID  2120206120000

TCE252843 NOV 12/17/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La

Private Property Code Enforcement3748      ROSWELL  DR    Parcel ID  410480  E0340

TCE252845 NOV 12/17/2025 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement2458      EMERALD RIDGE  LOOP    Parcel ID  2121450000200

TCE252853 APPROVED 12/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement3375      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108050000060



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252854 APPROVED 12/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110803   0001

TCE252855 APPROVED 12/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1957      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108204280000

TCE252856 APPROVED 12/17/2025 Stormwater Code Enforcement1972      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200160000

TCE252857 DENIED 12/17/2025 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement1950      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1108200210000

TCE252858 NOV 12/17/2025 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement3247      BODMIN MOOR  DR    Parcel ID  112725  N0130

TCE252859 VCN 12/18/2025 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement116      FLEETWOOD  ST    Parcel ID  411316  I0160

TCE252861 CM-HEAR 12/18/2025 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Ext-Window, Skylight & Door

Private Property Code Enforcement1425      LYNN  LN    Parcel ID  3103500001170

TCE252863 NOV 12/19/2025 Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Protective Treatment

Private Property Code Enforcement2014      PECAN  CT    Parcel ID  2121160000070

TCE252870 CM-HEAR 12/21/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement825      DUNN  ST    Parcel ID  2126530020100

TCE252872 NOV 12/22/2025 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement701      STAFFORD  ST    Parcel ID  411137  C0180

TCE252878 NOV 12/23/2025 Premise-Trash
Fire-Egress

Private Property Code Enforcement2854      BOTANY  PL    Parcel ID  3107300000054

TCE252888 VCN 12/30/2025 Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement4505      DESLIN  CT    Parcel ID  4124260000290



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE252890 CM-HEAR 12/30/2025 Misc Violation
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Interior-General
Interior-Infestation
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement2822      TARTARY  DR    Parcel ID  310775  C0090

TCE260001 VCN 01/01/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement1048      KINGDOM  DR    Parcel ID  113535 DD0260

TCE260006 DENIED 01/05/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3110      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204570000

TCE260007 NOV 01/05/2026 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1132204110000

TCE260008 DENIED 01/05/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3390      CAPITAL  CIR  NE  Parcel ID  1108204500000

TCE260009 NOV 01/05/2026 Exterior-Handrails and Handguards
Electrical-Receptacles (Less Than 2)
Z-DO NOT USE Plumbing System Hazards
Electrical-General
Premise-Sidewalks and Driveways
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Interior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1512      HIGH  RD    Parcel ID  2127200220000

TCE260010 NOV 01/05/2026 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement1500      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  1132204140000

TCE260012 DENIED 01/05/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  210926   0001

TCE260013 VCN 01/05/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement3127      JOREE  LN    Parcel ID  211640  J0160



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE260014 VCN 01/05/2026 Premise-Trash

Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2801      FARINGDON  DR    Parcel ID  211640  J0120

TCE260015 APPROVED 01/05/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3333      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204090000

TCE260016 APPROVED 01/05/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3343      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1108204530000

TCE260017 NOV 01/05/2026 Premise-Building NumbersPrivate Property Code Enforcement2973      VIKING  WAY    Parcel ID  1109280000180

TCE260019 VCN 01/06/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4125250000050

TCE260021 NOV 01/06/2026 Mechanical-Equipment
Fire-Egress
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Interior-Protective Treatment
Plumbing-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1543      SAN LUIS  RD    Parcel ID  2127180000020

TCE260024 VCN 01/06/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Interior-Infestation
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Accessory Structures
Interior-Doors
Other-Guardrails
Premise-Pools, Etc. (Enclosures)
Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement301      CACTUS  ST    Parcel ID  212840  D0090

TCE260025 APPROVED 01/06/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  110825  A0060

TCE260026 DENIED 01/06/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108510060631

TCE260027 APPROVED 01/06/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1108110000070



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260028 NOV 01/06/2026 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement213      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  D0050

TCE260029 VCN 01/07/2026 Exterior-Walls
Interior-Infestation
Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Protective Treatment

Private Property Code Enforcement2385      GREGORY  DR    Parcel ID  2123370000023

TCE260031 APPROVED 01/07/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202010000

TCE260032 VCN 01/07/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement2709      VEDA  ST    Parcel ID  212105  C0560

TCE260033 VCN 01/07/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2311      BRYNMAHR  DR    Parcel ID  212105  E0020

TCE260034 APPROVED 01/07/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1122202120000

TCE260038 VCN 01/08/2026 Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement1302      PREAKNESS  PT    Parcel ID  1117260000010

TCE260042 CM-HEAR 01/08/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement1350      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1131200010000

TCE260043 NOV 01/08/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement2975      AMBER FERN  WAY    Parcel ID  1109204200000

TCE260046 VCN 01/08/2026 Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement738  N    MACOMB  ST    Parcel ID  2125050000220



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE260050 NOV 01/08/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth

Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement1203      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  M0050

TCE260052 VCN 01/08/2026 Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Insect Screens
Exterior-Door Locking Devices
Plumbing-General
Electrical-Receptacles (Bathroom)
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Mechanical-Equipment
Electrical-General
Premise-Trash
Exterior-General
Interior-Protective Treatment

Private Property Code Enforcement310      BERMUDA  RD    Parcel ID  2113600000020

TCE260058 VCN 01/09/2026 ViolationsZoning Code Enforcement2975      AMBER FERN  WAY    Parcel ID  1109204200000

TCE260061 NOV 01/12/2026 Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement
Z-DO NOT USE Fire Code Enforcement

Fire Code Enforcement400      PUTNAM  DR    Parcel ID  4112200200000

TCE260062 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1438      JANET  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000920

TCE260063 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3282      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500001130

TCE260064 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement218      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0260

TCE260065 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement215      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  D0040



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260066 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement3213      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000200

TCE260067 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement3187      CONNIE  DR    Parcel ID  3103500000180

TCE260070 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement215      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0290

TCE260071 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement301      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  C0110

TCE260072 NOV 01/12/2026 Exterior-WallsPrivate Property Code Enforcement304      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0220

TCE260073 NOV 01/12/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement312      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0180

TCE260074 NOV 01/12/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement316      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0160

TCE260075 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Tire Storage
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement420      AMERICANA  ST    Parcel ID  411316  A0010

TCE260076 VCN 01/12/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement422      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0190

TCE260078 NOV 01/13/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement579      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1131700010080

TCE260082 VCN 01/13/2026 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement674  W    4TH  AVE    Parcel ID  212534  B0120

TCE260083 VCN 01/13/2026 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)Private Property Code Enforcement702      DENT  ST    Parcel ID  2126530070010



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260084 NOV 01/13/2026 Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Walls
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement435      TALAFLO  ST    Parcel ID  1131860060100

TCE260086 NOV 01/13/2026 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement502      GUNTER  ST    Parcel ID  1131700040060

TCE260087 VCN 01/13/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement567      MICCOSUKEE  RD    Parcel ID  1131700010040

TCE260089 NOV 01/14/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement919      BISHOP E L SHEPPARD  WAY    Parcel ID  212528  A0340

TCE260090 NOV 01/14/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement813      BISHOP E L SHEPPARD  WAY    Parcel ID  2125280000310

TCE260091 NOV 01/14/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement673      DENT  ST    Parcel ID  2125280000311

TCE260092 NOV 01/14/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement701      GLADIOLA  TER    Parcel ID  212530  A0010

TCE260093 SWO 01/14/2026 Permit RequiredBuilding Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  2109513021060

TCE260094 VCN 01/14/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2466      DIEHL  DR    Parcel ID  1109900000010

TCE260096 SWO 01/14/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213426  A0150

TCE260097 SWO 01/14/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  213426  F0080



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260098 SWO 01/14/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212524  A0010

TCE260099 VCN 01/14/2026 Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement2630      FAVERSHAM  DR    Parcel ID  211640  G0100

TCE260100 APPROVED 01/15/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement1555      DELANEY  DR    Parcel ID  1109202090000

TCE260101 APPROVED 01/15/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109202240000

TCE260102 DENIED 01/15/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2309      KILLEARN CENTER  BLVD    Parcel ID  1109202390000

TCE260103 APPROVED 01/15/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1109290000001

TCE260104 APPROVED 01/15/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement2560      BARRINGTON  CIR    Parcel ID  1109202330020

TCE260105 APPROVED 01/15/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE260106 OPEN 01/15/2026 Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Interior Structural Memb
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Foundation Walls
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Exterior Doors
Z-DO NOT USE DB-Vacant Structures and La
Z-DO NOT USE Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1216      FORD  ST    Parcel ID  212525  A0120



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment
TCE260107 OPEN 01/16/2026 Premise-Trash

Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.
Interior-General
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Stairs and Walking Surfaces
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Exterior-Protective Treatment
Exterior-Roof
Electrical-General
Exterior-Insect Screens

Private Property Code Enforcement1313      DURA  CIR    Parcel ID  2128700000750

TCE260108 VCN 01/16/2026 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1204      HARLEM  ST    Parcel ID  212635  N0200

TCE260109 VCN 01/20/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Exterior-General

Private Property Code Enforcement1879      DARRYL  DR    Parcel ID  310553  A0100

TCE260110 APPROVED 01/20/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103206030000

TCE260111 DENIED 01/20/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202340000

TCE260112 APPROVED 01/20/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202310000

TCE260113 APPROVED 01/20/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202330000

TCE260114 DENIED 01/20/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1131200010000

TCE260116 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202440000

TCE260117 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3209      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202290000

TCE260118 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3213      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202430000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260119 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202280000

TCE260120 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202260000

TCE260121 DENIED 01/21/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204100000

TCE260122 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200780000

TCE260123 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3501      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200590000

TCE260124 APPROVED 01/21/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200600000

TCE260125 VCN 01/21/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement313      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0180

TCE260126 NOV 01/21/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement401      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0110

TCE260127 VCN 01/21/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement407      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  F0090

TCE260128 NOV 01/21/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement414      GREAT LAKES  ST    Parcel ID  411316  B0150

TCE260129 VCN 01/21/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411316  B0160

TCE260132 VCN 01/22/2026 Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement723      BEARD  ST    Parcel ID  113054  D0050

TCE260133 VCN 01/22/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement720      INGLESIDE  AVE    Parcel ID  113054  D0250

TCE260135 VCN 01/22/2026 Premise-GraffitiPrivate Property Code Enforcement980  W    BREVARD  ST    Parcel ID  2126205130000



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260136 VCN 01/22/2026 Temporary Portable Storage ContainersZoning Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1130360060100

TCE260137 VCN 01/23/2026 Premise-Trash
Accessory Structures

Private Property Code Enforcement537      LORENE  ST    Parcel ID  213570  C0150

TCE260138 VCN 01/23/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement905      ALLIEGOOD  CT    Parcel ID  212365  C0220

TCE260139 VCN 01/23/2026 ViolationsZoning Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  411230  A0070

TCE260140 VCN 01/23/2026 Premise-Trash
Premise-Household Items

Private Property Code Enforcement3501      OLD BAINBRIDGE  RD    Parcel ID  2109200010000

TCE260141 VCN 01/26/2026 Exterior-Handrails and Handguards
Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Doors
Fire-Smoke Alarm
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Electrical-General

Private Property Code Enforcement2013      HILLSBOROUGH  ST    Parcel ID  410270  D0340

TCE260142 NOV 01/26/2026 Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Plumbing-General
Mechanical-Heating
Electrical-General
Other-Handrail
Other-Guardrails

Private Property Code Enforcement105      DIXIE  DR    Parcel ID  212750  D0130

TCE260143 VCN 01/26/2026 Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames
Exterior-Insect Screens

Private Property Code Enforcement1328      MILTON  ST    Parcel ID  212590  H0100

TCE260144 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103204210000

TCE260145 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103110000280



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260146 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200450000

TCE260148 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3535      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103450000010

TCE260149 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200200000

TCE260150 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103620000001

TCE260151 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200220010

TCE260152 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103200190010

TCE260153 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3440      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103200190020

TCE260154 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement3322      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202210000

TCE260155 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202410010

TCE260156 DENIED 01/26/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement3220      APALACHEE  PKWY    Parcel ID  3103202200000

TCE260157 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202040000

TCE260158 APPROVED 01/26/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202020000

TCE260159 VCN 01/27/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement2462      EMERALD RIDGE  LOOP    Parcel ID  2121450000210

TCE260160 VCN 01/27/2026 Exterior-RoofPrivate Property Code Enforcement210  S    ADAMS  ST    Parcel ID  2136251931747



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260162 DENIED 01/27/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE260163 APPROVED 01/27/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115204010000

TCE260164 VCN 01/28/2026 Premise-Motor VehiclesPrivate Property Code Enforcement630      MCDANIEL  ST    Parcel ID  113066  D0320

TCE260165 VCN 01/28/2026 Accessory StructuresPrivate Property Code Enforcement442      MCDANIEL  ST    Parcel ID  1130690150080

TCE260166 VCN 01/28/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement508  E    CAROLINA  ST    Parcel ID  1131460000340

TCE260167 VCN 01/28/2026 Requirements of Approved PermitZoning Code Enforcement1350      MAHAN  DR    Parcel ID  1131200010000

TCE260169 VCN 01/29/2026 Premise-Dead Trees
Premise-Fences & Walls (Unsafe)

Private Property Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  4124200180000

TCE260170 VCN 01/29/2026 Premise-Dead TreesPrivate Property Code Enforcement505      TEAL  LN    Parcel ID  112036  B0170

TCE260172 VCN 01/29/2026 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1544      PINE VIEW  DR    Parcel ID  310450  B0060

TCE260173 VCN 01/29/2026 Interior-Protective Treatment
Interior-Doors
Interior-General Lights & Vents
Exterior-Insect Screens
Other-Guardrails
Mechanical-Equipment

Private Property Code Enforcement211      JAKES AND PATTERSON  ST    Parcel ID  4101540000150

TCE260174 VCN 01/30/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement2850      LITTLE DEAL  RD    Parcel ID  1109150000060

TCE260175 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles

Private Property Code Enforcement1501      CAMEO  CT    Parcel ID  212530  A0180



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260176 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Household ItemsPrivate Property Code Enforcement1505      CAMEO  CT    Parcel ID  212530  A0170

TCE260177 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Household Items
Exterior-Roof

Private Property Code Enforcement1502      CAMEO  CT    Parcel ID  212530  A0110

TCE260178 VCN 02/02/2026 Exterior-Roof
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement729      GLADIOLA  TER    Parcel ID  212530  A0080

TCE260179 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Household Items
Premise-Motor Vehicles
Exterior-Stairways, Decks, Etc.

Private Property Code Enforcement1502      GLOBE  CT    Parcel ID  212530  A0190

TCE260180 VCN 02/02/2026 Plumbing-GeneralPrivate Property Code Enforcement5466      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1428202240020

TCE260181 OPEN 02/02/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement1660      STUCKEY  AVE    Parcel ID  410230  E0071

TCE260182 NOV 02/02/2026 Development ActivityEnvironmental Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  

TCE260184 DENIED 02/02/2026 Operation and Maintenance of SWMFStormwater Code Enforcement2767      RAYMOND DIEHL  RD    Parcel ID  1109050000040

TCE260185 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Trash
Exterior-Window, Skylight & Door Frames

Private Property Code Enforcement520      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  C0060

TCE260186 APPROVED 02/02/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202310000

TCE260187 VCN 02/02/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash

Private Property Code Enforcement507      LYNNDALE  ST    Parcel ID  310775  B0140

TCE260188 APPROVED 02/02/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112212  B0030

TCE260189 APPROVED 02/02/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0001



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260190 OPEN 02/02/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  112237   0002

TCE260191 APPROVED 02/02/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115250000001

TCE260192 NOV 02/02/2026 Premise-Trash
Plumbing-General

Private Property Code Enforcement4400  W    TENNESSEE  ST    Parcel ID  2129202010000

TCE260194 OPEN 02/03/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement1844      LARETTE  DR    Parcel ID  310553  A0140

TCE260196 OPEN 02/04/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement2702      PEACHTREE  DR    Parcel ID  2128700000500

TCE260197 OPEN 02/04/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement2069      HOLLYWOOD  DR    Parcel ID  2124204360000

TCE260198 SWO 02/04/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212380  G0340

TCE260199 SWO 02/04/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  212534  B0070

TCE260200 SWO 02/04/2026 Permit Required
Required Inspections

Building Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  113152  C0130

TCE260201 VCN 02/04/2026 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement1311      DIAMOND  ST    Parcel ID  310560  C0030

TCE260202 OPEN 02/04/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement1708      BORDEAUX  BLVD    Parcel ID  2120510090000

TCE260203 APPROVED 02/05/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1114204050000

TCE260204 VCN 02/05/2026 Premise-Accumulations & GrowthPrivate Property Code Enforcement1306      DIAMOND  ST    Parcel ID  310560  B0090



Case Number Case Status Date Created Case Type Description Violation(s)Address / Parcel ID / ROW Street Segment

TCE260205 APPROVED 02/05/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127150000040

TCE260206 NOV 02/05/2026 Premise-Accumulations & Growth
Premise-Trash
Graffiti
Misc Violation

Private Property Code Enforcement2051      THOMASVILLE  RD    Parcel ID  1119204120000

TCE260207 OPEN 02/06/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement2492      NUGGET  LN    Parcel ID  212224  B0081

TCE260208 OPEN 02/06/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement1601      AUGUSTA  DR    Parcel ID  212235  D0050

TCE260209 OPEN 02/06/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement911      SPLENDOR  RD    Parcel ID  3107200430000

TCE260210 NOV 02/06/2026 Premise-TrashPrivate Property Code Enforcement106  E    COLLEGE  AVE    Parcel ID  2136251771610

TCE260211 OPEN 02/06/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement3909      RESERVE  DR    Parcel ID  310225  J0010

TCE260212 APPROVED 02/06/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  3103202520000

TCE260213 APPROVED 02/06/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1115206160000

TCE260214 OPEN 02/06/2026 Private Property Code Enforcement209  W    GEORGIA  ST    Parcel ID  2136402494140

TCE260215 OPEN 02/06/2026 Stormwater Code Enforcement  Parcel ID  1127202400000


